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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN1         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Filip Ospaly           MPRO          1/39       10:58        2:48       55:49        0:53       15:41       30:54                 1:41:22
Matthew Reed           MPRO          2/39       10:56        2:48       55:27        0:57       16:02       31:28                 1:41:36
Cameron Dye            MPRO          3/39       10:36        2:51       54:06        0:57       16:53       33:11                 1:41:41
Stuart Hayes           MPRO          4/39       10:50        2:53       55:54        0:56       15:56       31:30                 1:42:03
Benjamin Collins       MPRO          5/39       10:48        2:50       55:30        0:56       16:25       32:09                 1:42:13
Andy Potts             MPRO          6/39       10:21        3:03       55:58        0:55       16:26       32:21                 1:42:38
Kris Gemmell           MPRO          7/39       10:38        2:53       56:04        0:57       16:33       32:30                 1:43:02
Paul Matthews          MPRO          8/39       11:01        3:00       55:10        1:01       16:43       33:05                 1:43:17
Bevan Docherty         MPRO          9/39       10:57        2:47       55:53        1:00       16:56       33:19                 1:43:56
Chris Foster           MPRO         10/39       11:28        3:00       56:39        1:05       16:15       31:55                 1:44:07
Stanislov Krylov       MPRO         11/39       11:00        3:11       55:46        1:07       17:04       33:42                 1:44:46
Kaleb Vanort           MPRO         12/39       11:41        2:58       58:02        1:00       15:51       31:07                 1:44:48
David Thompson         MPRO         13/39       11:40        3:04       56:21        0:59       16:58       33:09                 1:45:13
Kevin Everett          MPRO         14/39       11:08        2:53       55:49        1:04       17:14       34:34                 1:45:28
Michael Poole          MPRO         15/39       11:15        2:57       55:47        0:58       17:19       34:52                 1:45:49
Kyle Leto              MPRO         16/39       10:59        3:01       55:53        1:03       18:08       35:07                 1:46:03
Brian Fleischmann      MPRO         17/39       11:06        2:58       57:37        1:08       17:14       33:40                 1:46:29
Joshua Amberger        MPRO         18/39       10:27        3:01       56:07        0:57       17:47       36:05                 1:46:37
Sean Jefferson         MPRO         19/39       11:44        3:07       59:07        1:06       16:07       31:45                 1:46:49
Holden Comeau          MPRO         20/39       11:01        3:13       55:44        1:09       17:49       35:57                 1:47:04
Matthew Wisthoff       MPRO         21/39       11:02        3:03       57:36        1:03       17:34       34:34                 1:47:18
Eric Limkemann         MPRO         22/39       11:07        3:41       57:32        1:01       17:34       34:27                 1:47:48
Paul Amey              MPRO         23/39       11:15        2:59       58:23        1:01       17:39       34:17                 1:47:55
James Bales            MPRO         24/39       11:52        3:14       58:40        1:30       16:25       32:53                 1:48:09
John Kenny             MPRO         25/39       10:53        3:23       58:08        1:05       17:09       34:54                 1:48:23
Nathan White           MPRO         26/39       11:40        3:07       57:34        0:59       17:07       35:13                 1:48:33
Tony White             MPRO         27/39       11:55        3:09       58:33        1:00       17:23       34:03                 1:48:40
Monty Frankish         MPRO         28/39       11:25        3:13       57:45        1:30       17:13       34:49                 1:48:42
Tommy Zaferes          MPRO         29/39       10:17        3:03       59:06        1:05       17:20       35:14                 1:48:45
Jan Raphael            MPRO         30/39       11:36        3:09       59:04        1:30       17:13       33:43                 1:49:02
Balazs Csoke           MPRO         31/39       11:03        3:14       58:08        1:30       17:38       35:24                 1:49:19
Adam Webber            M-ELIT        1/51       11:43        3:12       58:11        1:05       17:37       35:20                 1:49:31
James McCurdy          M-ELIT        2/51       12:41        3:27       57:05        1:47       17:16       34:46                 1:49:46
Chris Stehula          MPRO         32/39       11:32        3:00       59:44        0:59       17:25       34:34                 1:49:49
James Burns            MPRO         33/39       12:28        3:32       59:24        1:06       17:00       33:34                 1:50:04
Nickolaus Early        MPRO         34/39       11:39        3:10       58:45        1:03       18:05       35:32                 1:50:09
Nicolas Tautiva        MPRO         35/39       11:21        3:05     1:01:03        0:59       17:12       33:47                 1:50:15
Colin Riley            M-ELIT        3/51       12:21        3:26       59:03        1:03       18:02       35:18                 1:51:11
Dan Hedgecock          M-ELIT        4/51       13:52        3:23       59:30        1:05       17:15       33:23                 1:51:13
Richard Swor           MPRO         36/39       12:46        3:11     1:01:12        1:01       17:01       33:30                 1:51:40
Romedy Murr            M-ELIT        5/51       13:42        3:24       58:12        1:42       17:33       34:43                 1:51:43
Chris Vander Linden    MPRO         37/39       11:49        3:29     1:00:19        1:09       17:48       35:22                 1:52:08
Miguel Tellez          M-ELIT        6/51       13:12        3:05     1:00:30        1:05       17:38       34:34                 1:52:26
Sarah Haskins          WPRO          1/21       11:34        3:05     1:00:37        1:17       18:04       35:55                 1:52:28
John Reback            M-ELIT        7/51       12:51        3:17       59:52        1:02       18:02       35:34                 1:52:36
David Sokolofsky       MPRO         38/39       11:31        3:30       58:51        1:05       19:08       37:51                 1:52:48
Samuel Morgan          M-ELIT        8/51       12:01        3:48       57:42        1:21       19:17       37:59                 1:52:51
Jon Noland             M-ELIT        9/51       14:03        3:19     1:00:32        2:06       16:12       32:52                 1:52:52
Liz Blatchford         WPRO          2/21       11:32        3:11     1:01:24        1:07       18:12       35:53                 1:53:07
Sarah Groff            WPRO          3/21       11:34        3:08     1:01:30        1:04       18:24       36:18                 1:53:34
Alicia Kaye            WPRO          4/21       11:49        3:13     1:01:08        1:03       18:16       36:54                 1:54:07
Joshua Shadle          M-ELIT       10/51       13:16        3:16     1:00:19        1:07       18:46       36:16                 1:54:14
Chad Holderbaum        M-ELIT       11/51       13:21        3:35       59:50        1:08       18:33       36:29                 1:54:23
Vinny Monseau          M-ELIT       12/51       13:59        3:31     1:00:46        1:17       17:35       35:00                 1:54:33
Brad Miller            M35-39       1/239       13:49        4:35       58:26        1:14       18:25       36:42                 1:54:46
Brian Lamar            MPRO         39/39       10:59        3:23     1:02:22        1:30       18:23       36:40                 1:54:54
Nat Glackin            M-ELIT       13/51       14:52        3:31       58:33        1:14       18:35       36:59                 1:55:09
Anna Cleaver           WPRO          5/21                                                                                         1:55:11
Laurel Wassner         WPRO          6/21       12:47        3:20     1:02:05        1:09       18:25       36:02                 1:55:23
Nicole Kelleher        WPRO          7/21       12:45        3:23     1:02:07        1:07       18:30       36:05                 1:55:27
Bill Picciano          M-ELIT       14/51       13:13        3:03       59:44        1:04       18:51       38:25                 1:55:29
Annabel Luxford        WPRO          8/21                                                                                         1:55:40
Anthony Agnello        M-ELIT       15/51       13:50        3:28     1:00:27        1:09       18:43       36:50                 1:55:44
Kaitlin Shiver         WPRO          9/21       12:13        3:20     1:03:01        1:29       18:24       36:24                 1:56:27
Patrick O'Brien        M-ELIT       16/51       13:05        3:40     1:00:40        1:09       18:45       37:57                 1:56:31
Simon Trude            M-ELIT       17/51       13:52        3:40     1:00:29        3:01       17:33       35:43                 1:56:45
Sam Miller             M-TEAM        1/30       11:34        4:02     1:00:39        3:01       19:33       37:31                 1:56:47
Brian Fort             M-ELIT       18/51       12:45        3:38     1:02:06        1:09       18:54       37:24                 1:57:02
Margaret Shapiro       WPRO         10/21       12:30        3:25     1:02:11        1:07       19:18       37:50                 1:57:03
Matyas Kakuk           M-ELIT       19/51       13:22        3:18     1:00:14        1:08       19:45       39:16                 1:57:18
Kathy Tremblay         WPRO         11/21       11:35        3:09     1:04:41        1:30       18:06       36:31                 1:57:26
Adam Leemans           M-ELIT       20/51       14:18        3:28     1:00:38        1:39       19:16       37:39                 1:57:42
Eddie Branigan         M-ELIT       21/51       13:33        3:37     1:00:20        1:14       19:42       39:03                 1:57:47
David Lamoureux        M-ELIT       22/51       13:16        4:10     1:01:28        1:14       19:05       37:47                 1:57:55
B.J. Graham            M-ELIT       23/51       11:59        3:57     1:01:28        1:10       20:11       39:32                 1:58:06
Sara McLarty           WPRO         12/21       11:31        3:24     1:01:15        1:12       20:29       40:46                 1:58:08
Matt Kinback           M-ELIT       24/51       13:24        3:31     1:03:42        1:11       18:28       36:22                 1:58:10
Daniel Livolsi         M-ELIT       25/51       11:56        3:48     1:00:22        1:12       20:44       40:53                 1:58:11
Charlie Johnson        M30-34       1/177       15:04        3:43     1:01:38        1:06       19:10       36:59                 1:58:30
William Martin         M-ELIT       26/51       13:13        3:49     1:01:28        3:01       17:10       37:28                 1:58:59
Colby MacK             M-ELIT       27/51       12:05        3:49     1:02:02        1:10       20:02       40:00                 1:59:06
Craig Foos             M-ELIT       28/51       12:53        3:59       57:58        3:01       20:01       41:26                 1:59:17
Tom Gore               M-ELIT       29/51       13:34        3:44     1:02:04        1:32       19:47       38:26                 1:59:20
Michael Drexler        CO-TM         1/67       14:30        4:26       59:17        1:12       20:11       39:59                 1:59:24
Robert Dabrowski       M-ELIT       30/51       12:55        3:35     1:03:06        1:13       19:44       38:55                 1:59:44
Tim McCarthy           M-ELIT       31/51       16:27        4:33       58:33        2:04       19:48       38:09                 1:59:46
John Stevenson         M30-34       2/177       14:36        3:32     1:02:34        1:44       19:23       37:23                 1:59:49
Becky Lavelle          WPRO         13/21       12:37        3:58     1:02:28        1:12       20:20       39:50                 2:00:05
Justin McMurrer        M25-29       1/134       16:31        3:41     1:01:16        1:11       19:22       37:28                 2:00:07
Thomas Pilliod         M-ELIT       32/51       12:22        3:28     1:03:10        0:59       20:03       40:22                 2:00:21
Mark Yeager            M-TEAM        2/30       14:27        5:02       56:37        1:28       21:16       42:47                 2:00:21
David Picciano         M-ELIT       33/51       14:53        3:26     1:03:24        1:27       18:41       37:16                 2:00:26
Ken Brown              M-ELIT       34/51       14:01        3:49     1:01:00        1:21       20:33       40:23                 2:00:34
Joe Perez              M-ELIT       35/51       12:50        3:36     1:02:25        1:26       20:33       40:22                 2:00:39
Vince Tenaglia         M25-29       2/134       14:09        3:43     1:01:55        1:06       20:09       39:50                 2:00:43
Marc Dannis            M-ELIT       36/51       16:17        3:28     1:03:48        1:11       18:24       36:14                 2:00:58
Michelle Palaganas     CO-TM         2/67       19:03        4:38     1:00:23        1:24       18:02       35:35                 2:01:03
Casey Long             M25-29       3/134       15:00        3:43     1:03:37        1:14       18:30       37:29                 2:01:03
Kailand Cosgrove       F-ELIT        1/32       13:46        3:20     1:04:13        1:18       19:28       38:29                 2:01:06
Nina Kraft             WPRO         14/21       12:14        3:23     1:06:06        1:07       19:07       38:23                 2:01:13
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Gerard Hubbard         M-ELIT       37/51       13:50        3:40     1:01:46        1:11       20:41       40:51                 2:01:18
Chris Pyhel            M-ELIT       38/51       12:52        4:05     1:00:49        1:12       21:14       42:29                 2:01:27
Ryan Otto              M-ELIT       39/51       13:27        4:11                               20:32       39:50                 2:01:30
Rudy Robaina           M30-34       3/177       14:46        4:05     1:00:07        1:35       20:38       41:01                 2:01:34
Marco Hintz            M30-34       4/177       14:55        3:52     1:01:03        1:29       20:41       40:27                 2:01:46
Christian Monsanto     M-ELIT       40/51       12:53        3:38     1:06:00        1:13       19:12       38:04                 2:01:48
Ryan Post              M20-24        1/43       14:15        3:42     1:01:29        1:12       20:49       41:11                 2:01:49
Quinlan Wolfe          M20-24        2/43       13:35        4:59     1:01:31        1:34       21:06       40:10                 2:01:49
Lauren Goss            WPRO         15/21       12:15        3:14     1:06:57        1:05       19:03       38:26                 2:01:57
Owen Shott             M30-34       5/177       18:06        3:58     1:03:13        1:41       17:36       35:00                 2:01:58
Jeff Lessie            M-TEAM        3/30       12:58        4:11     1:06:01        1:20       19:10       37:41                 2:02:11
Damon Krueger          M-ELIT       41/51       15:01        4:01     1:02:28        1:09       20:10       39:41                 2:02:20
Bryan Dunker           M-ELIT       42/51       12:54        3:39     1:05:39        1:33       19:12       38:37                 2:02:22
Hallie Blunck          F-ELIT        2/32       15:10        3:46     1:03:14        1:24       19:53       39:04                 2:02:38
Erik Seedhouse         M45-49       1/246       14:23        4:14     1:02:00        1:49       20:39       40:14                 2:02:40
Benjamin Carlson       M25-29       4/134       15:53        3:46     1:02:13        1:26       20:00       39:23                 2:02:41
Tri Thornhill          M-TEAM        4/30       14:29        4:11     1:04:28        3:01       17:31       36:37                 2:02:46
Ryan Madamba           M40-44       1/339       12:42        4:14     1:01:35        1:38       21:33       42:52                 2:03:01
Mark Schiess           M20-24        3/43       14:35        4:06     1:02:51        1:22       20:37       40:13                 2:03:07
Josh Eaton             M25-29       5/134       15:46        3:40     1:02:52        1:24       19:53       39:29                 2:03:11
Marcie Nordt           F-ELIT        3/32       13:46        3:30     1:07:07        1:18       19:03       37:31                 2:03:12
Nicholas Chase         M25-29       6/134       15:55        4:00     1:02:20        1:47       19:56       39:13                 2:03:15
John MacEdo            M45-49       2/246       14:08        4:17     1:02:15        1:27       20:40       41:11                 2:03:18
Mark MacLachlan        M-ELIT       43/51       14:01        4:41     1:00:00        1:50       21:51       42:47                 2:03:19
William Bracken        CO-TM         3/67       11:54        3:54       59:36        1:25       23:52       46:41                 2:03:30
Mandy Zipf             CO-TM         4/67       14:00        2:31       59:34        1:55                   45:40                 2:03:40
Lee Boyer              M40-44       2/339       13:49        4:41     1:03:39        1:31       20:17       40:07                 2:03:47
Sean Oneill            M40-44       3/339       13:14        3:53     1:02:57        1:56       20:19       41:48                 2:03:48
Kristofer Sinclair     M35-39       2/239       16:44        4:02     1:02:17        1:19       20:27       39:40                 2:04:02
Edson Soares           M35-39       3/239       18:13        4:14     1:01:16        1:36       19:51       38:47                 2:04:06
Joe Nicolini           M20-24        4/43       14:53        3:46     1:01:36        1:18       21:11       42:34                 2:04:07
Timothy Newberg        M40-44       4/339       13:59        4:20     1:04:01        1:37       20:35       40:11                 2:04:08
Tony Alvarez           M40-44       5/339       17:15        5:00       59:53        1:52       20:36       40:12                 2:04:12
Gary Bushey            M45-49       3/246       14:16        4:05     1:03:25        1:26       20:43       41:02                 2:04:14
Scott Jerden           M20-24        5/43       13:09        4:00     1:00:53        1:40       23:02       44:36                 2:04:18
Spencer Nowell         M20-24        6/43       14:19        4:18     1:01:41        1:24       22:08       42:43                 2:04:25
Jeff Ickes             M-ELIT       44/51       14:31        3:49     1:03:45        3:01       19:25       39:21                 2:04:27
Vincent Burke          M35-39       5/239       14:13        3:43     1:02:24        1:25       21:36       42:49        2:00     2:04:34
Kristen Peterson       WPRO         16/21       12:22        3:57     1:04:29        1:13       21:16       42:37                 2:04:38
Chad Siple             M25-29       7/134       15:48        4:06     1:02:56        1:20       20:56       40:44                 2:04:54
Brian Fitzsimmons      M30-34       6/177       14:54        4:18     1:04:48        1:28       19:57       39:33                 2:05:01
Chris Clausen          M25-29       8/134       14:38        4:04     1:03:49        1:21       20:40       41:14                 2:05:06
Matthew Elmore         M20-24        7/43       14:12        4:02     1:04:48        1:23       21:05       40:50                 2:05:15
Jose Baez              M15-19        1/29       13:11        3:45     1:03:23        1:26       22:30       43:31                 2:05:16
Larry Black            M50-54       1/183       12:52        4:37     1:04:28        1:41       21:43       41:49                 2:05:27
Andrew Lagasse         M20-24        8/43       14:20        3:39     1:02:17        1:16       22:15       44:00                 2:05:32
Rick Campins           M40-44       6/339       16:07        4:16     1:03:03        1:30       20:57       40:38                 2:05:34
Nathan Robinson        M-ELIT       45/51       14:16        3:58     1:01:03        1:11       22:47       45:12                 2:05:40
Carter Dickson         M15-19        2/29       12:02        3:46     1:05:25        1:54       21:43       42:40                 2:05:47
Scott Smith            M40-44       7/339       16:35        3:38     1:03:50        1:16       20:50       40:37                 2:05:56
Traveller Hill         M30-34       7/177       16:14        4:09     1:05:25        1:20       19:19       38:51                 2:05:59
Rob Kohnen             M45-49       4/246       15:58        3:42     1:05:24        1:15       20:10       39:42                 2:06:01
Robert Vechiola        M45-49       5/246       13:37        4:16     1:05:06        1:40       20:32       41:29                 2:06:08
Justin Metzler         M15-19        3/29       14:15        4:06     1:05:19        1:31       21:19       40:57                 2:06:08
Timothy Palyukh        M-ELIT       46/51       13:51        3:31     1:06:04        1:24       21:19       41:19                 2:06:09
Natalie Kirchhoff      F-ELIT        4/32       12:18        3:27     1:09:03        1:20       20:04       40:04                 2:06:12
Gerard Krueger         M-TEAM        5/30       16:12        4:49     1:05:56        3:01       17:25       36:22                 2:06:20
Don Geist              M30-34       8/177       15:45        4:00     1:03:37        1:27       20:58       41:33                 2:06:22
Ricky Bell             M-ELIT       47/51       13:14        4:13     1:07:20        1:35       19:48       40:03                 2:06:25
Ryan Kelly             M35-39       4/239       16:02        4:14                               21:04       41:35                 2:06:28
Linda Robb             F-ELIT        5/32       13:50        4:13     1:07:28        1:24       20:19       39:41                 2:06:36
Bobby Plewniak         M20-24        9/43       14:59        3:57     1:04:07        1:28       21:35       42:06                 2:06:37
Samuel Houston         M30-34       9/177       14:57        3:46     1:04:51        1:19       20:35       41:47                 2:06:40
Showky Kaldawy         M35-39       6/239       15:38        4:10     1:05:19        1:36       20:01       40:01                 2:06:44
Alvaro Buenrostro      M25-29       9/134       15:46        3:58     1:05:11        1:56       19:59       40:00                 2:06:51
Anders Heidemann       M50-54       2/183       16:00        3:55     1:03:28        1:37       21:11       41:56                 2:06:56
Oscar Corredor         M25-29      10/134       15:46        3:43     1:04:50        1:27       21:27       41:13                 2:06:59
Jonathan Bottoms       M-ELIT       48/51       14:55        3:53     1:03:13        1:46       21:53       43:13                 2:07:00
Luis Savigne           M35-39       7/239       15:03        4:58     1:03:02        1:32       21:20       42:26                 2:07:01
Leanne Miller          F-ELIT        6/32       14:31        4:13     1:05:30        1:38       20:34       41:11                 2:07:03
Tomas Lepp             M40-44       8/339       15:19        4:14     1:03:57        1:48       21:18       41:46                 2:07:04
Kenyon Congdon         M40-44       9/339       17:06        4:41     1:04:32        1:37       19:58       39:10                 2:07:06
Daniel Whalen          M20-24       10/43       14:35        3:55     1:03:52        1:20       21:35       43:25                 2:07:07
Kostyantyn Surkov      M35-39       8/239       16:02        4:11     1:05:06        1:32       20:12       40:17                 2:07:08
Emmanuel Sturchler     M35-39       9/239       16:58        4:45       59:15        2:48       22:11       43:24                 2:07:10
Sami Brahim            M40-44      10/339       17:23        4:25     1:03:08        1:41       21:21       40:42                 2:07:19
John Field             M40-44      11/339       17:19        5:13     1:00:52        2:12       21:11       41:49                 2:07:25
Matthew Thomas         M30-34      10/177       19:48        3:52     1:01:43        1:58       20:18       40:06                 2:07:27
Missy Kuck             WPRO         17/21       12:28        3:57     1:04:38        1:10       22:30       45:14                 2:07:27
Tony Cianciola         M-ELIT       49/51       14:47        4:18     1:04:17        1:23       21:32       42:45                 2:07:30
Timothy Connelly       M40-44      12/339       15:11        4:16     1:03:59        1:38       21:40       42:29                 2:07:33
Glen McGowean          M45-49       6/246       15:49        5:10     1:02:50        1:39       21:34       42:11                 2:07:39
Brian Zipler           M25-29      11/134       16:21        4:06     1:01:50        1:14       22:13       44:09                 2:07:40
Casey Dawley           M30-34      11/177       16:05        4:23     1:03:10        1:31       22:47       42:31                 2:07:40
Adam Hasebroock        M30-34      12/177       17:14        3:47     1:06:20        1:18       20:00       39:06                 2:07:45
Jessica Clay           F-ELIT        7/32       12:27        3:51     1:05:06        1:37       22:23       44:44                 2:07:45
David Reback           M40-44      13/339       13:41        3:42     1:03:20        1:29       22:29       45:33                 2:07:45
Leanna Lee             F-ELIT        8/32       13:48        3:54     1:08:07        1:17       20:42       40:41                 2:07:47
Steve Teeples          M40-44      14/339       17:35        4:36     1:00:46        1:53       21:23       43:00                 2:07:50
James Aust             M50-54       3/183       16:59        4:21     1:03:30        1:39       21:24       41:26                 2:07:55
Rick Cope              M45-49       7/246       17:09        4:39     1:03:18        2:02       20:38       40:51                 2:07:59
Lauren Brandon         WPRO         18/21       11:39        3:47     1:06:21        1:21       22:08       44:51                 2:07:59
Erica Urquiola         F-ELIT        9/32       15:13        4:13     1:05:59        1:41       21:21       41:00                 2:08:06
Hector Torres          M30-34      13/177       15:43        3:50     1:06:57        1:19       20:41       40:23                 2:08:12
Ricardo Cisternino     M15-19        4/29       13:20        3:50     1:09:22        1:30       20:16       40:12                 2:08:14
Peter Harsch           M40-44      15/339       14:49        4:23     1:03:43        2:02       22:46       43:23                 2:08:20
Jesse Cookson          M30-34      14/177       16:27        4:20     1:06:32        1:09       19:47       40:00                 2:08:28
Leo Suniaga            M45-49       8/246       15:27        4:11     1:06:59        1:23       20:47       40:35                 2:08:35
Tim Gallagher          M40-44      16/339       15:37        4:35     1:05:38        1:27       21:04       41:39                 2:08:56
Dane Rauschenberg      M35-39      10/239       14:42        4:50     1:07:27        1:27       20:22       40:34                 2:09:00
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John Ambrozic Iii      M30-34      15/177       18:53        3:57     1:04:24        1:14       20:29       40:34                 2:09:02
Buster Wiand           M25-29      12/134       14:47        4:17     1:03:48        1:34       21:28       44:41                 2:09:07
Bruce Geise            M50-54       4/183       16:22        4:52     1:06:32        1:35       20:39       39:52                 2:09:13
Andreas Moraitis       M30-34      16/177       19:59        4:19     1:01:13        1:29       21:29       42:15                 2:09:15
Lance Chambers         M40-44      17/339       16:37        4:04     1:02:49        1:40       21:34       44:13                 2:09:23
Adam Schiff            M30-34      17/177       18:25        3:38     1:08:09        1:28       19:11       37:49                 2:09:29
Todd Stine             M40-44      18/339       16:09        3:48     1:06:51        1:36       21:01       41:10                 2:09:34
Jeffrey Brady          M45-49       9/246       17:12        4:22     1:03:29        1:32       21:55       43:00                 2:09:35
Todd Cawley            M45-49      10/246       16:15        4:19     1:03:41        1:35       22:19       43:46                 2:09:36
Daniel Kowal           CLY30         1/69       16:18        5:56     1:03:35        1:54       21:17       41:54                 2:09:37
Brian Baker            M30-34      18/177       15:38        4:07     1:04:59        1:31       21:59       43:25                 2:09:40
John Atkins            M35-39      19/239       16:24        4:48     1:03:12        1:38       22:29       43:39        2:00     2:09:41
Kevin Danielson        M50-54       5/183       18:00        4:05     1:01:27        2:17       22:18       44:03                 2:09:52
Nicole Luse            F-ELIT       10/32       16:54        3:35     1:08:16        2:16       19:07       38:53                 2:09:54
Jason Voskamp          M35-39      11/239       15:39        4:31     1:06:08        1:43       21:16       41:54                 2:09:55
Christopher Joyce      M35-39      12/239       17:02        4:43     1:02:37        2:44       21:22       42:51                 2:09:57
Roy Liu                M30-34      19/177       15:46        4:21     1:04:12        1:22       22:54       44:21                 2:10:02
Marc Seaverson         M35-39      13/239       17:26        4:57     1:03:01        1:39       22:23       43:03                 2:10:06
Tony Aseere            M35-39      14/239       16:23        4:24                               21:10       41:19                 2:10:15
Ken O'Day              M45-49      11/246       19:17        4:12     1:02:36        1:52       21:42       42:18                 2:10:15
Chris Seay             M40-44      19/339       15:38        4:54     1:03:30        1:50       22:45       44:23                 2:10:15
Kevin Channer          M35-39      15/239       14:43        4:29     1:07:47        1:26       21:01       41:53                 2:10:18
Erin Young             F-ELIT       11/32       13:44        3:54     1:08:19        1:26       21:43       42:56                 2:10:19
Rob Huckins            M25-29      13/134       16:52        4:17     1:04:00        1:29       21:56       43:43                 2:10:21
Kimberly Campbell      WPRO         19/21       12:34        3:55     1:07:11        1:32       22:53       45:14                 2:10:26
Michael Hill           CO-TM         5/67       17:01        4:19     1:02:37        3:01       20:59       43:30                 2:10:28
Dallas Rose            M50-54       6/183       17:25        4:22     1:02:19        1:48       22:40       44:35                 2:10:29
Todd Woods             M35-39      16/239       16:11        4:24     1:02:28        1:36       23:05       45:50                 2:10:29
John Astrab            M25-29      14/134       14:44        4:06     1:06:13        1:51       22:17       43:40                 2:10:34
David Frazer           M50-54       7/183       14:15        4:24     1:06:49        1:32       22:30       43:34                 2:10:34
Stephen Curran         M45-49      12/246       17:15        4:17     1:06:13        1:39       20:49       41:14                 2:10:38
Jeremy Oury            M45-49      13/246       17:16        3:44     1:07:06        1:14       20:51       41:19                 2:10:39
Patrick Hartmann       M20-24       11/43       15:11        4:03     1:06:27        2:09       21:59       42:52                 2:10:42
John Houfek            M50-54       8/183       14:27        4:13     1:04:32        1:42       22:47       45:48                 2:10:42
David Bel              M35-39      17/239       14:27        4:14     1:06:36        1:35       22:11       43:55                 2:10:47
Adrienne Shields       W30-34       2/114       17:10        4:12     1:08:41        1:49       20:04       38:59        2:00     2:10:51
Timothy Lyster         M45-49      14/246       14:25        4:29     1:05:28        1:30       22:20       45:01                 2:10:53
Don Goddard            M40-44      20/339       16:53        5:15     1:03:35        1:58       21:40       43:14                 2:10:55
John O'Brien           M50-54       9/183       17:40        4:52     1:03:20        2:10       21:42       42:54                 2:10:56
Jeff Hoffman           M30-34      20/177       16:30        4:32     1:06:20        1:28       21:27       42:08                 2:10:58
Samuel Milton          M50-54      10/183       16:32        5:18     1:04:33        1:48       21:52       42:53                 2:11:04
Fred West              M40-44      21/339       13:35        4:59     1:03:57        1:42       23:37       46:54                 2:11:07
Cliff Adlerz           M55-59        1/93       13:37        4:55     1:06:34        2:03       22:09       44:00                 2:11:09
Wes Wright             M30-34      21/177       14:48        4:48     1:07:46        1:52       21:12       41:59                 2:11:13
Alex Jerden            M20-24       12/43       12:57        3:55     1:02:50        2:42       26:53       48:49                 2:11:13
John Williams          M30-34      22/177       18:18        4:29     1:07:36        1:44       20:01       39:12                 2:11:19
Tyler Smith            M30-34      23/177       17:12        4:16     1:06:17        1:39       21:29       41:56                 2:11:20
Bryan Prushinski       M40-44      22/339       18:17        4:40     1:06:15        1:43       20:46       40:26                 2:11:21
Daniel Koser           M45-49      15/246       13:48        4:19     1:03:37        1:21       24:15       48:16                 2:11:21
Allen Kuhn             M45-49      16/246       18:46        4:50     1:04:34        2:33       20:43       40:39                 2:11:22
John-Gerard Farese     M15-19        5/29       11:31        3:48     1:04:58        1:30       22:53       49:39                 2:11:26
Jason Taylor           M35-39      18/239       17:15        4:23     1:03:43        1:54       22:02       44:12                 2:11:27
Kerry Allen            W30-34       1/114       16:33        3:46     1:09:10        1:31       20:25       40:28                 2:11:28
Austin Todd            M25-29      15/134       16:18        4:06     1:07:27        3:01       20:00       40:41                 2:11:33
Freddie Ferraro        M60-64        1/65       15:33        5:27     1:05:20        2:01       21:59       43:15                 2:11:36
Robert Maue            M40-44      23/339       17:49        4:30     1:03:26        1:58       22:06       43:53                 2:11:36
Carmen Brahim          W35-39       1/126       13:35        4:22     1:08:53        1:26       22:19       43:24                 2:11:40
Dayton Russell         M30-34      24/177       15:30        4:12     1:08:48        1:26       21:09       41:49                 2:11:45
Ramsey Hayes           M40-44      24/339       15:42        4:35     1:07:50        1:47       21:19       41:52                 2:11:46
Adam Jerger            M35-39      20/239       13:14        4:35     1:06:50        2:22       22:30       44:45                 2:11:46
Greg Harrell           M35-39      21/239       18:29        5:32       56:14        3:18       24:48       48:14                 2:11:47
Meghan King            F-ELIT       12/32       13:51        4:07     1:08:18        1:34       22:21       43:58                 2:11:48
Bruce Lander           M50-54      11/183       14:39        4:37     1:07:42        1:44       22:01       43:14                 2:11:56
Eric Hogenboom         M20-24       13/43       13:27        4:06     1:08:20        1:23       23:04       44:43                 2:11:59
Jordan Raynovich       M25-29      16/134       11:38        3:49     1:06:10        1:16       24:08       49:09                 2:12:02
Barry Spencer          M35-39      22/239       18:18        5:47     1:03:37        2:13       21:30       42:11                 2:12:06
Brian Scheall          M25-29      17/134       15:47        3:55     1:02:00        1:11       25:31       49:13                 2:12:06
Clive Heke             M45-49      17/246       17:17        4:36     1:03:21        1:30       22:47       45:23                 2:12:07
Jeff McNeill           M40-44      25/339       15:10        4:33     1:07:49        2:11       21:18       42:25                 2:12:08
Scott Orlinsky         M40-44      26/339       17:24        4:07     1:04:50        1:45       22:26       44:06                 2:12:12
Robbie Deckard         M15-19        8/29       16:05        4:29     1:07:51        1:26       20:30       42:22        2:00     2:12:13
Joshua Powell          CLY30         2/69       15:49        4:46     1:07:47        1:49       21:39       42:03                 2:12:14
Nikole Jones-Alvarez   F-ELIT       13/32       13:52        3:58     1:09:55        1:46       21:51       42:43                 2:12:14
Steven Schmaedeke      M40-44      27/339       15:12        4:39     1:08:03        1:17       21:30       43:04                 2:12:15
Robert Patterson       M30-34      25/177       16:15        4:57     1:07:22        1:59       21:10       41:43                 2:12:16
Laure Blume            F-ELIT       14/32       19:20        3:59     1:07:39        1:22       20:21       39:57                 2:12:17
Aubrey Cook            W25-29       1/104       14:17        4:12     1:09:36        1:28       21:22       42:46                 2:12:19
Matthew Wade           M35-39      23/239       16:23        5:20     1:03:35        1:40       22:32       45:30                 2:12:28
Pete Strawser          M40-44      28/339       17:13        5:03     1:04:34        1:57       22:42       43:41                 2:12:28
Anna Siliciano         W25-29       2/104       15:41        4:23     1:09:41        1:38       20:37       41:06                 2:12:29
Adriano Rosa           M45-49      18/246       15:35        4:19     1:02:49        1:39       24:25       48:07                 2:12:29
Jeanette Shelow-Macdou F-ELIT       15/32       15:06        3:59     1:07:33        1:30       22:58       44:22                 2:12:30
Dana Becker            M40-44      29/339       17:32        5:41     1:01:44        2:22       23:02       45:14                 2:12:33
Bryan Drackett         M35-39      24/239       13:41        4:24     1:07:20        1:34       23:04       45:35                 2:12:34
Rich Blaser            M40-44      30/339       16:07        5:41     1:02:44        2:17       23:24       45:56                 2:12:45
Mary Bradbury          F-ELIT       16/32       13:03        4:15     1:08:36        3:01       21:16       43:51                 2:12:46
Natt Reifler           M45-49      19/246       16:22        4:41     1:07:26        2:45       21:04       41:33                 2:12:47
Frank Fraunfelter      M40-44      31/339       15:20        4:35     1:05:41        1:50       23:10       45:21                 2:12:47
Raj Ravi               M30-34      26/177       17:17        4:45     1:03:55        2:24       22:36       44:34                 2:12:55
Robert Bemman          M15-19        6/29       15:55        4:03     1:13:45        1:43       19:37       37:30                 2:12:56
Doug Kugley            M40-44      32/339       16:54        4:49     1:06:49        1:41       20:59       42:43                 2:12:56
Jason Garnier          M35-39      25/239       13:45        4:35     1:05:33        3:01       22:22       46:05                 2:12:59
James Dawson           M30-34      27/177       15:42        4:29     1:04:24        2:10       23:07       46:14                 2:12:59
Daryn Smith            M-TEAM        6/30       18:51        5:32     1:02:34        1:30       22:31       44:34                 2:13:01
Alexandra Sartoi       CO-TM         6/67       15:02        4:41     1:11:29        1:35       20:28       40:15                 2:13:02
Emerick Van Osdal      M15-19        7/29       13:28        4:09     1:10:51        1:41       22:12       42:53                 2:13:02
Paul Chichester        M25-29      18/134       16:09        4:56     1:08:15        1:27       21:21       42:16                 2:13:03
Kelli King             F-ELIT       17/32       14:04        4:07     1:09:23        1:29       22:06       44:01                 2:13:04
Erich Kuster           M45-49      20/246       16:54        4:28     1:06:09        1:28       22:39       44:07                 2:13:06
Steve Swift            M45-49      21/246       17:51        5:03     1:06:50        1:32       21:45       41:55                 2:13:11
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Thomas Hoffman         M45-49      22/246       15:22        4:57     1:05:30        3:01       22:34       44:25                 2:13:15
Kathy Frailing         F-ELIT       18/32       16:34        3:56     1:09:49        1:40       20:50       41:17                 2:13:16
Nicole Solana          W25-29       3/104       18:43        4:33     1:04:15        1:29       22:50       44:17                 2:13:17
Gene Wong              M35-39      26/239       16:22        4:15     1:08:05        1:24       21:45       43:12                 2:13:18
Brian Murphy           M25-29      19/134       15:44        3:51     1:08:12        1:22       22:25       44:10                 2:13:19
Von Shenefelt          M25-29      20/134       17:42        4:25     1:07:45        3:01       19:52       40:30                 2:13:23
Michellie Jones        CO-TM         7/67       12:57        4:16     1:03:11        1:36       25:43       51:25                 2:13:25
Chris Miller           M35-39      27/239       16:42        4:26     1:07:24        1:55       21:44       43:00                 2:13:27
Todd Trudeau           M40-44      33/339       19:10        4:10     1:04:14        1:25       22:53       44:37                 2:13:36
Ian Ray                M45-49      23/246       14:21        4:31     1:06:41        1:23       23:20       46:41                 2:13:37
Heather Butcher        F-ELIT       19/32       15:14        4:08     1:13:31        1:24       20:13       39:21                 2:13:38
Joseph Ayers           M30-34      28/177       13:48        5:40     1:04:15        1:53       23:53       48:02                 2:13:38
Savannah Dearden       W15-19        1/13       14:47        3:53     1:12:46        1:26       20:40       40:50                 2:13:42
Douglas Reznick        M45-49      24/246       16:20        6:00     1:07:16        2:00       21:09       42:06                 2:13:42
Erin O'Connor          F-ELIT       20/32       13:53        4:21     1:09:20        3:01       20:34       43:11                 2:13:46
Lisa Bentley           F-CHAR        1/24       15:35        4:40     1:11:19        1:41       21:02       40:37                 2:13:52
Colleen O'Connor       F-ELIT       21/32       13:46        4:23     1:11:33        1:19       21:29       42:52                 2:13:53
Jorge Latimer          M25-29      21/134       17:33        5:09     1:06:32        1:52       22:03       42:52                 2:13:58
Gary Batagglia         M40-44      34/339       17:01        5:05     1:02:13        1:55       24:23       47:44                 2:13:58
Kristin Schwieger      W35-39       2/126       14:17        5:02     1:05:15        1:55       23:34       47:31                 2:14:00
Chris Arisso           M35-39      28/239       15:50        4:30     1:04:25        1:31       24:25       47:45                 2:14:01
James Cumpton Jr       M20-24       14/43       15:47        4:00     1:07:55        1:25       22:59       44:55                 2:14:02
Arthur Halttunen       M60-64        2/65       14:28        4:57     1:05:42        1:37       23:33       47:19                 2:14:03
Marc Brockman          M45-49      25/246       15:06        4:46     1:08:24        1:25       22:34       44:23                 2:14:04
Seth Kimball           M25-29      22/134       14:46        4:32     1:06:28        1:40       23:23       46:39                 2:14:05
Adolfo Arias           M40-44      35/339       15:05        4:45     1:05:48        1:44       23:16       46:47                 2:14:09
Steven Jakuboski       M45-49      26/246       18:52        4:36     1:04:35        1:51       23:01       44:16                 2:14:10
Chris Armstrong        M40-44      36/339       15:36        5:50     1:02:03        2:02       24:07       48:42                 2:14:13
Patrick Mularoni       M35-39      29/239       14:18        4:14     1:05:37        1:33       24:26       48:32                 2:14:14
Ken Newton             M45-49      27/246       19:03        4:39     1:05:51        2:01       20:46       42:41                 2:14:15
David Brower           M30-34      29/177       16:49        5:05     1:07:31        1:47       22:19       43:08                 2:14:20
Jennifer Lesser        F-ELIT       22/32       13:45        4:15     1:08:39        1:29       23:18       46:12                 2:14:20
Doug Carlan            M35-39      30/239       19:10        4:34     1:05:35        3:01       20:43       42:03                 2:14:23
Thomas McDermott       M25-29      23/134       16:58        5:01     1:11:33        3:01       19:04       37:51                 2:14:24
Tracy Disabato-Aust    W50-54        1/78       16:21        4:35     1:06:17        1:36       23:04       45:38                 2:14:27
Amy Keener             W35-39       3/126       15:32        4:41     1:07:14        2:00       22:51       45:03                 2:14:30
Gerard Linde           M45-49      28/246       17:36        4:52     1:07:13        2:06       21:27       42:48                 2:14:35
Brad Dailey            M35-39      31/239       17:41        4:52     1:05:35        1:44       23:03       44:43                 2:14:35
Sara Dipaolo           W40-44       1/135       14:00        4:57     1:09:19        1:39       22:37       44:45                 2:14:40
David Evelev           M45-49      29/246       17:54        4:29     1:09:13        1:45       21:08       41:25                 2:14:46
Shay Soprenuk          M25-29      24/134       15:47        3:54     1:05:15        1:18       24:25       48:33                 2:14:47
Richard Phillips       M40-44      37/339       15:50        5:08     1:03:06        1:57       24:09       48:47                 2:14:48
Ricardo Gonzalez       M40-44      38/339       16:59        4:49     1:07:34        2:16       21:36       43:20                 2:14:58
Kevin Milkey           M-TEAM        7/30       17:16        5:34     1:08:13        1:42       21:30       42:14                 2:14:59
Jason Van Namen        M35-39      32/239       16:58        4:54     1:06:18        3:01       21:45       43:48                 2:14:59
Richard Jansik         M50-54      12/183       17:35        4:33     1:03:57        1:52       23:34       47:04                 2:15:01
Brian Neslund          M25-29      25/134       18:10        3:58     1:08:27        1:26       21:46       43:01                 2:15:02
Adam Phoenix           M35-39      33/239       17:02        4:37     1:07:19        1:37       22:49       44:29                 2:15:04
Alberto Krum           M45-49      30/246       14:15        4:38     1:08:20        1:42       23:24       46:11                 2:15:06
Andrew Swanson         M45-49      31/246       17:59        4:15     1:07:38        1:57       21:50       43:19                 2:15:08
Aaron Leach            M35-39      34/239       18:27        5:32     1:08:49        2:12       20:33       40:09                 2:15:09
Scott Gilpatrick       M40-44      39/339       16:41        4:38     1:04:37        1:57       23:39       47:25                 2:15:18
James Muench           M50-54      13/183       17:34        5:32     1:07:40        1:53       21:36       42:43                 2:15:22
Mark Aleksin           M45-49      32/246       15:40        4:11     1:05:21        1:44       24:02       48:27                 2:15:23
Caleb Hudak            M15-19        9/29       11:28        3:40     1:14:44        1:50       22:29       43:50                 2:15:32
Octavian Dumitrescu    M40-44      40/339       17:44        4:24     1:06:54        1:44       22:53       44:48                 2:15:34
Andres Perez           M30-34      30/177       16:43        4:13     1:09:51        1:32       22:08       43:16                 2:15:35
Albert Steiginga       M40-44      41/339       16:42        4:33     1:07:04        1:54       22:56       45:27                 2:15:40
Christopher Harris     M40-44      42/339       20:12        4:27     1:11:13        1:52       19:21       37:57                 2:15:41
Tracy Johns            M40-44      43/339       17:22        5:12     1:06:28        2:00       22:39       44:39                 2:15:41
Colin Kuster           M45-49      33/246       18:48        4:19     1:04:46        2:03       23:11       45:47                 2:15:43
Andrew McSwain         M25-29      26/134       15:51        4:27     1:13:44        3:01       19:11       38:43                 2:15:46
Jason Nance            M30-34      31/177       17:47        4:53     1:07:36        1:19       22:43       44:15                 2:15:50
Till Kruppa            M-CHAR        1/51       16:33        4:33     1:10:03        1:26       21:54       43:16                 2:15:51
Craig McGray           M35-39      35/239       15:37        5:14     1:06:51        3:01       22:43       45:11                 2:15:54
Peter McGuire          M25-29      27/134       16:54        3:54     1:05:50        2:03       23:10       47:15                 2:15:56
Rusty Smith            M45-49      34/246       18:03        4:54     1:05:51        2:03       23:22       45:06                 2:15:57
Eric Vensel            M35-39      36/239       17:37        4:30     1:08:13        1:38       23:27       44:04                 2:16:02
Robert Lucas           M35-39      37/239       15:39        4:21     1:07:36        1:40       24:10       46:48                 2:16:04
Jennifer Duquin        W30-34       3/114       15:56        5:34     1:07:35        1:55       23:25       45:09                 2:16:09
Chris Drew             M35-39      38/239       18:41        5:29     1:06:32        2:00       22:11       43:29                 2:16:11
Lisa Sandusky          W40-44       2/135       18:31        4:01     1:06:59        1:23       22:46       45:20                 2:16:14
Reinaldo Uribe         M35-39      40/239       20:11        5:03     1:04:13        1:52       22:57       44:56                 2:16:15
Brian Schmidt          M35-39      39/239       16:55        4:36     1:03:52        1:38       25:09       49:14                 2:16:15
Michael McCraney       M-TEAM        8/30       11:11        5:26     1:19:01        1:32       19:43       39:06                 2:16:16
Mark Kolar             M40-44      44/339       18:20        5:05     1:07:37        1:46       22:10       43:30                 2:16:18
Kattie Carpenter-Rosa  F-ELIT       23/32       15:53        3:58     1:09:30        1:37       22:50       45:20                 2:16:18
Dylan Leach            M25-29      28/134       14:55        4:21     1:07:41        1:45       24:27       47:36                 2:16:18
Jessica Koelsch        W40-44       3/135       18:45        5:43     1:06:47        1:45       22:15       43:19                 2:16:19
Sean Koscho            M40-44      45/339       17:58        6:06     1:06:41        2:25       22:20       43:14                 2:16:24
Patrick McGahan        M45-49      35/246       15:04        4:33     1:13:53        1:40       20:22       41:15                 2:16:25
Ron Murawsky           M55-59        2/93       17:41        4:22     1:07:41        2:16       22:21       44:29                 2:16:29
Daniel Silverfield     M30-34      32/177       13:52        4:58     1:12:57        2:00       20:41       42:43                 2:16:30
Amy Ritterbusch        W35-39       4/126       14:57        4:17     1:10:00        1:46       22:55       45:33                 2:16:33
Jeff Giles             M35-39      41/239       17:20        4:43     1:09:36        2:02       21:50       42:55                 2:16:36
Arnaud Winter          M40-44      46/339       19:24        4:05     1:04:55        1:48       23:34       46:25                 2:16:37
Michael Ingmire        CLY30         3/69       17:41        4:18     1:03:44        1:48       23:49       49:09                 2:16:40
Paul Spence            M-ELIT       50/51       13:57        4:56     1:05:09        3:01       24:47       49:44                 2:16:47
Eli Geske              M30-34      33/177       19:41        4:20     1:04:07        3:01       22:58       45:39                 2:16:48
Chris Plaisted         M-NOVI        1/78       15:47        5:37     1:05:42        1:59       24:14       47:45                 2:16:50
George Mayforth        M50-54      14/183       15:39        5:19     1:09:37        2:17       22:14       43:59                 2:16:51
Kelly Collins          F-ELIT       24/32       16:09        4:15                                                                 2:16:51
David Garfield         M55-59        3/93       19:28        4:48     1:05:21        1:52       23:19       45:24                 2:16:53
Franco Saraceno        M35-39      42/239       16:40        4:35     1:06:48        1:41       24:10       47:18                 2:17:02
Phillip Findley        M45-49      36/246       17:42        4:39     1:06:08        1:44       23:19       46:52                 2:17:05
Matthew Palmer         CLY30         4/69       15:33        4:37     1:09:36        1:41       23:04       45:44                 2:17:11
Sarah White            W25-29       4/104       16:49        4:42     1:09:16        1:43       21:59       44:42                 2:17:12
Nicole Brown           F-ELIT       25/32       18:06        4:42     1:08:30        1:26       22:22       44:28                 2:17:12
James Brown            M35-39      43/239       16:43        5:42     1:05:45        1:39       24:44       47:25                 2:17:14
Wesley Williamson      M45-49      37/246       17:53        4:07     1:05:30        2:05       23:27       47:52                 2:17:27
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Don Pingaro            M40-44      54/339       16:26        3:42     1:11:07        1:38       22:57       44:37        2:00     2:17:30
Kevin Updike           M35-39      44/239       16:13        4:51     1:05:30        2:32       24:36       48:31                 2:17:37
Trevor Stultz          M30-34      34/177       18:11        4:58     1:09:47        1:44       22:09       42:58                 2:17:38
Dan McNulty            M35-39      45/239       18:50        4:49     1:04:58        2:16       23:01       46:45                 2:17:38
Dennis Jones           M45-49      38/246       18:34        4:17     1:09:13        3:03       21:26       42:32                 2:17:39
Todd Higey             M-TEAM        9/30       20:38        4:56     1:05:01        1:31       22:41       45:40                 2:17:46
Jeannie Lucas          F-TEAM        1/35       15:38        5:21     1:09:25        1:31       23:24       45:51                 2:17:46
Joel Gormon            M35-39      46/239       18:39        4:49     1:05:05        1:56       23:26       47:17                 2:17:46
Chris Coram            M35-39      47/239       15:05        5:00     1:08:15        2:42       23:56       46:46                 2:17:48
Chad Brinton           M20-24       15/43       17:40        5:18     1:11:53        2:04       20:38       40:54                 2:17:49
Sean McFadden          M40-44      47/339       18:16        5:13     1:07:56        2:20       22:04       44:04                 2:17:49
John Profumo           M25-29      29/134       15:43        4:53     1:07:42        1:56       23:38       47:35                 2:17:49
Michael Fulginiti      M25-29      30/134       15:42        4:45     1:10:20        1:56       22:51       45:07                 2:17:50
Joshua Schott          M-CHAR        2/51       16:42        5:53     1:07:07        2:13       23:09       45:58                 2:17:53
Rob Coltman            M40-44      48/339       15:35        4:35     1:06:43        1:46       24:31       49:16                 2:17:55
Anthony Calingo        M25-29      31/134       20:19        5:40     1:13:16        2:50       18:22       35:51                 2:17:56
Bruce Mann             M50-54      15/183       19:21        4:23     1:07:45        1:41       22:29       44:47                 2:17:57
Nestor Villalobos      M30-34      35/177       18:27        4:09     1:07:38        1:31       23:44       46:12                 2:17:57
Chris Madden           M35-39      48/239       20:03        5:55     1:04:14        3:01       22:40       44:45                 2:17:58
Dustin Yonke           W25-29       5/104       18:42        5:01     1:11:40        1:37       20:59       41:06                 2:18:06
Rose Stasiowski        W35-39       5/126       17:22        4:49     1:11:59        2:06       21:17       41:50                 2:18:06
Kristen Wueste         F-ELIT       26/32       15:50        3:54     1:11:49        1:27       22:48       45:08                 2:18:08
Jacob Jansen           M15-19       10/29       18:15        4:11     1:09:57        1:29       23:06       44:19                 2:18:11
Charlotte Hollingswort F-TEAM        2/35       15:39        4:58     1:13:16        3:01       19:59       41:20                 2:18:14
Kasey Carroll          F-ELIT       27/32       15:06        4:17     1:11:12        1:42       23:23       46:00                 2:18:17
Jayson Bass            M35-39      49/239       20:23        4:43     1:09:21        1:30       21:46       42:22                 2:18:19
Blake Uptain           M30-34      36/177       14:51        5:02     1:08:04        2:02       24:46       48:20                 2:18:19
Sean Gerrard           M35-39      50/239       13:47        5:36     1:08:43        2:22       23:27       47:53                 2:18:21
Michael Raiman         M25-29      32/134       15:52        4:02     1:08:26        1:29       23:50       48:35                 2:18:24
Mickey Kramer          M25-29      33/134       13:23        4:52     1:08:37        1:24       25:16       50:10                 2:18:26
Carlos Wesley          M35-39      51/239       16:25        5:16     1:09:05        2:47       23:02       44:54                 2:18:27
Christopher Petersen   CLY30         5/69       16:12        6:00     1:10:33        1:44       22:51       43:59                 2:18:28
Randy Kerperien        M35-39      53/239       19:05        4:55     1:06:33        2:08       23:39       45:47                 2:18:28
Sean McGill            M35-39      52/239       14:26        5:39     1:04:40        2:30       26:01       51:13                 2:18:28
Steven Fandetti        M50-54      16/183       20:46        4:54     1:04:45        1:49       23:32       46:17                 2:18:31
Jose Beltran           M35-39      54/239       16:54        4:52     1:07:16        1:57       24:28       47:39                 2:18:38
Jennifer Sullivan      W45-49       1/100       18:46        4:26     1:10:05        1:48       22:19       43:34                 2:18:39
Craig Weyandt          M45-49      39/246       18:27        4:23     1:12:16        1:28       21:56       42:12                 2:18:46
Tony Newberg           CLY30         6/69       14:57        5:18     1:09:39        2:18       24:15       46:36                 2:18:48
John Dodd              M45-49      40/246       14:45        4:19     1:06:12        1:46       24:19       51:52                 2:18:54
Gary Taylor            M45-49      41/246       18:23        5:10     1:08:04        2:15       22:17       45:03                 2:18:55
Hugh Wellington        M50-54      17/183       17:20        5:25     1:08:24        1:53       23:07       45:55                 2:18:57
Crystal Perkins        W25-29       6/104       15:43        5:00     1:11:17        1:49       22:51       45:11                 2:19:00
Craig Emery            M40-44      49/339       19:43        5:12     1:02:56        2:36       24:18       48:34                 2:19:01
Martin Torosian        M15-19       11/29       14:12        4:12     1:13:23        1:45       23:00       45:31                 2:19:03
Anja Krieger-Redwood   W20-24        1/26       15:18        4:21     1:19:08        1:48       20:13       38:32                 2:19:07
Jan Burger             W45-49       2/100       20:07        5:05     1:08:02        1:46       22:38       44:09                 2:19:09
Mike Hatton            M35-39      55/239       19:22        5:20     1:08:27        2:23       22:28       43:39                 2:19:11
Helen Phipps           WPRO         20/21       16:27        4:01     1:11:36        1:21       23:14       45:46                 2:19:11
Melanie Greiner        F-ELIT       28/32       13:48        3:53     1:13:11        1:18       23:33       47:01                 2:19:11
Andrea Kavouklis       F-ELIT       29/32       15:12        4:06     1:13:32        1:53       22:45       44:32                 2:19:15
Teo Palmieri           M40-44      50/339       20:21        4:16     1:06:25        1:26       23:46       46:47                 2:19:15
Raymond Newell         M40-44      51/339       18:53        4:55     1:06:58        1:52       23:32       46:39                 2:19:17
Erik Morse             M45-49      42/246       15:28        4:22     1:06:31        1:45       25:59       51:13                 2:19:19
Beth Bradford          W40-44       4/135       17:00        4:38     1:09:28        1:48       23:49       46:26                 2:19:20
Dax Nelson             M30-34      37/177       18:33        4:32     1:09:23        2:17       22:39       44:36                 2:19:21
Phillip Ash            M40-44      52/339       17:00        4:55     1:06:58        2:19       24:32       48:14                 2:19:26
Harry Williams         CO-TM         8/67       11:53        3:53     1:05:54        1:29       27:52       56:17                 2:19:26
Joel Volterra          M40-44      53/339       16:52        4:43     1:11:16        1:40       22:33       44:56                 2:19:27
Ron Avola              M45-49      43/246       17:05        4:32     1:08:24        1:50       24:38       47:37                 2:19:28
Dawn Decaminada        W35-39       6/126       17:12        4:54     1:10:42        1:24       23:36       45:17                 2:19:29
Christopher Kiernan Ii M25-29      34/134       21:24        4:17     1:07:49        1:12       23:06       44:54                 2:19:36
Mark Van Zanden        M40-44      55/339       14:55        4:28     1:08:27        1:43       25:09       50:10                 2:19:43
Troy Pashuck           M25-29      35/134       19:42        4:31     1:10:32        1:41       21:53       43:21                 2:19:47
Amy Adcock             W40-44       5/135       17:13        4:47     1:09:22        1:33       23:49       46:52                 2:19:47
Harry Barnes           M65-69        1/17       18:47        5:11     1:09:19        1:57       22:38       44:37                 2:19:51
Andrew Thompson        CLY30         7/69       14:56        4:42     1:07:26        2:24       25:35       50:27                 2:19:55
Ron Yarbrough          M30-34      38/177       18:53        4:49     1:12:18        1:40       21:56       42:16                 2:19:56
Graham Stringer        M45-49      44/246       14:34        5:27     1:09:08        2:14       23:56       48:40                 2:20:03
Stephen Gallagher      M55-59        4/93       16:48        5:23     1:11:45        3:15       21:34       42:55                 2:20:06
Casey Rabon            M25-29      36/134       17:37        4:09     1:11:35        1:37       23:18       45:08                 2:20:06
Michelle Tovar         F-ELIT       30/32       17:53        4:26     1:07:52        1:44       24:29       48:12                 2:20:07
Christine Thompson     W40-44       6/135       17:20        4:55     1:09:01        1:41       23:45       47:11                 2:20:08
Bradley Knops          M40-44      57/339       19:10        4:21     1:08:35        2:02       22:01       46:02                 2:20:10
Ignacio Bartolomei     M40-44      56/339       15:20        5:23     1:13:25        2:06       22:22       43:56                 2:20:10
Matt Shanklin          M30-34      39/177       17:34        4:19     1:09:31        1:47       23:31       47:00                 2:20:11
Bill McKnight          M45-49      45/246       21:31        4:42     1:07:25        1:46       22:18       44:48                 2:20:12
Scott Friedel          M35-39      56/239       15:59        5:51     1:09:42        2:33       23:32       46:07                 2:20:12
Grant Miller           M20-24       16/43       19:31        4:36     1:11:17        1:57       21:27       42:52                 2:20:13
Tarin Forbes           W30-34       4/114       15:18        4:47     1:09:06        2:18       24:19       48:49                 2:20:18
Chris Juall            M40-44      58/339       17:03        5:40     1:09:00        2:18       23:14       46:19                 2:20:20
Gary Stapleton         M40-44      59/339       18:12        4:50     1:10:13        1:43       23:12       45:23                 2:20:21
Roger Slusser          M50-54      18/183       16:25        5:12     1:09:14        1:31       24:34       48:00                 2:20:22
Scott Merriott         M40-44      61/339       20:13        4:28     1:06:25        2:01       24:11       47:19                 2:20:26
Timothy Orie           M40-44      60/339       16:17        4:48     1:07:07        1:31       25:28       50:43                 2:20:26
Michael Peymann        M45-49      46/246       21:48        4:57     1:07:09        2:08       22:52       44:25                 2:20:27
Courtney Wagner        W25-29       7/104       13:50        4:22     1:15:05        1:38       23:35       45:40                 2:20:35
Richard Haig           M45-49      57/246       19:51        5:40     1:09:23        2:28       22:17       43:14        2:00     2:20:36
Kristin Freeman        W35-39       7/126       17:29        4:37     1:07:15        1:50       25:26       49:25                 2:20:36
Raymond Capitola       CLY30         8/69       16:16        4:47     1:07:20        1:30       25:41       50:44                 2:20:37
Dan Eckhart            M45-49      47/246       17:03        4:55     1:11:02        1:31       23:20       46:07                 2:20:38
Tom Dolecki            M45-49      48/246       17:44        5:17     1:08:37        1:50       23:58       47:13                 2:20:41
Jackie Clifton         W50-54        2/78       17:31        4:22     1:13:48        1:45       22:00       43:17                 2:20:43
Cameron Edwards        W35-39       8/126       16:09        4:25     1:13:24        1:37       23:00       45:11                 2:20:46
Andrew McMurray        M40-44      62/339       16:37        5:07     1:05:07        3:01       24:40       50:54                 2:20:46
Rueben Partlow         M50-54      19/183       18:43        5:17     1:07:55        1:48       23:19       47:07                 2:20:50
Julie Turk             CO-TM         9/67       16:19        5:35     1:12:01        1:41       22:41       45:15                 2:20:51
Adam Gathman           M25-29      37/134       13:13        5:04     1:10:36        1:52       25:11       50:07                 2:20:52
Karl Stine             M50-54      20/183       17:30        4:26     1:08:54        2:03       24:35       48:01                 2:20:54
Jason Casuga           M25-29      38/134       20:28        4:22     1:05:09        1:26       24:40       49:33                 2:20:58
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Donald Foster          M50-54      21/183       20:39        5:42     1:02:50        2:34       24:08       49:15                 2:21:00
Micah Wharrie          M25-29      39/134       14:49        4:42     1:12:17        1:26       24:13       47:46                 2:21:00
J.D. Pellecchia        WETSUT         1/9       17:23        5:17     1:08:54        3:05       23:04       46:22                 2:21:01
Frederic McCoy         M40-44      63/339       18:06        5:48     1:08:57        2:07       23:16       46:05                 2:21:03
Loyal Pyczynski        PC            1/11       19:37        4:24     1:14:22        1:37       21:01       41:04                 2:21:04
Dane Simmons           M25-29      40/134       19:35        4:19     1:15:46        1:23       19:52       40:05                 2:21:08
Tamara Rice            W40-44       7/135       20:08        5:16     1:07:40        1:49       23:23       46:16                 2:21:09
Larry Mayse            M60-64        3/65       17:34        4:41     1:08:52        2:06       23:57       47:56                 2:21:09
Mick Chmielewski       CO-TM        10/67       15:51        4:10     1:12:16        3:01       22:58       45:52                 2:21:10
Robert Brockett        M55-59        5/93       18:44        5:27     1:05:48        2:13       24:23       48:58                 2:21:10
Tom Coates             M55-59        6/93       16:59        5:27     1:07:33        2:01       25:44       49:11                 2:21:11
Steven Bernstein       M35-39      57/239       16:31        4:51     1:07:21        2:01       26:16       50:29                 2:21:13
Brittany Pierce        W25-29       8/104       16:28        4:31     1:11:16        2:06       23:38       46:55                 2:21:16
Parker Hanson          M45-49      49/246       15:37        5:13     1:09:05        2:01       25:03       49:20                 2:21:16
Roy Perkins            M40-44      64/339       16:55        5:40     1:06:26        2:22       25:17       49:56                 2:21:19
Mark Szymanski         M50-54      22/183       17:21        5:20     1:08:45        3:01       22:56       46:53                 2:21:20
Justin Page            M30-34      40/177       20:04        4:18     1:06:40        3:01       21:30       47:19                 2:21:22
John Rader             M40-44      65/339       17:04        4:17     1:13:15        1:32       22:35       45:15                 2:21:23
Mitchell Sellars       CLY40         1/75       15:51        4:04     1:04:45        1:57       25:33       54:46                 2:21:23
Claudia Junqueira      W45-49       3/100       17:31        4:24     1:13:07        1:33       22:49       44:49                 2:21:24
Michael Naporano       M30-34      41/177       18:06        4:48     1:09:55        2:00       23:27       46:36                 2:21:25
Katie Henson           W30-34       5/114       14:49        4:40     1:15:28        1:47       22:29       44:42                 2:21:26
Thomas O'Connor        M15-19       12/29       12:57        4:17     1:15:00        1:57       23:58       47:15                 2:21:26
Andrew Heinrich        M35-39      58/239       15:20        5:38     1:10:26        2:23       24:35       47:40                 2:21:27
Stephen Michelini      CO-TM        11/67       22:16        6:03     1:11:11        1:39       20:03       40:23                 2:21:32
Christian Bryan        M30-34      42/177       18:21        4:38     1:11:07        1:29       22:26       45:57                 2:21:32
James Mayer            M55-59        7/93       16:48        5:04     1:10:37        2:17       23:56       46:54                 2:21:40
Brian Tonner           M45-49      50/246       14:29        4:36     1:07:31        1:39       25:04       53:26                 2:21:41
Juliet Bulnes          CO-TM        12/67       15:38        4:37     1:10:17        1:39       24:50       49:32                 2:21:43
Bill Cottrell          M40-44      67/339       21:15        4:41     1:10:48        1:54       21:49       43:06                 2:21:44
Carey Rowan            M40-44      66/339       15:52        6:52     1:06:19        3:20       26:48       49:21                 2:21:44
Scott Milsom           M35-39      59/239       16:25        4:55     1:14:11        1:37       22:49       44:37                 2:21:45
Timothy Weber          M40-44      68/339       18:08        5:14     1:11:12        1:59       22:58       45:12                 2:21:45
Mike Hoffman           M35-39      60/239       18:05        4:44     1:10:25        1:48       23:51       46:46                 2:21:48
Charles Anstadt        M45-49      51/246       16:43        4:27     1:10:00        2:01       24:33       48:37                 2:21:48
Rob Hudson             M40-44      70/339       16:45        5:15     1:13:28        2:19       22:00       44:04                 2:21:51
John Matthews          M40-44      69/339       15:48        5:01     1:09:53        2:07       24:40       49:02                 2:21:51
John Cornish           CLY50         1/37       15:43        4:46     1:10:02        1:48       25:14       49:32                 2:21:51
Krystal Bemman         W20-24        2/26       15:58        4:04     1:12:59        1:28       25:27       47:23                 2:21:52
Keith Dickson          M50-54      23/183       12:56        4:58     1:13:52        1:53       23:41       48:14                 2:21:53
Buddy Dolan            M45-49      52/246       21:41        4:52     1:07:06        1:43       23:50       46:33                 2:21:55
Nicholas Morrow        M20-24       17/43       17:16        4:44     1:10:33        3:01       22:34       46:23                 2:21:57
Danny Clark            M35-39      61/239       16:32        5:34     1:08:08        1:42       24:42       50:01                 2:21:57
Brian Kennedy          M45-49      53/246       17:10        4:42     1:08:46        2:12       24:42       49:12                 2:22:02
Stephen Kroculick      M25-29      41/134       15:01        4:31     1:12:09        1:18       24:31       49:04                 2:22:03
David Konicek          M45-49      54/246       17:39        5:32     1:08:15        1:55       25:06       48:45                 2:22:06
Matthew Dipaolo        CLY40         2/75       17:35        5:17     1:09:33        1:23       23:55       48:19                 2:22:07
David Phillips         M40-44      71/339       19:38        4:49     1:08:39        1:54       24:24       47:09                 2:22:09
Luc Seguin             M15-19       13/29       17:26        4:37     1:13:36        1:30       23:06       45:03                 2:22:12
Kevin Fornal           M30-34      43/177       16:15        6:03     1:09:45        3:01       23:17       47:08                 2:22:12
Zander Strong          M30-34      44/177       17:10        5:48     1:10:06        2:22       23:49       46:46                 2:22:12
Matthew Saskin         M25-29      42/134       15:56        4:28     1:11:59        1:45       23:39       48:05                 2:22:13
David Shaffer          M20-24       18/43       15:51        4:19     1:12:13        1:31       24:14       48:24                 2:22:18
Sandy Holt             W25-29       9/104       16:51        4:42     1:11:20        1:29       24:29       47:56                 2:22:18
Suzanne McLean         W25-29      10/104       16:34        4:31     1:10:15        1:45       24:47       49:14                 2:22:19
Sean Keeney            M-CHAR        3/51       19:53        4:58     1:07:59        2:27       23:15       47:04                 2:22:21
Mike Avadikian         M40-44      72/339       18:12        5:18     1:07:15        2:34       25:07       49:02                 2:22:21
Raymond Kozikowski     M25-29      43/134       15:40        4:43     1:09:16        2:39       23:54       50:04                 2:22:22
Gary Olson             M50-54      24/183       18:06        5:02     1:07:55        2:02       25:09       49:17                 2:22:22
Roger Briggs           M40-44      73/339       18:53        5:05     1:07:36        2:28       24:36       48:21                 2:22:23
Mark Anderson          M35-39      62/239       14:27        4:55     1:08:10        2:28       26:03       52:23                 2:22:23
Scot Moser             M55-59        8/93       17:49        4:56     1:11:58        2:26       22:47       45:16                 2:22:25
Amanda Bachman         W20-24        3/26       18:41        4:16     1:12:14        1:28       23:34       45:46                 2:22:25
Jonathan Dunford       M50-54      25/183       23:12        5:35     1:10:34        1:52       21:23       41:13                 2:22:26
Jason Lietz            M30-34      45/177       21:01        5:17     1:09:18        2:01       22:51       44:49                 2:22:26
Andrew Findlay         M40-44      74/339       15:57        4:59     1:09:57        2:22       24:41       49:11                 2:22:26
Mike Moss              CLY30         9/69       18:23        5:53     1:08:02        2:51       24:19       47:18                 2:22:27
Dominic Prado          M15-19       14/29       19:09        4:32     1:08:07        1:34       24:21       49:06                 2:22:28
Pete Moya              M50-54      26/183       18:27        4:56     1:07:37        2:01       25:13       49:27                 2:22:28
Michael Keough         M50-54      27/183       17:09        5:08     1:07:42        2:55       25:24       49:35                 2:22:29
Eric Staubs            M45-49      55/246       19:12        6:45     1:05:31        2:25       25:55       48:36                 2:22:29
Nick Nance             M45-49      56/246       16:21        5:17     1:14:57        1:54       21:32       44:04                 2:22:33
Michael Sloan          M35-39      63/239       17:12        5:58     1:09:21        2:33       24:38       47:32                 2:22:36
Gary Bartlett          M50-54      28/183       17:44        5:20     1:09:27        2:03       24:53       48:03                 2:22:37
Ronald Wordon          CLY40         3/75       18:57        4:29     1:06:07        1:33       25:58       51:33                 2:22:39
Chris Quilty           M40-44      75/339       15:34        4:52     1:12:43        1:19       23:17       48:13                 2:22:41
Sean McArdle           M40-44      76/339       17:04        6:04     1:07:32        3:01       23:48       49:01                 2:22:42
Steve Palmer           M45-49      58/246       14:39        4:32     1:15:09        1:40       24:12       46:45                 2:22:45
Eddie Wyatt            CLY40         4/75       16:02        5:05     1:08:48        2:05       26:18       50:45                 2:22:45
Stephen Redwood        M50-54      29/183       20:11        5:59     1:09:06        1:57       23:26       45:41                 2:22:54
Christophe Dagassan    M40-44      77/339       18:07        5:10     1:11:28        1:42       23:41       46:27                 2:22:54
Tina Brodersen         CO-TM        13/67       16:54        5:18     1:08:26        1:42       25:43       50:40                 2:23:00
Noah Stebbins          M15-19       15/29       16:18        5:15     1:09:38        2:10       24:52       49:40                 2:23:01
Carl Zeilman           M45-49      59/246       17:05        5:34     1:06:40        2:02       25:46       51:46                 2:23:07
Laura Segrera          W30-34       6/114       19:11        4:35     1:10:26        1:36       24:10       47:20                 2:23:08
Thomas Stinson         CLY40         5/75       20:48        5:12     1:07:17        2:49       24:10       47:02                 2:23:08
Linda Musante          W55-59        1/32       17:42        5:42     1:08:15        2:22       24:42       49:07                 2:23:08
John Glasscock         M45-49      61/246       22:18        4:31     1:06:45        1:42       23:45       47:53                 2:23:09
Jack Voth              M45-49      62/246       19:43        6:10     1:07:23        2:24       23:56       47:29                 2:23:09
Juan Beltran           M45-49      60/246       18:40        5:40     1:07:26        3:01       23:56       48:22                 2:23:09
Mark Stautberg         M50-54      30/183       17:19        5:33     1:09:53        2:52       24:30       47:33                 2:23:10
Andrew Torgrimson      CLY40         6/75       16:13        4:58     1:06:43        2:06       26:14       53:10                 2:23:10
Stephen Higgins        M30-34      46/177       16:09        5:00     1:06:24        1:44       26:15       53:53                 2:23:10
Britt Pogue            M40-44      78/339       16:52        4:24     1:09:01        2:02       25:38       50:52                 2:23:11
Stephanie Roop         W20-24        4/26       13:11        4:50     1:13:12        2:11       25:31       49:48        2:00     2:23:12
Mike Kaufman           M45-49      63/246       19:11        4:32     1:04:48        1:35       26:14       53:06                 2:23:12
Scott Bragan           M40-44      79/339       17:25        4:28     1:08:25        2:00       25:09       50:55                 2:23:13
Adrianna Broggi        W25-29      11/104       18:17        4:45     1:11:06        1:47       24:17       47:19                 2:23:14
Brian Gabel            M35-39      64/239       15:52        4:59     1:06:42        2:15       26:56       53:26                 2:23:14
Elizabeth Kuhl         W30-34       9/114       14:37        5:04     1:14:06        1:57       23:55       47:36        2:00     2:23:20
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN1         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Vann Simmons           M40-44      80/339       17:21        5:35     1:05:52        2:05       26:45       52:27                 2:23:20
Patrick Anderson       M35-39      65/239       17:51        4:38     1:09:34        2:15       24:31       49:03                 2:23:21
Angel King             W25-29      12/104       19:33        4:48     1:09:55        1:30       24:10       47:36                 2:23:22
Karen Blamick          W45-49       4/100       17:26        4:51     1:10:32        2:02       24:39       48:31                 2:23:22
Eric Rabinovitz        M30-34      47/177       18:34        4:33     1:11:36        1:58       23:36       46:42                 2:23:23
Jim Musial             M35-39      66/239       19:33        5:20     1:08:15        2:16       24:00       48:00                 2:23:24
Anthony Welch          M25-29      44/134       19:57        4:45     1:07:59        1:46       24:47       48:57                 2:23:24
Terry Curley           M45-49      64/246       19:02        5:36     1:04:42        2:35       25:54       51:30                 2:23:25
Bryce Johnson          M25-29      45/134       19:44        4:30     1:11:54        1:34       23:13       45:44                 2:23:26
Tom Ruyle              M60-64        4/65       17:50        5:10     1:11:00        2:35       24:09       46:51                 2:23:26
Kellie Brown           F-ELIT       31/32       19:33        5:20     1:11:44        2:09       22:51       44:42                 2:23:28
Juan Serrano           M40-44      81/339       16:20        4:32     1:07:40        1:40       26:13       53:18                 2:23:30
Greg Mondshein         M25-29      46/134       17:59        4:29     1:11:53        1:25       25:48       47:48                 2:23:34
Lauren Luetkemeyer     W25-29      13/104       14:50        4:59     1:13:21        2:15       24:09       48:12                 2:23:37
Stephen Savoia         M25-29      47/134       20:25        4:56     1:11:00        1:20       23:38       45:57                 2:23:38
James Cohen            M45-49      65/246       17:10        5:45     1:09:56        1:59       24:27       48:51                 2:23:41
Karin Jones            W45-49       5/100       18:12        4:58     1:10:23        1:47       24:23       48:22                 2:23:42
Cody Convery           M15-19       16/29       12:26        4:44     1:11:39        2:34       27:52       52:19                 2:23:42
Steve Fields           M40-44      82/339       17:58        5:02     1:07:53        2:18       24:48       50:38                 2:23:49
Robert Burleson        M40-44      83/339       17:43        5:52     1:10:08        2:57       22:47       47:16                 2:23:56
Kurt Shearer           M50-54      31/183       19:44        5:05     1:10:41        2:12       23:40       46:17                 2:23:59
Christopher Ray        M30-34      48/177       16:46        5:05     1:09:36        2:04       24:16       50:32                 2:24:03
Paul Barbosa           M-CHAR        4/51       19:48        5:25     1:07:52        1:53       25:13       49:09                 2:24:07
Brad Dalbol            M30-34      49/177       21:00        5:20     1:07:56        2:20       24:09       47:34                 2:24:10
Robert Mann            M45-49      66/246       16:17        4:54     1:11:56        1:38       24:47       49:25                 2:24:10
Sean Nolan             M35-39      67/239       17:35        5:18     1:11:57        2:36       23:45       46:46                 2:24:12
Penny Sorbello         W35-39       9/126       14:23        4:31     1:10:20        1:46       26:59       53:12                 2:24:12
Austin Steele          M20-24       19/43       15:25        4:24     1:10:24        2:11       24:02       51:50                 2:24:14
Brad Patterson         M40-44      84/339       18:14        4:51     1:12:00        1:47       23:15       47:23                 2:24:15
Peter Dibiaso          M45-49      67/246       18:32        4:38     1:11:58        2:07       24:21       47:01                 2:24:16
Shailer Bowers         M40-44      85/339       17:58        5:07     1:10:32        2:16       24:32       48:26                 2:24:19
Mike Stone             CLY40         7/75       15:18        5:54     1:07:32        2:26       26:58       53:10                 2:24:20
Ann Hanlon             W40-44       8/135       17:26        5:05     1:13:05        2:31       24:10       46:16                 2:24:23
Antonio Ferracini      M35-39      68/239       17:36        4:33     1:05:50        3:01       25:52       53:23                 2:24:23
Gerrit Goss            M-TEAM       10/30       14:18        5:50     1:19:54        1:36       21:55       42:46                 2:24:24
Jennifer Holderbaum    W30-34       7/114       15:24        4:53     1:14:26        2:02       24:32       47:42                 2:24:27
Roberta Klar           W50-54        3/78       18:40        4:35     1:11:18        1:45       24:46       48:10                 2:24:28
John Palmer            M45-49      68/246       18:41        6:31     1:11:37        2:33       22:49       45:08                 2:24:30
Michelina Witte        W30-34       8/114       17:32        4:27     1:12:31        1:38       24:43       48:22                 2:24:30
David Pilliod          M50-54      32/183       18:04        4:50     1:11:15        3:01       23:59       47:22                 2:24:32
Brett Curtis           M30-34      50/177       18:40        5:14     1:11:47        2:43       22:11       46:09                 2:24:33
Steven MacDonald       M40-44      86/339       20:49        4:42     1:06:24        2:39       25:05       49:59                 2:24:33
Lilia Fortin           W25-29      14/104       19:08        5:03     1:14:19        2:37       22:15       43:27                 2:24:34
Joe Miller             M55-59        9/93       19:05        5:32     1:05:19        2:26       25:30       52:12                 2:24:34
Chuck Bengochea        M50-54      33/183       19:18        5:06     1:08:12        2:14       25:14       49:47                 2:24:37
Julie Sands            W50-54        4/78       18:39        4:52     1:13:14        1:54       23:41       46:02                 2:24:41
Astrid Grosche         W40-44       9/135       19:49        5:26     1:09:28        2:01       24:32       48:01                 2:24:45
David Wishtischin      M35-39      81/239       18:00        5:30     1:07:39        2:19       25:12       51:21        2:00     2:24:49
Nicholas Potts         M15-19       17/29       19:56        6:35     1:08:42        3:09       23:46       46:28                 2:24:50
David Goo              M50-54      34/183       17:59        5:28     1:09:23        2:13       25:14       49:47                 2:24:50
Chad Turnipseed        M25-29      48/134       15:18        4:56     1:12:57        2:08       24:28       49:32                 2:24:51
Stephanie Siwinski     CO-TM        14/67       14:54        4:58     1:10:59        2:37       25:12       51:23                 2:24:51
Jason Eaddy            CLY30        11/69       12:43        5:14     1:11:27        1:49       26:07       53:40                 2:24:53
James Porter           CLY30        10/69       18:24        6:46     1:07:49        2:01       26:13       49:53                 2:24:53
Tim Main               M-TEAM       11/30       16:36        5:37     1:11:39        1:33       26:02       49:30                 2:24:55
Ted McCue              CLY40         8/75       20:39        4:40     1:11:13        2:09       22:57       46:15                 2:24:56
Keith Runyan           M50-54      35/183       18:14        5:34     1:10:55        3:01       23:39       47:14                 2:24:58
Taylor Cooke           WPRO         21/21       12:32        3:44     1:18:35        1:10       24:02       48:58                 2:24:59
Alain Benzaken         M50-54      36/183       19:39        5:45     1:10:16        1:54       24:12       47:28                 2:25:02
Rick Luise             M40-44      87/339       20:41        5:59     1:04:37        2:46       25:48       51:02                 2:25:05
Greg Stanek            M40-44      88/339       17:20        5:06     1:12:37        2:35       23:58       47:29                 2:25:07
Kevin Convey           CLY40         9/75       17:04        5:07     1:06:41        1:54       27:32       54:21                 2:25:07
Kathy Gagnier          W50-54        5/78       18:55        5:05     1:14:04        2:02       23:36       45:02                 2:25:08
Lindsey Bateman        W35-39      10/126       16:20        5:04     1:15:55        1:41       23:45       46:09                 2:25:09
Stephen Gaddis         CLY40        10/75       16:56        4:58     1:09:56        1:45       25:26       51:35                 2:25:10
Sean Mehner            M30-34      51/177       19:59        5:17     1:13:41        2:01       21:35       44:13                 2:25:11
Becky Shum             W35-39      11/126       20:03        5:09     1:12:22        1:38       23:34       45:59                 2:25:11
David Degroot          M40-44      89/339       17:14        5:42     1:11:49        3:01       22:38       47:27                 2:25:13
Laura Dewitt           W50-54        6/78       18:35        5:01     1:09:59        2:00       25:20       49:38                 2:25:13
Kevin Merritt          M35-39      69/239       17:41        5:21     1:06:38        1:30       26:17       54:06                 2:25:16
Emmy Wijnmaalen        F-TEAM        3/35                                                                                         2:25:16
Jeff Grunow            M30-34      52/177       20:36        5:31     1:12:18        1:37       23:04       45:15                 2:25:17
David Williams         M40-44      90/339       17:10        4:55     1:15:13        1:32       23:39       46:28                 2:25:18
David McNeely          M65-69        2/17       19:04        5:21     1:10:11        2:27       24:34       48:20                 2:25:23
Scott Wright           M35-39      70/239       19:28        4:42     1:06:57        1:41       25:35       52:39                 2:25:27
Nola Johnson           W40-44      10/135       19:47        5:16     1:10:54        1:54       24:14       47:37                 2:25:28
Nancy Baynard          W35-39      12/126       17:55        4:44     1:11:49        1:39       25:50       49:21                 2:25:28
Scott Sadis            M40-44      91/339       18:03        4:35     1:08:30        1:42       25:56       52:38                 2:25:28
Henry Neely            CLY30        12/69       16:10        5:02     1:16:59        3:01       21:42       44:18                 2:25:30
Roger Little           M70-74        1/13       20:16        5:43     1:10:02        2:29       23:53       47:00                 2:25:30
Henry Urquidi          M50-54      37/183       16:26        5:17     1:11:10        2:24       25:23       50:14                 2:25:31
Volker Gallichio       M-TEAM       12/30       18:01        5:09     1:15:54        1:47       23:05       44:42                 2:25:33
Troy Ford              M-CHAR        5/51       16:29        5:21     1:14:00        1:55       24:10       47:49                 2:25:34
Philip Doganiero       M50-54      38/183       18:29        5:40     1:08:26        1:48       26:15       51:12                 2:25:35
John Grahan            M40-44      92/339       16:30        5:07     1:17:08        2:44       22:34       44:09                 2:25:38
Dave Shula             M50-54      39/183       18:55        6:08     1:08:18        1:57       26:30       50:22                 2:25:40
Gene Cormier           M60-64        5/65       22:26        5:05     1:09:59        2:15       23:25       45:57                 2:25:42
Stephen Holbrook       CLY50         2/37       18:41        5:26     1:07:15        2:38       26:30       51:45                 2:25:45
Teresa Tinsley         W50-54        7/78       16:20        4:59     1:06:43        2:46       28:08       55:00                 2:25:48
Christina Dorrer       W35-39      13/126       17:23        4:27     1:12:00        1:43       25:38       50:17                 2:25:50
Art Mowery             CLY40        11/75       18:01        5:52     1:08:17        3:01       26:04       50:40                 2:25:51
Thomas Marino Jr.      M30-34      53/177       19:05        5:00     1:12:03        1:45       24:17       48:00                 2:25:53
Mary Frances Fournet   W45-49       6/100       16:17        5:40     1:13:13        2:23       24:34       48:21                 2:25:54
Noah Herbert           M25-29      49/134       16:02        4:49     1:09:58        1:22       30:38       53:43                 2:25:54
Donna Hickey           W40-44      11/135       18:31        5:53     1:12:38        2:08       24:08       46:46                 2:25:56
Julius Regalado        CLY30        13/69       19:09        6:14     1:10:53        2:26       24:29       47:15                 2:25:57
Martin Racanelli Jr    M40-44      93/339       18:24        5:44     1:08:55        3:01       25:17       49:53                 2:25:57
Bruce Jenkins          M25-29      50/134       18:09        5:03     1:11:55        1:51       25:17       49:00                 2:25:58
Jennifer Patzkowsky    W30-34      10/114       19:00        4:52     1:16:51        2:01       22:05       43:15                 2:25:59
Perry Palmer           M25-29      51/134       20:11        5:34     1:11:36        1:59       23:40       46:39                 2:25:59
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Christopher Kullman    M45-49      69/246       16:23        5:13     1:13:01        2:09       24:45       49:13                 2:25:59
Jacqueline Lake        W45-49       7/100       20:00        5:17     1:12:11        1:32       24:43       47:02                 2:26:02
James Rodriguez        M35-39      71/239       17:34        4:50     1:09:36        2:41       26:05       51:22                 2:26:03
Douglas Kimes          M35-39      72/239       22:05        5:31     1:10:30        1:57       23:37       46:03                 2:26:06
Samuel Requena         M50-54      40/183       15:14        4:59     1:12:02        1:55       26:20       51:57                 2:26:07
Jerry Brown            M45-49      70/246       22:57        5:19     1:08:32        2:34       24:14       46:46                 2:26:08
Eric Lyme              M35-39      75/239       14:41        4:55     1:11:25        2:14       25:51       52:56                 2:26:11
Brian Burch            M35-39      73/239       21:23        4:19     1:07:59        1:51       26:30       50:39                 2:26:11
Gary Valente           M35-39      74/239       16:48        4:56     1:03:33        2:53       29:29       58:01                 2:26:11
Stan Paynter           M40-44      94/339       16:25        4:41     1:18:03        1:45       22:53       45:21                 2:26:15
Linda-Ann Newsome      W45-49       8/100       20:12        5:12     1:08:36        1:58       25:45       50:19                 2:26:17
Bobby Rafferty         CLY30        14/69       19:14        5:40     1:09:09        2:03       25:11       50:13                 2:26:19
Jacob Geisler          M20-24       20/43       17:00        4:27     1:16:06        1:29       22:40       47:18                 2:26:20
Leslie Beauchamp       W30-34      11/114       14:54        4:14     1:19:00        1:27       23:36       46:45                 2:26:20
Susan Airheart         W50-54        8/78       19:42        5:02     1:14:15        1:52       23:27       45:31                 2:26:22
John Baron             M40-44      95/339       18:18        5:29     1:09:39        2:16       25:20       50:42                 2:26:24
Michael Foerster       M40-44      96/339       17:35        4:52     1:08:30        1:41       27:12       53:49                 2:26:27
Phillip Newman         M30-34      54/177       17:28        5:07     1:12:04        1:55       25:16       49:54                 2:26:28
Ralph Hopkins          M55-59       10/93       17:23        5:13     1:13:09        2:40       25:00       48:04                 2:26:29
Chris Griego           M25-29      52/134       16:39        5:15     1:15:31        2:11       23:19       46:58                 2:26:34
Stephen Christos       M35-39      76/239       18:10        5:39     1:09:36        2:38       25:19       50:31                 2:26:34
Vincent Daniello       M35-39      77/239       17:47        5:06     1:09:36        1:41       25:58       52:24                 2:26:34
Scott Huntley          M45-49      71/246       22:50        5:16     1:08:37        1:36       24:10       48:18                 2:26:37
Lance Brown            M40-44      97/339       21:52        5:37     1:06:40        2:56       24:56       49:35                 2:26:40
Mark Marques           M35-39      78/239       19:49        5:27     1:10:33        1:56       24:47       48:56                 2:26:41
Craig Hutchison        M50-54      41/183       18:31        6:07     1:11:45        2:35       23:59       47:45                 2:26:43
Nicole Ramsbey         W30-34      12/114       17:45        4:37     1:12:04        1:27       25:31       50:51                 2:26:44
Patrick Mannion        CLY40        12/75       19:49        4:54     1:10:12        1:35       26:14       50:14                 2:26:44
Stephen Jenkins        CLY30        15/69       17:48        5:55     1:07:19        2:23       26:53       53:19                 2:26:44
Jeffrey Dunn           M35-39      79/239       16:04        4:45     1:12:33        1:34       25:35       51:49                 2:26:45
Debbie Darr            W50-54        9/78       18:49        5:08     1:12:40        2:01       25:06       48:09                 2:26:47
Tyler Hamilton         M35-39      80/239       18:29        4:40     1:12:21        1:58       24:41       49:20                 2:26:48
Christopher Dame       M45-49      72/246       20:10        5:18     1:08:42        2:14       25:48       50:25                 2:26:49
Joe Massa              M-TEAM       15/30       14:19        7:29     1:17:03        3:01       22:19       45:00        2:00     2:26:52
Brian Palas            M30-34      55/177       20:48        4:44     1:08:43        1:25       25:39       51:14                 2:26:54
Nicholas Gubasta       M15-19       18/29       17:01        5:49     1:10:00        2:04       26:59       52:01                 2:26:55
Richard Pessah         M55-59       11/93       19:59        4:40     1:10:44        1:49       25:11       49:44                 2:26:56
Sherry Labree          W35-39      14/126       18:23        4:47     1:12:51        1:59       25:27       48:56                 2:26:56
Leah Dearman           W50-54       10/78       17:42        5:07     1:11:22        1:49       25:59       50:56                 2:26:56
Doug Cooper            M50-54      42/183       19:50        6:05     1:12:09        3:01       23:24       45:52                 2:26:57
Eric Palmer            M20-24       21/43       16:31        5:59     1:11:06        2:40       24:06       50:42                 2:26:58
Stuart Tauberg         M50-54      43/183       18:16        4:59     1:10:28        2:51       25:52       50:24                 2:26:58
Andrew Concors         CLY50         3/37       17:17        4:54     1:12:21        2:02       25:36       50:26                 2:27:00
Jaih Jackson           CLY40        13/75       17:37        5:00     1:10:01        2:08       26:18       52:18                 2:27:04
David Sweeney          M40-44      98/339       19:40        4:46     1:11:17        2:06       25:02       49:17                 2:27:06
Roger Snyder           CLY40        14/75       18:16        5:09     1:09:03        1:59       26:38       52:39                 2:27:06
Neil Chidester         M35-39      82/239       21:32        5:12     1:11:38        2:01       23:33       46:45                 2:27:08
Jim Leland             M50-54      44/183       20:20        5:28     1:09:15        2:22       24:55       49:44                 2:27:09
Stephen Sexauer        M40-44      99/339       16:23        5:16     1:13:15        2:08       25:30       50:08                 2:27:10
Kacy Seynders          W15-19        2/13       18:31        4:23     1:18:23        1:39       22:10       44:16                 2:27:12
Joseph Charles         M40-44     100/339       15:11        5:13     1:10:15        2:09       26:06       54:24                 2:27:12
Matthew Baker          M40-44     101/339       16:30        5:22     1:14:41        2:45       22:50       47:55                 2:27:13
Brian Weible           M40-44     102/339       19:36        6:13     1:15:41        2:07       21:59       43:37                 2:27:14
Ron Willms             M45-49      73/246       19:25        4:52     1:12:44        1:40       23:51       48:34                 2:27:15
Debby Farias           W40-44      12/135       18:32        5:27     1:14:22        2:00       24:01       46:57                 2:27:18
Jeff Wilson            CLY40        15/75       18:14        5:02     1:08:02        3:01       25:35       53:00                 2:27:19
Jeff Donchess          M30-34      56/177       19:09        6:16     1:15:19        2:06       22:05       44:31                 2:27:21
Gregory Bosseler       CLY40        17/75       19:09        5:29     1:10:31        1:59       25:43       50:14                 2:27:22
Samuel Dantzler        CLY40        16/75       16:43        5:00     1:09:40        2:42       25:48       53:17                 2:27:22
James Strouse          M-ELIT       51/51       19:05        4:47     1:12:27        2:27       23:41       48:38                 2:27:24
Matt Goforth           M35-39      83/239       17:57        5:26     1:09:42        2:07       25:52       52:13                 2:27:25
Glenn Paige            M-CHAR        6/51       18:36        5:48     1:12:30        1:50       24:57       48:42                 2:27:26
Raul Milian            M-TEAM       13/30       14:52        5:26     1:15:17        1:39       25:23       50:12                 2:27:26
Jennifer Pixley        W35-39      15/126       21:10        4:56     1:08:13        1:55       25:43       51:12                 2:27:26
David Garrison         M45-49      74/246       18:33        5:10     1:15:17        2:15       22:00       46:12                 2:27:27
Stephen Martin         M40-44     103/339       19:40        4:45     1:07:42        2:04       25:39       53:18                 2:27:29
Brian Knowles          M30-34      57/177       16:21        6:55     1:13:24        2:09       24:12       48:42                 2:27:31
Trista Francis         W40-44      13/135       17:36        4:34     1:12:09        1:53       26:29       51:23                 2:27:35
Peter Barts            M45-49      75/246       22:06        5:55     1:06:49        1:54       25:46       50:53                 2:27:37
Scott Chambers         CO-TM        15/67       13:16        4:40     1:16:23        1:18       25:58       52:03                 2:27:40
Jan Schorpion          M25-29      53/134       18:29        4:54     1:12:09        2:04       24:16       50:05                 2:27:41
Jack Shuten            M45-49      76/246       18:10        4:53     1:10:00        1:42       26:52       52:56                 2:27:41
Gabriella Allong       W15-19        3/13       17:28        4:27     1:12:40        1:23       26:47       51:45                 2:27:43
Gail Norman            W50-54       11/78       19:40        5:09     1:12:45        2:04       24:13       48:07                 2:27:45
Claudia Bundschu       CO-TM        16/67       19:19        5:01     1:09:37        3:01       24:20       50:47                 2:27:45
Bryan Mowry            M35-39      84/239       17:38        5:04     1:14:08        2:24       24:44       48:32                 2:27:46
Doris Steere           W25-29      15/104       16:20        4:46     1:14:21        1:38       26:14       50:41                 2:27:46
Jason Cunningham       M35-39      85/239       17:59        6:08     1:09:02        2:03       26:45       52:36                 2:27:48
Eric Loveless          M-CHAR        7/51       18:38        6:01     1:11:47        1:34       26:42       49:50                 2:27:50
Todd Furneaux          M30-34      58/177       17:21        6:20     1:09:54        2:40       24:29       51:36                 2:27:51
Richard Swersky        M35-39      86/239       16:21        5:52     1:17:39        2:27       23:35       45:34                 2:27:53
Barry Lenz             M-TEAM       14/30       14:05        5:31     1:18:21        1:33       24:40       48:23                 2:27:53
John Puharic           M50-54      45/183       20:13        5:07     1:09:01        2:49       25:20       50:43                 2:27:53
Christopher Purnell    M30-34      59/177       17:36        4:21     1:11:31        1:39       26:39       52:46                 2:27:53
Brian Dally            M40-44     104/339       18:14        6:02     1:15:40        3:14       23:25       44:48                 2:27:58
Geraldo Dannemann      M30-34      60/177       15:18        4:58     1:11:18        1:51       28:25       54:33                 2:27:58
John Fristik           M55-59       12/93       16:50        6:07     1:10:44        2:59       26:15       51:20                 2:28:00
Curt Brandt            M50-54      46/183       20:22        4:40     1:12:31        2:21       24:25       48:07                 2:28:01
Randy Dial             M40-44     105/339       20:50        6:10     1:08:59        2:48       25:44       49:16                 2:28:03
John Kihm              M30-34      61/177       15:33        6:04     1:13:54        2:56       25:20       49:44                 2:28:11
Joseph Ayoub           M35-39      87/239       19:45        6:32     1:14:10        2:56       22:18       44:49                 2:28:12
Todd Richheimer        M30-34      62/177       17:20        4:34     1:13:47        1:51       25:31       50:40                 2:28:12
Eric Soulavy           M35-39      88/239       13:35        5:37     1:10:07        3:29       29:15       55:25                 2:28:13
Gregory Ickes          M35-39      90/239       19:26        5:32     1:15:04        2:14       22:57       45:58                 2:28:14
Michael Gemmolva       M35-39      89/239       18:15        6:14     1:12:09        2:22       25:34       49:14                 2:28:14
Robert Oyenarte        M35-39      91/239       16:22        4:01     1:13:41        1:47       26:50       52:24                 2:28:15
William Weyandt        M15-19       19/29       16:18        4:41     1:13:19        1:45       26:47       52:14                 2:28:17
William Jerden         M60-64        6/65       16:25        5:22     1:10:17        2:53       26:26       53:25                 2:28:22
Christopher Frederick  M40-44     106/339       18:55        4:50     1:05:23        2:56       28:31       56:19                 2:28:23
Scott Hacking          M40-44     107/339       18:36        5:10     1:16:55        2:07       22:23       45:36                 2:28:24
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Brian Green            M45-49      77/246       15:01        5:27     1:10:18        3:53       26:55       53:45                 2:28:24
Curtis Underwood       M20-24       22/43       17:45        5:35     1:10:39        2:05       26:04       52:21                 2:28:25
Kelly Gallagher        W30-34      13/114       17:20        5:01     1:12:47        1:47       25:56       51:31                 2:28:26
Ken Meadows            M45-49      78/246       20:13        6:57     1:08:21        3:05       24:55       49:51                 2:28:27
Mark Vartabedian       M50-54      47/183       17:09        5:17     1:11:19        2:18       25:52       52:26                 2:28:29
Jose Ticona            M30-34      64/177       19:38        6:07     1:14:04        3:08       23:28       45:33                 2:28:30
Samuel Salians         M30-34      63/177       17:52        5:00     1:12:40        1:56       25:49       51:02                 2:28:30
Jerry Collette         M55-59       13/93       19:13        4:46     1:09:18        2:06       26:32       53:07                 2:28:30
Frankie McDermond      M-CHAR        8/51       21:56        4:24     1:10:50        1:35       25:09       49:46                 2:28:31
Teresa Overholt        W30-34      14/114       19:47        5:11     1:13:51        2:07       24:19       47:36                 2:28:32
Farhan Siddiqi         M-NOVI        2/78                   10:17     1:31:52        6:23       34:12     1:04:49                 2:28:33
Juan Velazquez         M45-49      79/246       20:41        6:09     1:09:19        1:46       25:10       50:39                 2:28:34
Robert Etre            M25-29      54/134       17:28        6:43     1:16:15        3:01       22:13       45:09                 2:28:36
Robert Hered           M55-59       14/93       20:50        4:46     1:11:07        2:00       24:55       49:53                 2:28:36
Jason Clark            M35-39      92/239       18:25        5:07     1:13:15        2:15       25:12       49:34                 2:28:36
David Cubito           M40-44     108/339       14:39        4:56     1:16:40        2:12       23:56       50:10                 2:28:37
Shaker Brock           M40-44     109/339       17:21        4:24     1:13:17        2:13       26:01       51:23                 2:28:38
Matthew Weidner        M35-39      93/239       16:33        5:00     1:09:37        2:16       27:20       55:13                 2:28:39
Michael Holt           M30-34      65/177       20:31        4:49     1:11:26        1:30       25:17       50:29                 2:28:45
Johan De Jong          M60-64        7/65       18:06        5:27     1:12:56        2:18       25:37       49:59                 2:28:46
Steve Habryl           M50-54      48/183       18:22        4:55     1:12:13        2:16       26:09       51:00                 2:28:46
Joshua Malcolm         M30-34      66/177       17:56        4:36     1:14:24        1:34       24:39       50:20                 2:28:50
Sean Marvin            M40-44     110/339       20:09        6:57     1:11:10        1:57       24:41       48:38                 2:28:51
Nicole Geller          F-CHAR        2/24       19:36        4:44     1:12:27        2:22       24:56       49:44                 2:28:53
Jason Sain             M-NOVI        3/78       18:36        5:46     1:13:43        1:32       24:53       49:17                 2:28:54
Madeleine Vergauwen    W45-49       9/100       20:00        4:23     1:13:42        2:17       24:48       48:34                 2:28:56
Matt Juall             M40-44     111/339       17:03        5:58     1:12:52        2:36       25:02       50:27                 2:28:56
Stephen MacKey         M50-54      49/183       17:46        6:11     1:12:11        2:32       26:05       50:16                 2:28:56
Christopher Novak      M45-49      80/246       21:06        7:02     1:12:30        1:52       23:27       46:27                 2:28:57
Christopher Fennell    M25-29      55/134       19:07        5:42     1:14:27        2:06       23:52       47:35                 2:28:57
Russell Mitchell       M40-44     112/339       19:35        5:19     1:10:16        3:02       25:15       50:45                 2:28:57
Chris Ciaccio          CLY40        18/75       18:19        6:35     1:07:41        2:45       26:51       53:37                 2:28:57
Reva Moeller           W50-54       12/78       20:32        5:12     1:14:41        3:01       22:38       45:34                 2:29:00
Bryan Bearden          M35-39      94/239       20:20        5:22     1:12:05        2:28       23:52       48:46                 2:29:01
Merrill Hausenfluck    M40-44     113/339       22:42        5:44     1:17:31        3:09       20:15       39:56                 2:29:02
Chris Marhefka         M25-29      56/134       19:33        4:46     1:17:15        1:38       23:29       45:51                 2:29:03
Shane Freeman          M35-39      95/239       22:07        5:42     1:09:40        2:17       24:39       49:17                 2:29:03
Nicholas Zivolich      M30-34      67/177       18:17        4:37     1:15:15        1:36       24:48       49:18                 2:29:03
Max Schlather          M30-34      78/177       19:53        6:12     1:11:50        2:38       24:18       48:31        2:00     2:29:04
Kevin Koth             M15-19       20/29       15:20        4:50     1:11:08        1:49       28:44       55:58                 2:29:05
Thibaut Van Marcke     M35-39      96/239       19:09        5:22     1:14:37        2:34       23:54       47:25                 2:29:07
Jeff Goldman           M45-49      81/246       19:47        4:54     1:09:45        1:44       26:10       52:57                 2:29:07
Greg Toselli           M50-54      50/183       16:43        6:15     1:09:12        2:07       27:10       54:54                 2:29:11
Carlos Turizo          M30-34      68/177       16:04        5:26     1:13:26        2:12       26:25       52:05                 2:29:13
Michael Ries           M40-44     114/339       16:57        4:50     1:09:44        2:07       27:37       55:35                 2:29:13
Jared Lando            M30-34      69/177       20:19        4:31     1:15:16        1:29       23:54       47:40                 2:29:15
Sarah Sykes            W15-19        4/13       14:14        4:23     1:15:32        1:48       26:23       53:18                 2:29:15
Steve Abrass           M45-49      82/246       18:51        5:44     1:12:36        2:22       25:17       49:43                 2:29:16
Juan Canabal           M-NOVI        4/78       14:26        5:32     1:11:23        3:01       25:40       54:54                 2:29:16
Craig Torosian         M45-49      83/246       20:35        4:08     1:11:25        1:31       27:04       51:37                 2:29:16
Tony Rizzo             M40-44     116/339       18:21        5:10     1:09:18        1:51       26:48       54:37                 2:29:17
Jonas Hedman           M40-44     115/339       17:52        5:07     1:09:31        2:25       27:11       54:22                 2:29:17
Pete Carratt           M45-49      84/246       18:47        5:12     1:07:38        2:47       27:14       54:55                 2:29:19
Jill Kralovanec        W40-44      14/135       17:36        5:02     1:14:27        1:36       25:19       50:39                 2:29:20
Sheri Weinstein Md     W45-49      10/100       15:37        4:26     1:16:20        1:49       26:38       51:10                 2:29:22
James Fugit            M-CHAR        9/51       19:26        5:09     1:14:07        2:16       24:50       48:25                 2:29:23
Carlos Baerga          M40-44     117/339       18:04        4:38     1:14:30        2:54       24:56       49:17                 2:29:23
Kin Heng Chay          M25-29      57/134       19:29        6:02     1:14:12        2:00       23:32       47:43                 2:29:26
Mark Kowalski          M30-34      70/177       19:33        5:16     1:12:36        2:47       24:43       49:14                 2:29:26
Kathy Schwerdfeger     W50-54       13/78       19:54        5:15     1:14:16        1:51       24:30       48:16                 2:29:32
Donald Ardell          M70-74        2/13       21:56        5:20     1:10:23        2:38       24:19       49:16                 2:29:33
Alexander Velez        M50-54      51/183       20:46        5:19     1:11:56        2:44       24:20       48:48                 2:29:33
Jeff Lyon              M45-49      95/246       17:52        6:01     1:09:17        2:47       26:30       53:39        2:00     2:29:36
Stephen Boughton       M35-39      97/239       18:08        5:21     1:17:06        2:50       22:30       46:12                 2:29:37
Daniel Runyon          M45-49      85/246       19:15        4:43     1:12:25        1:34       26:09       51:42                 2:29:39
John Reinhart          CLY40        19/75       20:23        5:04     1:11:29        2:07       26:10       50:37                 2:29:40
Mark Latham            M50-54      52/183       19:48        5:23     1:13:12        2:07       24:55       49:12                 2:29:42
Jeffrey Parr           M35-39      98/239       17:18        5:11     1:13:50        1:54       26:00       51:30                 2:29:43
Stephen Groth          M35-39      99/239       17:11                                2:03       25:16       49:36                 2:29:44
Sarah Williams         W40-44      15/135       18:30        4:26     1:17:11        1:46       24:37       47:52                 2:29:45
Charles Segal          M45-49      86/246       18:49        6:10     1:17:33        1:53       22:54       45:21                 2:29:46
Philip Vitanzo         M30-34      71/177       19:01        4:38     1:12:57        1:39       25:44       51:32                 2:29:47
Joseph Minutolo        M35-39     100/239       23:42        4:46     1:08:25        1:38       26:47       51:17                 2:29:48
Christina Stamoolis    W25-29      16/104       16:51        5:06     1:16:35        2:03       24:57       49:14                 2:29:49
Joe Evans              M45-49      87/246       26:05        5:14     1:08:50        1:54       24:20       47:47                 2:29:50
Elizabeth Gonzalez     W35-39      16/126       20:15        5:11     1:17:08        1:48       22:54       45:30                 2:29:52
Tony Prado             M45-49      88/246       24:00        5:51     1:10:57        1:42       24:05       47:25                 2:29:55
John Menard Iii        M30-34      72/177       18:58        5:11     1:13:12        1:59       25:13       50:38                 2:29:58
Dustin Wilder          M40-44     118/339       19:24        5:53     1:10:55        2:17       25:33       51:31                 2:30:00
Robert Case            M40-44     119/339       17:36        5:32     1:08:18        2:09       27:37       56:25                 2:30:00
Tom Youth              M45-49      89/246       19:28        5:13     1:18:47        1:36       22:57       44:57                 2:30:01
George McCreary        M55-59       15/93       20:33        6:12     1:11:45        2:44       24:27       48:47                 2:30:01
Kevin McGaw            M35-39     101/239       14:36        5:46     1:13:57        3:04       26:11       52:38                 2:30:01
Stuart Shafer          M-CHAR       10/51       21:57        5:09     1:10:38        2:40       25:18       49:38                 2:30:02
Jonathan Pressman      M40-44     120/339       18:34        5:28     1:12:21        2:56       25:31       50:47                 2:30:06
Howard Sklar           M55-59       16/93       21:49        7:04     1:09:29        2:38       25:25       49:07                 2:30:07
Lane Ziegler           M50-54      53/183       19:58        6:28     1:07:28        2:48       27:13       53:26                 2:30:08
Scott Vaughn           M-TEAM       16/30       19:07        5:35     1:18:33        2:07       22:39       44:47                 2:30:09
Bisser Georgiev        M35-39     102/239       20:14        5:14     1:11:00        2:26       26:38       51:16                 2:30:10
Kevin Sidor            M40-44     121/339       13:43        5:12     1:12:51        1:35       27:58       56:49                 2:30:10
Kip True               M40-44     122/339       18:29        5:17     1:11:28        3:35       26:12       51:22                 2:30:11
Amy Montgomery         W25-29      17/104       17:56        4:44     1:18:45        1:27       23:57       47:20                 2:30:12
Rick Mann              M50-54      54/183       18:08        5:35     1:15:40        2:31       25:15       48:18                 2:30:12
Merri Blunck           W55-59        2/32       20:00        5:18     1:12:36        2:06       25:01       50:13                 2:30:13
Richard Cowell         M40-44     123/339       16:37        6:18     1:10:11        2:29       28:00       54:39                 2:30:14
Lori Wolfe Lazorik     W45-49      11/100       20:24        5:38     1:10:21        2:19       26:47       51:33                 2:30:15
Thane Richmond         M50-54      55/183       17:53        5:53     1:15:42        2:42       24:34       48:06                 2:30:16
Jeremiah Marble        M30-34      73/177       20:29        6:44     1:15:03        2:24       22:55       45:40                 2:30:20
Jason Beverley         M30-34      74/177       18:31        4:51     1:12:55        2:06       25:41       51:57                 2:30:20
John Letourneau        M50-54      56/183       15:45        5:24     1:13:03        2:05       26:50       54:04                 2:30:21
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Adam Sczech            M25-29      58/134       21:51        7:18     1:04:19        2:20       29:34       54:34                 2:30:22
Jeff Buising           CLY40        20/75       17:33        5:42     1:06:23        2:37       33:46       58:07                 2:30:22
Jim Larweth            CLY40        21/75       20:48        8:16     1:06:01        3:05       26:08       52:16                 2:30:26
Lawrence Luepschen     M50-54      57/183       21:05        6:13     1:14:01        2:41       23:45       46:27                 2:30:27
Jeff Boyer             M40-44     124/339       16:35        5:26     1:11:51        2:28       27:24       54:09                 2:30:29
Jose Angulo            CLY29-         1/6       19:35        5:07     1:12:33        2:00       26:07       51:15                 2:30:30
Eric Derksen           M-NOVI        5/78       18:38        6:08     1:07:43        2:43       28:19       55:21                 2:30:33
Pamela Nitsch          W40-44      16/135       15:47        5:04     1:16:04        1:44       26:18       51:58                 2:30:37
Matt Bengochea         M30-34      75/177       18:48        4:54     1:11:44        2:31       26:23       52:40                 2:30:37
Terry Garbis           M-NOVI        6/78       18:46        6:11     1:17:15        2:19       22:05       46:07                 2:30:38
Mark Andrews           M-TEAM       17/30       21:02        4:49     1:09:50        1:35       26:13       53:26                 2:30:42
Jacob Siewruk          M-CHAR       11/51       19:45        4:53     1:17:20        1:49       23:18       46:57                 2:30:44
Christopher Doty       M40-44     125/339       19:22        6:14     1:11:32        3:20       24:41       50:18                 2:30:46
Jill Voorhis           W50-54       14/78       17:00        5:30     1:14:54        2:42       26:48       50:40                 2:30:46
Christopher Scully     M50-54      58/183       14:33        5:50     1:13:21        2:50       27:13       54:13                 2:30:47
Joshua Detillio        M35-39     103/239       13:57        6:17     1:11:29        2:31       27:26       56:34                 2:30:48
Dennis Leary           M45-49      90/246       20:32        7:00     1:11:41        2:24       25:03       49:13                 2:30:50
Chuck Lohman           M65-69        3/17       21:21        5:43     1:12:02        2:47       24:43       48:58                 2:30:51
Alex Holtz             M-TEAM       18/30       13:58        5:04     1:12:41        2:06       28:33       57:02                 2:30:51
Rose Perkins           W25-29      18/104       21:14        4:26     1:13:20        3:01       23:59       48:51                 2:30:52
Wendy Manning          W30-34      15/114       19:53        4:50     1:16:19        2:28       24:42       47:22                 2:30:52
L.J. Sizemore          W45-49      12/100       22:25        5:20     1:12:51        2:25       24:47       47:51                 2:30:52
Stacey Hurd            W40-44      17/135       17:18        5:38     1:14:22        3:01       25:19       50:33                 2:30:52
Jessica Bitterling     W35-39      17/126       17:21        6:00     1:18:03        1:41       24:29       47:51                 2:30:56
Todd Fedorovich        M35-39     104/239       19:23        5:14     1:14:46        2:45       24:47       48:48                 2:30:56
Steve Pohlmann         M50-54      59/183       20:26        6:12     1:10:47        2:03       26:00       51:28                 2:30:56
Matthew Comas          M30-34      76/177       21:40        6:56     1:11:11        2:10       24:47       49:01                 2:30:58
Benjamin McCracken     M30-34      77/177       18:56        4:39     1:14:55        1:54       25:27       50:36                 2:31:00
Gregg Munroe           CLY50         4/37       19:12        6:22     1:11:21        2:05       25:51       52:00                 2:31:00
Leanne Wakelin         W40-44      18/135       17:08        4:59     1:12:35        2:07       26:52       54:12                 2:31:01
Alexa Lampasona        W20-24        5/26       17:05        4:32     1:22:27        2:02       23:26       44:56                 2:31:02
Miriala Mondeja        W40-44      19/135       22:55        4:43     1:17:23        1:45       22:31       44:17                 2:31:03
Rich Chey              M45-49      91/246       18:49        4:35     1:16:13        2:06       24:22       49:22                 2:31:05
Meredith Bowen         W25-29      19/104       18:25        4:46     1:20:28        1:46       22:54       45:42                 2:31:07
Kelly Denzio           W35-39      18/126       18:34        4:55     1:13:01        3:01       25:30       51:36                 2:31:07
Matthew Norris         M35-39     105/239       19:11        7:09     1:15:36        5:21       22:14       43:54                 2:31:11
Guido Serletic         M50-54      60/183       20:59        5:08     1:08:23        2:09       28:20       54:32                 2:31:11
Dave Cracknell         M-CHAR       12/51       16:43        5:39     1:14:13        2:42       26:50       51:55                 2:31:12
Chris Robinson         M30-34      79/177       18:46        6:24     1:11:47        2:56       25:35       51:20                 2:31:13
John Amodeo            M50-54      61/183       19:05        6:42     1:13:45        2:53       24:56       48:50                 2:31:15
John Dinkins           CLY30        19/69       18:47        5:47     1:06:56        2:05       28:56       57:41        2:00     2:31:16
Paul Birkeli           M35-39     106/239       19:39        7:09     1:16:08        2:41       23:47       45:41                 2:31:18
Janella Ulloa          W40-44      20/135       19:07        5:36     1:15:51        2:31       25:36       48:14                 2:31:19
Jorge Partidas         M35-39     107/239       18:18        5:55     1:15:50        2:13       24:57       49:07                 2:31:23
Kristen Lunak          W25-29      20/104       15:19        5:19     1:18:33        2:13       24:57       49:59                 2:31:23
John Evans             M45-49      92/246       18:12        5:19     1:08:10        2:58       26:45       56:44                 2:31:23
Matthew Richeson       M35-39     108/239       20:42        7:03     1:13:07        2:35       25:05       47:58                 2:31:25
Randi Whitcomb         W30-34      16/114       14:53        4:58     1:16:15        2:00       27:56       53:20                 2:31:26
Stefan Zachar, Iii     M45-49      93/246       17:37        4:41     1:13:47        3:12       26:32       52:10                 2:31:27
Mark Stanton           M45-49      94/246       16:26        5:53     1:06:17        2:46       30:08     1:00:07                 2:31:29
Patrick Kelly          M30-34      80/177       19:13        5:54     1:13:21        2:32       26:01       50:30                 2:31:30
Howard Charney         M55-59       23/93       19:47        5:25     1:11:47        3:15       26:29       51:16        2:00     2:31:30
Karen Gittens          W40-44      21/135       20:01        5:28     1:13:06        2:16       25:50       50:43                 2:31:34
Jennifer Sejeck        W35-39      19/126       20:06        4:48     1:11:25        2:07       26:14       53:10                 2:31:36
Robert Wasarhaley      M25-29      59/134       16:51        5:49     1:15:02        1:57       25:17       51:58                 2:31:37
Wendy Lopez            W30-34      17/114       16:03        5:37     1:12:52        2:08       27:49       54:57                 2:31:37
Richard Hopkins        M45-49      96/246       20:00        5:30     1:15:43        2:03       25:24       48:23                 2:31:39
Joshua Derienzis       M40-44     126/339       20:00        6:27     1:11:18        2:16       24:37       51:39                 2:31:40
Phillip Bisesi         M40-44     127/339       21:45        5:10     1:14:06        2:14       24:49       48:27                 2:31:42
Patricia Junqueira     W45-49      13/100       17:41        4:55     1:16:54        1:50       25:41       50:24                 2:31:44
Rick Miller            M55-59       17/93       17:58        5:40     1:10:03        2:37       28:07       55:26                 2:31:44
Tanya Marvin           W25-29      21/104       18:55        5:05     1:16:53        3:01       24:18       47:55                 2:31:49
Barry Moomaw           M40-44     128/339       19:17        5:26     1:11:33        1:36       26:20       53:57                 2:31:49
Jeffrey Schiro         M40-44     129/339       19:48        4:34     1:11:17        2:00       27:15       54:12                 2:31:51
Tim Wells              M55-59       24/93       22:04        5:27     1:10:16        2:21       26:06       51:44        2:00     2:31:52
Tom Ryan               M40-44     130/339       19:18        6:34     1:10:09        3:01       26:08       52:51                 2:31:53
Brian Balboni          M40-44     131/339       17:28        5:41     1:09:56        3:07       26:37       55:43                 2:31:55
Rick Franklin          M55-59       18/93       24:33        5:21     1:12:08        2:39       23:35       47:19                 2:32:00
Jose Casanova          M30-34      81/177       19:12        5:36     1:12:38        1:44       26:59       52:51                 2:32:01
Javier Obermaier       M45-49      97/246       18:15        7:01     1:08:16        3:12       28:22       55:19                 2:32:03
William Ford           M30-34      82/177       22:22        5:17     1:13:39        2:04       24:09       48:42                 2:32:04
Jonathan Beckman       M25-29      60/134       20:00        5:01     1:11:50        1:53       24:30       53:21                 2:32:05
Dennis Caveglia        M55-59       19/93       22:32        4:34     1:12:25        2:04       25:17       50:31                 2:32:06
Jim Emerick            M45-49      98/246       22:33        5:49     1:09:21        2:27       26:02       51:57                 2:32:07
Scott Hansel           M45-49      99/246       18:29        5:29     1:14:58        2:41       25:35       50:32                 2:32:09
Susan Briers           W55-59        3/32       18:54        5:24     1:11:02        2:44       27:16       54:06                 2:32:10
Will Sands             CLY30        16/69       16:45        6:13     1:14:49        2:25       26:15       52:00                 2:32:12
Ryan Spayde            M35-39     109/239       17:16        6:26     1:11:31        3:28       26:46       53:31                 2:32:12
Johnny Allbritton      M20-24       23/43       16:20        5:52     1:15:24        2:20       27:10       52:16                 2:32:12
Kevin Cox              M40-44     132/339       19:28        6:27     1:14:43        2:39       24:57       48:56                 2:32:13
Dana Bailey            W35-39      20/126       19:57        4:43     1:14:30        1:48       25:59       51:18                 2:32:16
Darren Harris          M50-54      62/183       18:06        5:12     1:11:13        3:01       27:39       54:45                 2:32:17
Christopher Hawes      M35-39     110/239       17:56        5:49     1:10:44        2:45       26:49       55:04                 2:32:18
Bronson Tubb           M30-34      83/177       18:26        4:44     1:14:48        4:18       26:19       50:03                 2:32:19
Samantha Conner        W15-19        5/13       14:06        5:08     1:18:10        2:37       26:44       52:19                 2:32:20
David Stedman          M-NOVI        7/78       19:00        7:42     1:13:50        2:17       24:50       49:33                 2:32:22
Andrew Lunn            M45-49     100/246       18:55        5:43     1:13:24        2:13       25:33       52:07                 2:32:22
Nelson Kersey          M45-49     101/246       19:40        6:17     1:12:22        2:23       25:42       51:41                 2:32:23
Jordan Bieber          M20-24       24/43       19:30        4:53     1:11:22        1:55       28:14       54:44                 2:32:24
Tim Walker             M45-49     102/246       19:51        5:50     1:08:11        1:59       28:24       56:35                 2:32:26
John Farese            M45-49     103/246       18:39        5:43     1:14:28        2:27       25:45       51:10                 2:32:27
Laurie Samuelson       F-TEAM        4/35       15:13        5:22     1:17:42        1:51       26:11       52:19                 2:32:27
John Binkley           M55-59       20/93       20:01        4:55     1:11:40        2:11       27:15       53:40                 2:32:27
Michael Drennon        M30-34      84/177       18:27        5:16     1:16:18        3:01       23:33       49:26                 2:32:28
Patrick Utter          M45-49     104/246       18:31        4:58     1:11:38        2:02       27:45       55:19                 2:32:28
Shane Kondor           M40-44     133/339       22:56        5:24     1:09:50        2:17       27:20       52:02                 2:32:29
Christian Tourillon    M15-19       21/29       16:51        5:37     1:25:45        1:51       21:44       42:29                 2:32:33
Doug Peltz             M50-54      63/183       16:20        6:07     1:13:43        3:09       27:10       53:14                 2:32:33
Jesse Hall             M-CHAR       13/51       19:41        4:32     1:12:36        1:55       26:35       53:52                 2:32:36
Brett Smith            M45-49     106/246       20:06        4:41     1:15:46        3:01       23:59       49:03                 2:32:37
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Russ Lowrey            M45-49     105/246       19:23        6:00     1:11:34        1:49       26:39       53:51                 2:32:37
Bill Kaatze            M50-54      64/183       18:08        6:05     1:13:43        2:45       26:03       51:57                 2:32:38
Marc Munago            CLY40        22/75       22:53        5:25     1:10:27        1:59       26:37       51:54                 2:32:38
Louise Donato          W45-49      14/100       17:36        4:54     1:15:40        1:48       26:20       52:41                 2:32:39
Michael Woods          CLY40        23/75       20:27        5:24     1:13:44        3:01       24:31       50:06                 2:32:42
Barry Leathers         M35-39     111/239       21:34        4:50     1:10:35        1:49       26:48       53:54                 2:32:42
Mike Nagy              M45-49     107/246       18:06        6:21     1:13:41        2:18       27:02       52:17                 2:32:43
Ryan Smith             CLY30        17/69       21:42        5:49     1:08:22        4:00       27:19       52:50                 2:32:43
John Marosi            M40-44     134/339       20:50        5:44     1:15:47        2:32       24:06       47:52                 2:32:45
Jeffrey Clarke         M40-44     135/339       15:40        6:10                               25:50       55:08                 2:32:46
Bryan Wienczkowski     CLY30        18/69       19:12        6:12     1:06:05        2:29       29:34       58:48                 2:32:46
Nina Griffin           W40-44      22/135       20:09        5:02     1:14:27        1:50       25:56       51:20                 2:32:48
Nick Gorsky            M40-44     136/339       17:41        5:38     1:14:13        2:04       26:48       53:12                 2:32:48
Karl Delaney           CLY40        24/75       18:23        5:37     1:10:24        3:20       27:06       55:04                 2:32:48
Artie Whitmarsh        M50-54      65/183       19:28        5:01     1:11:56        2:28       26:54       53:59                 2:32:52
Adrienne Papa          W45-49      15/100       21:29        4:31     1:16:15        1:39       25:15       48:59                 2:32:53
Mark Smith             M55-59       21/93       19:45        5:24     1:10:03        2:48       26:32       54:53                 2:32:53
Robert Barnes          M50-54      66/183       21:33        5:03     1:13:20        2:28       25:08       50:30                 2:32:54
Art Singleton          M50-54      67/183       23:38        4:46     1:11:04        1:50       26:22       51:36                 2:32:54
Kelsey Moore           W25-29      22/104       23:30        5:04     1:14:53        1:59       24:14       47:29                 2:32:55
Jeremy Howard          M25-29      61/134       21:01        5:45     1:17:54        3:47       23:05       44:31                 2:32:58
Jeff Waddle            M50-54      68/183       19:36        5:58     1:12:19        2:26       26:59       52:39                 2:32:58
Humberto Galarza       M35-39     112/239       20:39        5:18     1:14:14        2:14       26:10       50:37                 2:33:02
George Dondanville     M60-64        8/65       19:10        5:34     1:12:17        2:33       27:22       53:28                 2:33:02
Frederick Dorsey       M55-59       22/93       19:45        5:07     1:11:47        1:48       27:06       54:38                 2:33:05
David Stokes           M30-34      85/177       18:30        5:19     1:11:37        1:53       28:22       55:46                 2:33:05
Valerie Brand          W45-49      16/100       21:45        4:37     1:11:25        1:47       26:23       53:32                 2:33:06
Joey Baker             M35-39     113/239       18:14        5:29     1:14:10        2:02       27:03       53:18                 2:33:13
Daniel Whitney         CO-TM        17/67       18:41        6:09     1:09:00        2:00       28:51       57:26                 2:33:16
Jennifer Picciano      F-ELIT       32/32       22:07        4:28     1:19:52        2:53       22:31       44:01                 2:33:21
Todd Pechner           M50-54      69/183       23:42        4:47     1:12:33        2:26       24:52       49:58                 2:33:26
Lisa Saturday          W50-54       15/78       20:01        5:32     1:14:27        2:11       25:57       51:15                 2:33:26
Nils Fauchald          M30-34      86/177       20:04        6:02     1:20:26        3:01       21:07       43:54                 2:33:27
Robert Schweitzer      M45-49     108/246       21:31        5:46     1:17:05        1:43       24:22       47:22                 2:33:27
John Doumar            M45-49     109/246       19:17        5:18     1:12:57        1:58       26:47       53:57                 2:33:27
Attila Kelman          M-CHAR       14/51       18:12        7:20     1:10:29        3:21       26:42       54:06                 2:33:28
Gerard Stachelski      M25-29      62/134       20:05        5:12     1:17:25        2:14       24:04       48:33                 2:33:29
Bryan Piacentini       M20-24       26/43       15:52        4:39     1:17:47        3:01       25:48       52:10        2:00     2:33:29
Gary Denbigh           M30-34      87/177       19:12        4:59     1:13:37        3:10       26:26       52:31                 2:33:29
Chris Huff             CLY30        20/69       17:48        5:32     1:08:07        2:25       30:11       59:37                 2:33:29
Ross Germani           M35-39     114/239       16:20        6:02     1:10:43        3:05       27:38       57:21                 2:33:31
Alex Petreas           M35-39     115/239       19:10        6:37     1:14:04        3:08       24:56       50:33                 2:33:32
Suzanne Crewse         W40-44      23/135       19:00        5:34     1:11:50        2:02       28:08       55:07                 2:33:33
Britney Alberson       W25-29      23/104       18:41        4:44     1:18:03        1:57       24:44       50:13                 2:33:38
Rob Price              M35-39     116/239       23:51        6:33     1:11:44        3:10       24:59       48:20                 2:33:38
John Holliman          M45-49     110/246       19:19        6:21     1:15:15        2:11       25:58       50:32                 2:33:38
Chuck Walker           M40-44     137/339       18:52        5:02     1:16:38        2:00       25:47       51:10                 2:33:42
Marc-Patrick Schwab    M30-34      88/177       22:27        6:21                               26:17       51:27                 2:33:42
Christian McGarrigle   M40-44     138/339       19:06        7:36     1:11:38        3:23       26:33       51:59                 2:33:42
Mark Montgomery        M30-34      89/177       22:35        5:21     1:13:06        3:01       23:56       49:41                 2:33:44
Raquel Pavlik          W35-39      21/126       16:22        5:38     1:14:40        2:41       27:45       54:26                 2:33:47
Allie Van Drie         W25-29      24/104       20:36        5:22     1:13:15        2:27       26:21       52:10                 2:33:50
Brian Jones            M45-49     111/246       21:52        4:15     1:11:12        2:07       26:36       54:28                 2:33:54
Jason Suzor            M40-44     139/339       18:50        5:06     1:12:06        2:42       27:58       55:12                 2:33:56
Patrick Klemawesch     M35-39     117/239       17:38        5:30     1:09:06        2:34       28:24       59:09                 2:33:57
Julio Paez             M35-39     119/239       17:25        6:06     1:12:49        2:19       27:47       55:19                 2:33:58
Barrett Ginsberg       M35-39     118/239       16:54        5:50     1:12:52        3:01       27:57       55:21                 2:33:58
Matthew Depenbrack     M40-44     140/339       22:10        5:08     1:16:18        2:17       24:03       48:10                 2:34:03
Jonathan Oldroyd       M30-34      90/177       18:22        6:33     1:15:05        2:03       26:35       52:01                 2:34:04
Vicente Echeveste      M45-49     112/246       20:07        5:36     1:12:50        2:02       27:19       53:30                 2:34:05
Melissa Blackstone     W20-24        6/26       19:27        4:53     1:14:04        1:38       27:01       54:04                 2:34:06
Jorge Hernandez        M40-44     141/339       18:36        5:26     1:07:05        2:20       29:18     1:00:44                 2:34:11
Matthew Cain           M-NOVI        8/78       17:35        5:56     1:10:44        2:14       28:28       57:44                 2:34:13
Travis Irwin                          0/0       19:00        4:48     1:14:29        1:34       27:18       54:29                 2:34:20
Andrew Stiles          M40-44     142/339       20:43        4:25     1:18:12        1:43       25:18       49:18                 2:34:21
Victor Santander       M40-44     143/339       19:05        5:38     1:11:52        2:11       27:58       55:35                 2:34:21
David Megge            M40-44     144/339       19:52        5:28     1:13:00        3:01       25:20       53:01                 2:34:22
Bill Helfferich        M60-64        9/65       18:31        5:38     1:18:53        1:56       25:30       49:24                 2:34:22
Scott Rosen            M45-49     113/246       17:07        5:11     1:08:22        1:57       31:30     1:01:45                 2:34:22
Rosa Laura Saggese El  W35-39      22/126       20:50        4:54     1:14:18        3:01       25:05       51:24                 2:34:27
Richard Birt           M55-59       25/93       20:27        6:07     1:14:42        3:19       25:47       49:53                 2:34:28
Jonathan Eckert        M25-29      63/134       13:05        5:39     1:22:24        2:20       25:11       51:01                 2:34:29
Jonathan Roney         M35-39     120/239       17:21        6:02     1:15:23        2:36       25:23       53:07                 2:34:29
Bruce Gutelius         M35-39     134/239       19:28        5:26     1:13:48        2:21       25:31       53:27        2:00     2:34:30
Kristina Ryan          W15-19        6/13       15:35        4:42     1:19:51        1:59       26:27       52:25                 2:34:32
Wayne Schmidt          M25-29      64/134       19:47        5:08     1:19:07        1:59       23:48       48:33                 2:34:34
Jim McDonald           M50-54      70/183       19:33        5:49     1:17:21        2:33       24:44       49:18                 2:34:34
Mark Scholl            M40-44     145/339       18:07        4:39     1:15:18        1:48       26:44       54:42                 2:34:34
Shane Lewis            M40-44     146/339       19:43        5:35     1:13:21        2:46       25:57       53:10                 2:34:35
Eric MacAluso          M40-44     147/339       19:06        6:19     1:14:07        2:25       26:50       52:39                 2:34:36
Andrew Bang            M25-29      65/134       19:56        5:14     1:14:37        3:01       26:46       51:49                 2:34:37
Kristen Danielson      CO-TM        18/67       14:58        7:16     1:20:40        3:01       24:31       48:43                 2:34:38
Roy Wilshire           M50-54      71/183       21:10        5:23     1:13:10        2:14       27:01       52:41                 2:34:38
Dan Creedican          M-CHAR       15/51       19:37        4:58     1:16:08        3:01       25:38       50:55                 2:34:39
Peter Cowie            CLY50         5/37       20:04        6:00     1:08:27        3:52       28:15       56:16        2:00     2:34:39
Daniel Rice            M-CHAR       18/51       17:58        5:05     1:14:53        1:51       27:14       54:55        2:00     2:34:42
Michael Parks          M35-39     121/239       18:38        5:19     1:12:49        2:13       27:31       55:43                 2:34:42
Christopher Martin     M30-34      91/177       18:23        6:24                               25:11       52:06                 2:34:43
Tim Spaulding          M30-34      92/177       23:08        4:56     1:14:14        2:18       24:25       50:08                 2:34:44
Jerry Napp             M-TEAM       19/30       17:57                                           26:02       51:05                 2:34:44
Jenny Miner            W45-49      17/100       18:39        5:39     1:17:17        2:14       26:13       50:55                 2:34:44
Tony Troiano           M40-44     148/339       20:41        5:16     1:12:41        1:37       27:49       54:29                 2:34:44
Kerry Girona           W25-29      25/104       18:52        5:30     1:23:18        2:03       23:24       45:03                 2:34:46
Lauren Fuchs           W50-54       16/78       21:51        5:52     1:16:20        2:05       24:41       48:38                 2:34:46
James Bold             M40-44     149/339       19:38        7:45     1:13:00        2:28       26:54       51:55                 2:34:46
Steven Conner          M45-49     114/246       19:37        5:18     1:18:39        2:10       25:14       49:04                 2:34:48
Jonathan Evans         M25-29      66/134       20:23        5:50     1:16:20        1:38       25:52       50:39                 2:34:50
Geoff Cotter           M-CHAR       16/51       19:51        6:05     1:17:36        2:37       25:16       48:42                 2:34:51
John Jones             M50-54      72/183       22:05        5:35     1:12:03        2:55       25:52       52:13                 2:34:51
Deirdre Marshall       W50-54       17/78       18:51        5:33     1:13:48        2:39       27:05       54:01                 2:34:52
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Arthur May             CLY30        21/69       22:19        5:50     1:09:10        2:07       27:52       55:26                 2:34:52
Katherine Van Allan    W45-49      18/100       20:44        5:40     1:19:50        1:41       23:49       46:58                 2:34:53
Carmelo Alvarez        M45-49     115/246       19:28        6:23     1:17:11        2:12       24:53       49:40                 2:34:54
Mark Van Osdal         M50-54      73/183       19:52        6:23     1:11:56        2:50       27:26       53:53                 2:34:54
Michael Gagliardo      M30-34      93/177       18:39        5:20     1:13:42        1:45       26:57       55:31                 2:34:57
Kevin Frankel          M25-29      67/134       19:32        4:51     1:13:12        3:20       27:20       54:02                 2:34:57
Sara Dowdy             W35-39      23/126       17:11        4:50     1:23:11        2:11       24:26       47:38                 2:35:01
Shannon Shearer        W35-39      24/126       20:03        5:42     1:13:11        2:21       27:36       53:45                 2:35:02
David Mendelblatt      M40-44     150/339       18:48        5:38     1:14:44        1:42       27:37       54:10                 2:35:02
Josh Hudson            M30-34      94/177       20:45        6:10     1:14:24        2:08       25:33       51:36                 2:35:03
Daniel Nawrocki        M25-29      68/134       17:40        6:02     1:15:38        2:58       25:32       52:47                 2:35:05
Jonathan Fierro        M25-29      69/134       18:38        5:56     1:16:09        3:02       26:54       51:23                 2:35:08
Jon Laubach            M20-24       25/43       18:07        5:33     1:13:48        2:09       27:26       55:31                 2:35:08
Dexter Steis           M35-39     122/239       18:23        6:02     1:11:46        2:18       25:44       56:40                 2:35:09
Brandon Jones          M30-34     100/177       17:16        4:52     1:09:28        1:41       27:27     1:01:52        2:00     2:35:09
Rony Braswell          CLY30        22/69       19:03        5:32     1:11:28        2:13       27:37       56:55                 2:35:11
Tom Klein              M55-59       26/93       21:14        6:06     1:13:06        2:34       26:28       52:13                 2:35:13
Dominique Caramagno    W40-44      24/135       18:56        4:38     1:18:34        2:08       25:12       50:58                 2:35:14
Lewis Bennett          M65-69        4/17       19:14        5:28     1:17:04        2:14       26:16       51:15                 2:35:15
Carol McKenna          W50-54       18/78       20:25        5:01     1:14:13        2:17       27:13       53:19                 2:35:15
Jennifer Dagnall       W35-39      25/126       21:12        7:08     1:13:50        2:21       25:26       50:45                 2:35:16
Brian Rolfe            M40-44     151/339       18:08        6:28     1:15:04        3:14       25:51       52:23                 2:35:17
Greg Hollstrom         M40-44     152/339       25:19        5:12     1:11:28        2:10       25:55       51:09                 2:35:18
Michael Sullivan       M45-49     116/246       19:21        5:22     1:16:18        2:19       26:06       51:58                 2:35:18
Jacklynn Stroz         W30-34      18/114       16:33        4:46     1:15:21        1:51       26:12       56:48                 2:35:19
Julie Crocker          W40-44      25/135       19:41        5:19     1:17:06        1:46       26:03       51:28                 2:35:20
Kim Daunt              W40-44      26/135       16:36        5:18     1:17:30        2:14       26:59       53:43                 2:35:21
Linda Adams            W50-54       19/78       21:49        5:58     1:14:47        3:06       25:49       49:46                 2:35:26
Matthew Tracy          M40-44     153/339       24:45        6:26     1:16:17        3:01       22:32       44:58                 2:35:27
Scott Morrison         M55-59       27/93       15:38        5:58     1:17:49        2:20       27:14       53:42                 2:35:27
Suzanne Senzatimore    W45-49      19/100       20:27        5:58     1:12:41        2:16       27:33       54:05                 2:35:27
Joel Eason             M35-39     123/239       18:12        6:14     1:08:26        4:10       29:26       58:25                 2:35:27
Karina Findlay         W45-49      20/100       18:19        5:20     1:14:21        2:22       27:50       55:07                 2:35:29
Lisa McCartney         W35-39      26/126       20:53        5:50     1:13:01        3:07       27:13       52:39                 2:35:30
Brian Simpson          M35-39     124/239       19:17        6:05     1:16:55        2:25       25:04       50:52                 2:35:34
Bart Howe              M40-44     154/339       23:48        5:18     1:12:53        2:01       25:55       51:34                 2:35:34
Daniel McLean          CLY30        23/69       17:59        7:08     1:15:13        4:03       26:27       51:11                 2:35:34
Jennifer Pruehs        W25-29      26/104       15:37        5:14     1:18:46        1:55       26:30       54:06                 2:35:38
Virginia Edmonds       W40-44      27/135       19:44        5:32     1:21:26        1:25       23:59       47:33                 2:35:40
Dana McFarland         CO-TM        19/67       18:12        7:46     1:15:43        2:18       25:41       51:42                 2:35:41
Eric Diner             M35-39     125/239       20:57        6:12     1:16:46        2:22       24:36       49:25                 2:35:42
Tim Gerrish            M-NOVI        9/78       22:40        4:26     1:20:31        1:59       23:14       46:09                 2:35:45
Sean Dotson            M35-39     126/239       17:59        5:32     1:12:22        2:13       28:27       57:41                 2:35:47
Mike Nolan             CLY30        24/69       20:03        5:15     1:12:38        2:24       27:39       55:31                 2:35:51
Chad Goforth           M35-39     127/239       20:48        5:40     1:12:56        2:15       27:11       54:14                 2:35:53
Anthony Accardo        M40-44     155/339       18:14        6:55     1:17:25        2:57       24:56       50:23                 2:35:54
Mark Tooker Jr.        M35-39     128/239       17:19        4:57     1:10:00        2:30       29:43     1:01:09                 2:35:55
David Diwik            M45-49     117/246       20:05        6:19     1:09:09        3:51       27:48       56:32                 2:35:56
Sheila Carroll         W30-34      19/114       18:36        5:48     1:21:08        2:29       25:12       47:57                 2:35:58
Darryl Parmet          M50-54      74/183       18:15        5:16     1:16:18        3:01       27:03       53:08                 2:35:58
Jeffrey Buckalew       M45-49     118/246       19:34        6:12     1:11:05        2:16       29:13       56:51                 2:35:58
Daniel Fluet           M35-39     129/239       16:50        5:47     1:10:35        2:01       29:32     1:00:46                 2:35:59
Mary Dworkin           W50-54       20/78       23:30        5:26     1:12:17        2:12       26:48       52:37                 2:36:02
Veronica Gustafson     W35-39      27/126       21:21        4:51     1:15:42        1:59       27:15       52:09                 2:36:02
Jefferis Gray          M25-29      70/134       19:01        4:38     1:13:36        1:57       30:26       56:50                 2:36:02
Nick Kavouklis         M30-34      95/177       16:22        5:40     1:20:13        2:25       25:27       51:24                 2:36:04
Scott Coletti          M35-39     130/239       20:35        6:33     1:12:58        2:36       26:18       53:22                 2:36:04
John Steakley          M50-54      75/183       18:09        8:00     1:15:16        2:40       26:57       52:01                 2:36:06
Jose Roche             M40-44     156/339       20:07        4:55     1:11:44        2:25       28:53       56:55                 2:36:06
Jamie Duberstein       M35-39     131/239       18:38        6:03     1:17:01        3:01       24:46       51:24                 2:36:07
Sophia Lal             W45-49      21/100       19:50        5:35     1:15:10        1:51       26:59       53:41                 2:36:07
Corrie Brockman        W35-39      28/126       15:33        4:50     1:20:52        1:54       28:28       52:59                 2:36:08
Sean Bradley           M20-24       27/43       18:09        5:47     1:17:47        2:49       26:44       51:38                 2:36:10
Krista Harris          F-TEAM        5/35       16:28        5:43     1:19:55        1:43       26:30       52:22                 2:36:11
Mary Balfe             W30-34      20/114       15:49        4:51     1:19:26        2:04       28:00       54:01                 2:36:11
Gary Rose              CLY50         6/37       20:44        5:06     1:11:51        2:03       28:05       56:27        2:00     2:36:11
Ronald Murdock Ii      M35-39     132/239       17:03        5:24     1:19:13        2:05       26:08       52:27                 2:36:12
Brad Martz             M40-44     157/339       20:04        5:23     1:09:59        2:23       29:22       58:23                 2:36:12
Nickey Hill            W35-39      29/126       16:16        5:36     1:14:58        1:54       28:21       57:29                 2:36:13
Vinh Tran              M20-24       28/43       20:19        4:48     1:13:43        1:42       28:13       55:43                 2:36:15
Nicola MacKenzie       W20-24        7/26       13:35        5:18     1:20:17        2:13       28:00       54:53                 2:36:16
Greg Werner            CLY40        25/75       20:40        6:05     1:08:51        2:17       28:53       58:23                 2:36:16
Suzanne Holland        F-TEAM        6/35       17:58        4:20     1:22:25        1:44       26:00       49:50                 2:36:17
Rhonda Schroeder       W35-39      30/126       17:42        5:05     1:15:37        1:58       27:34       55:58                 2:36:20
John Foster            M35-39     133/239       18:37        6:27     1:08:08        4:01       29:36       59:08                 2:36:21
Christopher Carrere    M30-34      96/177       18:49        5:24     1:16:50        2:29       26:13       52:50                 2:36:22
Raquel Gil-Trani       W30-34      21/114       17:29        5:06     1:16:39        1:38       28:04       55:30                 2:36:22
Warren Dorning         M25-29      71/134       17:49        5:28     1:11:32        1:46       29:41       59:50                 2:36:25
Rick Leonard           M35-39     143/239       17:47        5:24     1:14:48        1:43       28:44       56:46        2:00     2:36:28
Sean Cowan             M45-49     119/246       23:44        6:11     1:12:45        2:53       25:54       50:57                 2:36:30
Leo Arena              M30-34      97/177       19:11        5:44     1:12:19        1:42       26:52       57:34                 2:36:30
Alexis Stevens         W15-19        7/13       19:46        4:17     1:23:03        1:56       24:10       47:29                 2:36:31
Eric Letbetter         M-CHAR       17/51       21:42        5:41     1:15:26        1:54       26:40       51:48                 2:36:31
Mark Daigle            M35-39     135/239       20:11        6:29     1:17:56        2:42       23:53       49:19                 2:36:37
Eric Wunsch            M25-29      72/134       18:09        6:30     1:18:24        2:16       25:42       51:18                 2:36:37
Robert Knicker         CO-TM        20/67       19:28        6:09     1:21:47        2:13       24:16       47:01                 2:36:38
Lorna Short            W50-54       22/78       18:52        5:36     1:14:55        3:01       26:44       54:15        2:00     2:36:39
Ryan Steadman          M25-29      73/134       19:46        5:07     1:10:11        2:11       28:56       59:26                 2:36:41
Nestor Sotelo          M35-39     136/239       19:08        6:33     1:09:52        3:07       29:54       58:02                 2:36:42
Kimberly Hunter        W40-44      28/135       17:17        5:30     1:10:46        2:37       31:19     1:00:32                 2:36:42
Kevin Chadwick         CO-TM        22/67       19:02        7:54     1:15:12        1:48       26:32       52:51        2:00     2:36:47
James Thomas           M40-44     158/339       26:16        4:48     1:13:33        1:38       25:26       50:36                 2:36:51
Gary Capoocia          M40-44     159/339       16:41        6:08     1:18:43        3:07       25:50       52:14                 2:36:53
Jonathan Krause        M30-34      98/177       19:07        5:37     1:10:44        2:05       29:50       59:20                 2:36:53
Kathleen Roach         W50-54       21/78       20:22        6:10     1:16:38        2:19       26:37       51:25                 2:36:54
Nash Shook             M-TEAM       20/30       21:35        4:54     1:17:04        3:01       25:32       50:22                 2:36:56
Jack Weisser           M35-39     137/239       17:56        5:21     1:09:04        2:50       29:40     1:01:49                 2:37:00
Pete Gill              M-NOVI       10/78       18:56        5:48     1:20:03        2:22       25:06       49:53                 2:37:02
Meghann Mulbarger      W25-29      27/104       14:22        5:30     1:17:05        1:56       28:46       58:11                 2:37:04
Erin Collier           W25-29      28/104       18:43        5:47     1:15:04        4:23       26:04       53:08                 2:37:05
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Forrest Eleazer        M25-29      74/134       17:59        6:39     1:19:42        2:49       25:50       49:57                 2:37:06
Josh Philpott          M30-34      99/177       20:02        5:55     1:13:58        2:47       27:12       54:24                 2:37:06
Roger Williams Iii     M20-24       29/43       16:49        5:05     1:14:29        2:00       27:29       58:43                 2:37:06
Dean Birch             M50-54      76/183       21:03        5:18     1:14:12        1:56       26:52       54:39                 2:37:08
Brent Armstrong        M55-59       28/93       15:45        5:57     1:12:26        3:07       29:50       59:54                 2:37:09
Kelly Bridges          W40-44      29/135       15:55        5:10     1:19:37        2:36       26:37       53:52                 2:37:10
Andre De Grasse        M45-49     120/246       22:54        5:41     1:12:52        1:50       26:52       53:54                 2:37:11
Anna Emery             CO-TM        21/67       15:03        5:36     1:10:16        1:37       33:07     1:04:40                 2:37:12
Kelli Rolfe            W35-39      31/126       22:11        5:13     1:18:17        1:51       24:46       49:41                 2:37:13
Patrick Vignona        M25-29      75/134       19:40        5:12     1:16:29        2:36       26:03       53:16                 2:37:13
Jacob Williams         M15-19       22/29       16:37        5:30     1:11:22        2:33       30:32     1:01:11                 2:37:13
Ryan Pierce            M30-34     101/177       14:38        5:27     1:11:41        2:48       29:09     1:02:40                 2:37:14
Lea Spoto              W45-49      22/100       22:17        5:36     1:13:55        2:42       27:16       52:45                 2:37:15
Wendy Armbruster       W35-39      32/126       16:21        5:48     1:17:22        2:21       28:02       55:23                 2:37:15
James Vestal           M30-34     102/177       14:48        6:24     1:20:34        1:45       26:24       53:45                 2:37:16
Timothy Murphy         M-NOVI       11/78       16:49        6:02     1:15:43        2:19       27:10       56:25                 2:37:18
Kyle Taylor            M40-44     160/339       16:45        5:43     1:16:25        2:56       28:07       55:30                 2:37:19
Brett Basinski         M40-44     161/339       19:26        5:16     1:16:37        2:23       28:13       53:37                 2:37:19
Heather Lester         W30-34      22/114       19:07        6:37     1:14:31        2:39       28:00       54:26                 2:37:20
Shelby Levy            W35-39      33/126       17:53        6:00     1:23:41        2:18       24:27       47:31                 2:37:23
Larry Reed             M60-64       10/65       16:50        5:21     1:20:59        2:30       25:49       51:45                 2:37:25
David Kulp             M50-54      77/183       20:47        5:58     1:13:32        3:01       26:27       54:07                 2:37:25
Don Bolt               M55-59       29/93       21:11        5:15     1:13:31        2:51       26:32       54:37                 2:37:25
Frank Avey             M50-54      78/183       19:26        6:18     1:14:50        2:49       27:16       54:07                 2:37:30
Julie Valdez           W40-44      30/135       19:58        5:38     1:14:28        1:49       27:59       55:38                 2:37:31
Molly Adams            W40-44      31/135       16:25        6:03     1:16:55        2:43       27:51       55:26                 2:37:32
Eduardo Cortez         M40-44     162/339       19:15        5:00     1:16:34        2:27       27:54       54:19                 2:37:35
Michael Reese          CLY30        25/69       18:51        6:01     1:12:04        2:24       29:21       58:16                 2:37:36
Jonas Brugge           M35-39     138/239       18:12        6:14     1:15:29        2:26       26:44       55:19                 2:37:40
Craig Hersch           M45-49     121/246       19:31        6:10     1:11:00        2:36       29:41       58:25                 2:37:42
Beth Strauss           W45-49      23/100       14:27        7:01     1:10:54        2:08       31:45     1:03:12                 2:37:42
Laura Kaleel           F-TEAM        7/35       17:07        5:38     1:19:54        3:01       25:48       52:03                 2:37:43
Matt Stephens          M40-44     163/339       21:55        5:00     1:12:43        2:03       27:42       56:03                 2:37:44
Brent Bailey           M30-34     103/177       17:29        5:34     1:18:07        2:15       27:55       54:19                 2:37:44
Inty Cubillo           M-CHAR       19/51       21:49        5:31     1:15:20        1:57       26:01       53:09                 2:37:46
Nicholas James         CLY29-         2/6       17:01        6:43     1:18:22        3:01       26:03       52:40                 2:37:47
Roseann Halback        W25-29      29/104       18:54        4:38     1:19:50        1:55       26:08       52:30                 2:37:47
Ken Mikulski, Jr.      M40-44     164/339       20:09        4:55     1:18:20        2:04       26:57       52:19                 2:37:47
Michael Goreski        M25-29      76/134       20:13        5:12     1:18:13        2:06       26:09       52:04                 2:37:48
Brian Forte            M40-44     165/339       15:41        5:46     1:10:11        2:12       30:52     1:04:00                 2:37:50
Travis Ritter          M40-44     166/339       19:36        5:19     1:17:27        1:59       26:53       53:31                 2:37:52
Randy Grice            M50-54      79/183       20:20        6:26     1:15:55        3:15       26:54       51:57                 2:37:53
Brian Behring          M15-19       23/29       15:28        6:04     1:16:15        2:44       27:24       57:22                 2:37:53
Wendy Tocha            W35-39      34/126       23:07        6:08     1:13:54        3:01       25:50       51:47                 2:37:57
Carlos Carbonell       M35-39     139/239       17:52        6:13     1:20:28        2:39       27:12       50:45                 2:37:57
Anthony Spriggs        M45-49     122/246       18:52        6:35     1:12:49        2:20       29:21       57:22                 2:37:58
Christy Comito         W45-49      24/100       17:43        5:46     1:14:54        2:24       28:12       57:12                 2:37:59
Trey Starkey           CLY40        26/75       19:37        5:36     1:11:35        2:13       29:46       59:01                 2:38:02
Shauna Anstey          W40-44      32/135       18:51        5:18     1:17:17        2:12       27:17       54:25                 2:38:03
David Blackwood        M50-54      80/183       22:22        5:55     1:15:00        2:53       26:48       51:54                 2:38:04
Ami Reece              W40-44      33/135       15:28        6:00     1:16:12        3:01       28:56       57:23                 2:38:04
Jason Griffin          CLY29-         3/6       19:17        4:37     1:11:52        1:48       30:02     1:00:30                 2:38:04
Laurent Cathelineau    M35-39     140/239       18:16        6:14     1:17:37        2:15       26:28       53:44                 2:38:06
Thomas Day             M55-59       30/93       21:30        6:32     1:13:00        2:37       27:58       54:28                 2:38:07
Amelia Fix             W35-39      35/126       20:07        6:16     1:19:01        1:51       26:05       50:54                 2:38:09
Jay Gallagher          M40-44     167/339       18:02        6:43     1:12:22        2:40       29:43       58:23                 2:38:10
Eric Garrett           CO-TM        23/67       21:35        4:39     1:09:48        2:11       30:40       59:57        2:00     2:38:10
Robert Lee             M45-49     123/246       20:38        6:18     1:13:29        2:56       27:35       54:50                 2:38:11
Peter Smith            M-CHAR       20/51       19:06        5:59     1:14:34        2:53       27:42       55:40                 2:38:12
James Sheets           CLY50         7/37       17:55        4:49     1:10:53        2:23       29:52     1:02:12                 2:38:12
Eve Barrett            W40-44      34/135       20:47        6:11     1:17:38        4:30       25:04       49:07                 2:38:13
David Black            M60-64       11/65       20:05        5:57     1:17:14        2:18       26:01       52:39                 2:38:13
Angel Rivera           M35-39     141/239       27:19        5:07     1:14:17        2:16       25:09       49:15                 2:38:14
David Bjelland         M45-49     124/246       19:35        6:44     1:14:41        2:38       27:17       54:36                 2:38:14
Tommy Reece            M40-44     169/339       22:24        5:21     1:11:50        3:07       27:20       55:32                 2:38:14
Bradford Boswell       M40-44     168/339       17:45        5:26     1:13:07        3:26       28:34       58:30                 2:38:14
Scott Hirth            M40-44     170/339       21:31        6:10     1:19:18        2:22       25:03       48:54                 2:38:15
Mike Koenig            M40-44     171/339       15:47        4:54     1:11:17        4:31       30:01     1:01:46                 2:38:15
Jason Dowdy            M35-39     142/239       17:45        5:56     1:14:20        3:11       26:14       57:06                 2:38:18
David White            M40-44     172/339       18:57        5:02     1:13:43        2:07       29:22       58:29                 2:38:18
David Click            M-NOVI       12/78       20:07        7:02     1:21:20        2:39       23:41       47:11                 2:38:19
Jaime Bahamon          M45-49     125/246       18:59        7:19     1:11:53        1:46       29:14       58:22                 2:38:19
John Ullrich           M30-34     104/177       19:00        5:41     1:19:46        1:52       26:06       52:02                 2:38:21
Sean Young             M-CHAR       21/51       18:34        6:21     1:13:10        3:04       29:01       57:12                 2:38:21
Todd Dileo             M45-49     126/246       20:29        5:33     1:11:27        2:23       29:45       58:29                 2:38:21
Leah Kitzinger         W35-39      36/126       23:28        6:11     1:10:41        2:36       27:10       55:28                 2:38:24
Gregory Fann           M-NOVI       13/78       18:19        6:28     1:19:03        3:06       26:50       51:30                 2:38:26
Chris Gardiner         M15-19       24/29       18:19        6:21     1:12:25        2:29       29:56       58:52                 2:38:26
Andrea Tyler           W30-34      23/114       17:25        5:24     1:21:14        2:39       26:25       51:45                 2:38:27
Lisa Dougherty         W45-49      25/100       19:48        6:02     1:16:00        1:52       28:30       54:48                 2:38:30
Zachary Fox            M25-29      77/134       16:48        6:58     1:20:07        3:50       24:59       50:50                 2:38:33
Deborah Sweezey        W35-39      37/126       22:22        5:12     1:15:51        2:39       26:43       52:31                 2:38:35
Mike Walker            M30-34     105/177       18:23        5:23     1:15:40        2:17       29:47       56:54                 2:38:37
Doug Loizzo            M-TNT         1/17       20:16        6:05     1:17:14        2:20       26:10       52:44                 2:38:39
James Whitsett         M50-54      81/183       16:50        5:29     1:20:57        3:00       27:19       52:25                 2:38:41
Shawn Kennedy          M25-29      78/134       19:37        6:40     1:16:30        4:22       25:11       51:36                 2:38:45
Christopher Holloway   M35-39     144/239       18:45        6:53     1:19:35        2:47       25:31       50:46                 2:38:46
Matt Yarbrough         M35-39     145/239                             1:15:43        2:14       27:37       58:16                 2:38:46
Chris Panarelli        M35-39     146/239       19:34        6:19     1:14:18        3:54       26:41       54:43                 2:38:48
Jay Becker             M25-29      79/134       24:01        6:11     1:15:00        2:51       27:11       50:46                 2:38:49
Noah Hawk              M30-34     106/177       22:51        8:37     1:11:57        3:14       26:42       52:11                 2:38:50
Shari Palasti          W45-49      26/100       20:14        5:03     1:15:40        2:17       28:19       55:36                 2:38:50
Edwin Ortiz            M30-34     107/177       18:49        5:40     1:20:48        2:07       25:22       51:28                 2:38:52
Mahina Kaleikini       CLY30        26/69       17:10        5:48     1:20:05        2:01       27:14       53:48                 2:38:52
Kevin Klare            M40-44     173/339       18:50        5:23     1:14:08        2:41       30:20       57:50                 2:38:52
Susie Moerschbacher    W40-44      35/135       20:20        5:03     1:23:17        2:13       23:30       48:00                 2:38:53
Larry Aft              M50-54      91/183       21:52        5:51     1:16:09        2:11       27:40       52:50        2:00     2:38:53
Julie Lucas            W25-29      30/104       15:58        4:57     1:24:27        2:55       26:44       50:37                 2:38:54
Alexandra Espinoza     W20-24        8/26       15:14        5:28     1:20:03        2:15       28:38       55:57                 2:38:57
Tom Connolly           M50-54      82/183       21:19        7:19     1:14:25        2:59       26:36       52:58                 2:39:00
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Charlene Weaver        W45-49      27/100       21:50        5:52     1:16:48        2:14       26:43       52:16                 2:39:00
Ritz Yap               M40-44     175/339       16:40        5:45     1:16:52        2:02       28:05       57:41                 2:39:00
Matthew Brackman       M40-44     174/339       22:41        5:06     1:12:16        2:37       28:09       56:20                 2:39:00
Edward Forst           M55-59       31/93       22:14        6:56     1:17:24        3:00       24:40       49:28                 2:39:02
Victor Karydis         M35-39     147/239       19:30        5:50     1:12:48        2:26       27:25       58:30                 2:39:04
Sean Dreznin           CLY30        27/69       17:45        7:08     1:12:43        3:01       29:29       58:27                 2:39:04
Brian Dutzar           M35-39     148/239       20:18        5:42     1:18:14        2:34       26:12       52:17                 2:39:05
Jay Timberlake         M35-39     149/239       21:38        6:06     1:11:19        2:34       29:09       57:29                 2:39:06
Jennifer Keyes         W30-34      24/114       20:11        5:25     1:20:04        2:23       25:25       51:04                 2:39:07
Kristofor Halverson    M40-44     176/339       19:19        6:18     1:13:51        2:26       28:06       57:13                 2:39:07
Antony Chinchay        M40-44     177/339       15:31        6:40     1:16:35        2:29       29:13       57:52                 2:39:07
Keith Nelson           M45-49     127/246       20:43        6:05     1:09:24        2:02       31:09     1:00:53                 2:39:07
Paul Ferguson          CLY50         8/37       21:08        6:08     1:14:46        2:16       27:10       54:50                 2:39:08
Genoa Fedyszyn         W30-34      25/114       16:56        5:45     1:17:33        1:55       28:49       56:59                 2:39:08
Patrick McGee          M25-29      80/134       21:44        6:11     1:17:22        2:10       25:41       51:42                 2:39:09
Elio Narciso           M35-39     150/239       19:55        6:27     1:17:29        2:45       26:04       52:33                 2:39:09
Brent Wehmeyer         M-NOVI       14/78       18:03        6:17     1:20:52        3:13       25:54       50:45                 2:39:10
Nic Rasmussen          M35-39     151/239       20:29        7:28     1:13:19        3:38       27:20       54:19                 2:39:13
Timothy Christensen    M-CHAR       22/51       16:14        7:16     1:20:31        3:01       26:52       52:12                 2:39:14
Victoria Rennesund     ATH40         1/16       20:07        5:07     1:16:11        2:06       27:45       55:43                 2:39:14
Heather Bellardo       W30-34      26/114       17:20        4:38     1:26:27        2:25       25:07       48:26                 2:39:16
Todd Williams          M40-44     178/339       19:12        5:19     1:12:45        1:48       29:32     1:00:13                 2:39:17
Kevin McAuliffe        CLY40        27/75       16:26        6:14     1:12:00        2:29       29:57     1:02:10                 2:39:19
Gerard Palacol         M35-39     152/239       21:34        6:27     1:12:33        3:01       28:51       55:45                 2:39:20
Michael Statham        CLY30        28/69       18:29        6:13     1:13:58        2:37       28:59       58:03                 2:39:20
Sam Sandusky           CLY40        28/75       18:50        5:07     1:16:59        3:01       27:49       55:26                 2:39:23
Morgan Henson          W35-39      38/126       20:18        4:46     1:17:32        1:48       27:09       55:00                 2:39:24
Joe Tienstra           M55-59       32/93       18:46        6:24     1:17:16        2:47       27:09       54:12                 2:39:25
Adam Longo             CLY30        29/69       17:51        5:59     1:16:27        2:24       27:53       56:44                 2:39:25
Richard Reich          M35-39     153/239       18:57        6:39     1:18:24        1:48       26:05       53:38                 2:39:26
Michael Patton         M50-54      95/183       19:05        6:03     1:14:02        2:40       28:51       57:36        2:00     2:39:26
Susan Nance            W40-44      36/135       20:36        5:29     1:18:58        1:59       25:44       52:25                 2:39:27
Tristin Mannion        W45-49      28/100       17:22        5:48     1:17:39        2:24       27:56       56:14                 2:39:27
David Begala           M40-44     179/339       19:56        5:43     1:15:08        2:01       27:47       56:40                 2:39:28
Melissa Pine           W30-34      27/114       20:49        5:17     1:19:26        1:39       26:57       52:19                 2:39:30
Stephanie Corbo        W30-34      28/114       20:43        5:19     1:19:38        3:14       25:53       50:39                 2:39:33
Greg Duggan            M35-39     154/239       18:50        7:21     1:17:18        3:22       26:48       52:45                 2:39:36
Christine Arbasak      CO-TM        25/67       19:13        5:43     1:15:14        1:46       29:01       57:40        2:00     2:39:36
Todd Plunkett          M45-49     128/246       18:47        7:21     1:12:17        2:17       28:30       58:55                 2:39:37
Glenn Dopfel           M45-49     130/246       23:15        5:25     1:20:12        3:01       23:48       47:45                 2:39:38
Stephanie Dyer         W40-44      37/135       19:38        6:17     1:23:23        2:47       24:10       47:33                 2:39:38
Joseph Sabadish        M50-54      83/183       19:44        5:42     1:17:52        3:29       27:01       52:51                 2:39:38
Jason Breed            M35-39     155/239       17:54        6:47     1:15:33        4:27       27:06       54:57                 2:39:38
Mike Loudis            M-NOVI       15/78       19:44        8:07     1:14:05        3:51       27:08       53:51                 2:39:38
Herbert Montoya        M45-49     129/246                             1:10:53        2:53       32:54     1:02:13                 2:39:38
Andrew Rosenfeld       M25-29      81/134       18:31        7:18     1:22:36        2:29       24:07       48:47                 2:39:41
Deborah Wolfe          W30-34      29/114       20:03        6:23     1:15:07        2:58       28:07       55:10                 2:39:41
Mark Schiebler         M55-59       33/93       19:37        6:30     1:15:45        2:05       29:10       55:45                 2:39:42
Ward Dement            CLY40        29/75       18:34        6:45     1:13:33        2:55       28:20       57:57                 2:39:44
Christopher Peters     CLY30        30/69       20:28        5:35     1:15:20        2:02       28:11       56:21                 2:39:46
Robert Zamsky          M40-44     180/339       20:38        5:41     1:13:13        1:58       27:25       58:17                 2:39:47
Tom Montgomery         M55-59       34/93       21:37        6:58     1:13:41        2:30       28:20       55:01                 2:39:47
Amanda Reed            W25-29      31/104       15:09        4:50     1:19:58        2:03       28:31       57:47                 2:39:47
James Maffucci         M40-44     181/339       18:41        6:09     1:11:49        3:06       29:09     1:00:02                 2:39:47
Mike Toledo            M50-54      84/183       18:35        5:36     1:18:32        2:52       27:15       54:13                 2:39:48
Miguel Tambucho        M-TEAM       21/30       13:49       24:02     1:14:52        1:33       22:57       45:36                 2:39:52
Pablo Garzon           M40-44     182/339       21:19        5:27     1:15:43        1:52       28:28       55:31                 2:39:52
Heather Ellison        W40-44      38/135       19:28        5:01     1:23:56        1:36       25:25       49:53                 2:39:54
Paul Paglino           M45-49     131/246       21:11        5:01     1:19:58        2:12       25:52       51:33                 2:39:55
Mark Smith             M-TNT         2/17       18:42        6:54     1:16:42        2:49       27:39       54:48                 2:39:55
Ken Layel              M40-44     183/339       24:43        5:26     1:09:50        2:43       28:49       57:14                 2:39:56
Jon Newsome            M50-54      85/183       25:02        6:26     1:12:06        2:45       26:26       53:38                 2:39:57
Mary Strong            W25-29      32/104       18:22        5:19     1:20:30        2:19       27:14       53:27                 2:39:57
J Mark Lawson          M55-59       35/93       20:56        6:10     1:12:38        2:35       28:03       57:38                 2:39:57
Sean Vangerena         PC            2/11       23:01        6:45     1:15:07        2:12       27:08       52:53                 2:39:58
Thomas Connelly        CLY40        30/75       19:14        6:01     1:16:23        2:30       27:58       55:51                 2:39:59
John Rock              M50-54      86/183       20:39        6:14     1:17:04        1:52       26:54       54:12                 2:40:01
Lavonne Rembert        W40-44      39/135       19:44        5:36     1:18:04        2:26       27:01       54:11                 2:40:01
Duane Fraley           M40-44     184/339       17:47        6:23     1:11:34        3:31       30:03     1:00:46                 2:40:01
Scott Forristall       M55-59       36/93       19:35        4:57     1:16:51        1:58       29:04       56:41                 2:40:02
William Chapman        M40-44     185/339       20:58        6:11     1:15:38        2:47       27:25       54:30                 2:40:04
Paul Graus             M45-49     132/246       20:11        6:21     1:14:49        2:19       28:54       56:26                 2:40:06
Dane Kuplicki          M25-29      82/134       18:36        6:06     1:17:15        4:55       25:28       53:16                 2:40:08
Chelsea Fulford        F-CHAR        3/24       21:49        5:36     1:19:42        1:56       26:20       51:11                 2:40:14
Richard Lush           M45-49     133/246       18:06        6:03     1:15:16        2:42       29:02       58:07                 2:40:14
Eric Reagan            M35-39     156/239       18:26        7:36     1:16:38        3:27       25:32       54:08                 2:40:15
Madison Daunt          W15-19        8/13       16:27        5:33     1:24:19        2:17       26:42       51:40                 2:40:16
James Bastick          CLY30        31/69       23:43        7:34     1:08:45        3:16       29:02       56:58                 2:40:16
Kim Thomas             F-TEAM        8/35       18:02        5:27     1:22:36        1:30       26:34       52:43                 2:40:18
Lisa Wannemacher       W45-49      29/100       20:19        4:48     1:17:23        1:44       28:05       56:05                 2:40:19
Tony De Dominicis      CLY40        31/75       17:00        6:23     1:10:19        5:44       31:47     1:00:56                 2:40:22
Christine Kawalec      W25-29      33/104       19:40        5:47     1:18:16        2:15       26:46       54:26                 2:40:24
Andrew Barrows         M25-29      83/134       19:59        5:53     1:18:38        2:51       27:16       53:03                 2:40:24
Darryl Gilbert         M40-44     186/339       23:34        7:49     1:13:24        3:17       27:05       52:21                 2:40:25
Douglass Hock          M40-44     187/339       18:30        5:05     1:16:55        2:14       27:24       57:41                 2:40:25
David Simmons Ii       M35-39     157/239       19:22        6:33     1:21:15        2:25       25:06       50:51                 2:40:26
Kevin Reville          M-NOVI       16/78       22:49        6:33     1:16:07        2:31       26:18       52:30                 2:40:30
Scott Ray              M50-54      87/183       19:33        5:51     1:17:49        2:44       27:34       54:34                 2:40:31
Nick Laporte           M30-34     108/177       20:31        4:52     1:15:51        2:18       30:27       57:03                 2:40:35
Robert Bonser          M45-49     134/246       20:24        6:26     1:10:21        2:40       31:06     1:00:44                 2:40:35
Lester Martinez-Ramire CLY30        32/69       17:47        5:42     1:11:43        3:01       29:42     1:02:23                 2:40:36
Andrew Pfeiffer        CLY30        36/69       16:21        5:45     1:18:19        3:01       29:28       57:11        2:00     2:40:37
Dana Herlin            M35-39     158/239       22:50        5:32     1:19:07        2:01       26:46       51:08                 2:40:38
Hollie Steele          W35-39      39/126       21:19        5:36     1:13:55        2:01       28:57       57:47                 2:40:38
Kendra Grunow          W25-29      34/104       15:25        5:23     1:20:32        2:32       27:33       56:50                 2:40:42
William Evans          CLY40        32/75       18:22        7:50     1:17:51        2:16       27:42       54:24                 2:40:43
Hal Hammond            M50-54      88/183       17:16        5:10     1:24:09        1:57       26:38       52:13                 2:40:45
Rachel Nunn            W45-49      30/100       18:48        6:09     1:19:47        3:26       26:49       52:36                 2:40:46
Jorit Wijnmaalen       CLY30        33/69       21:18        5:45     1:14:01        3:56       27:46       55:46                 2:40:46
Rosemary Gay           W55-59        4/32       18:42        5:21     1:18:47        2:31       28:34       55:25                 2:40:46
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Alfred Ruggiero        M50-54      89/183       20:22        6:45     1:13:58        3:24       28:54       56:18                 2:40:47
Jeremy Graeber         CLY30        34/69       19:17        5:27     1:14:25        3:01       27:07       58:38                 2:40:48
Kathryn Myers          W40-44      40/135       20:28        6:11     1:21:02        2:53       25:19       50:15                 2:40:49
Matt Connelly          M45-49     135/246       20:26        6:59     1:13:37        2:45       26:46       57:02                 2:40:49
Alexandra Maxwell      W25-29      35/104       19:50        5:55     1:18:08        2:37       27:18       54:19                 2:40:49
Liza Geist             W25-29      36/104       22:17        4:23     1:23:10        1:27       25:13       49:35                 2:40:52
Dana Clark             W40-44      41/135       19:57        6:11     1:18:40        2:08       27:39       53:56                 2:40:52
Christopher Oeppinger  M40-44     188/339       20:43        4:20     1:25:15        1:54       24:24       48:41                 2:40:53
Ken Modica             M45-49     136/246       20:08        5:36     1:16:11        1:37       29:05       57:21                 2:40:53
Alan Dorrill           M50-54      90/183       17:08        6:37     1:17:41        2:27       29:23       57:00                 2:40:53
John Goar              M40-44     189/339       15:55        6:25     1:13:50        3:16       30:45     1:01:27                 2:40:53
Doug Jesseph           M50-54      92/183       31:11        6:23     1:13:03        2:51       23:57       47:27                 2:40:55
Matt White             M50-54      93/183       18:39        6:52     1:16:38        2:31       27:41       56:16                 2:40:56
Jason Mitchell         M40-44     190/339       16:14        6:00     1:15:10        2:50       29:09     1:00:43                 2:40:57
Paul Jackson           M50-54      94/183       20:29        6:40     1:10:57        3:01       31:11       59:50                 2:40:57
Todd Miller            M40-44     191/339       20:10        5:24     1:17:10        3:01       27:32       55:13                 2:40:58
Denise Branton         W40-44      42/135       20:45        5:48     1:16:50        2:33       28:26       55:04                 2:41:00
Ed Johnson             M30-34     109/177       23:57        5:23     1:20:19        2:02       25:33       49:20                 2:41:01
Kimberly Farrell       F-CHAR        4/24       16:07        6:06     1:19:35        2:26       27:30       56:49                 2:41:03
Laura Fromdahl         W40-44      43/135       18:58        6:01     1:19:27        2:23       27:49       54:14                 2:41:03
Emily Farrell          F-CHAR        5/24       17:11        5:43     1:21:22        1:51       27:39       54:57                 2:41:04
Jason Dukas            M-CHAR       23/51       19:37        6:15     1:16:02        3:04       28:34       56:06                 2:41:04
Nicholas Kochenour     M25-29      84/134       19:52        5:46     1:16:25        1:55       28:57       57:09                 2:41:07
Daniel Novotny         M40-44     192/339       18:47        6:18     1:14:28        3:02       28:37       58:33                 2:41:08
Patricia Schmaedeke    W40-44      44/135       25:26        5:27     1:17:44        3:01       24:37       49:32                 2:41:10
Eric Reichwein         M30-34     110/177       20:49        5:31     1:16:55        1:57       26:47       55:58                 2:41:10
Chuck Moonen           M45-49     137/246       20:08        5:43     1:22:31        2:07       25:21       50:42                 2:41:11
Kenneth Koehler        M30-34     111/177       19:58        6:00     1:15:37        3:11       28:23       56:25                 2:41:11
Stephanie Mohr         F-TEAM        9/35       17:38                                                                             2:41:11
Elizabeth Samuelson    F-CHAR        6/24       20:54        6:00     1:25:07        1:45       24:01       47:26                 2:41:12
Christian Miller       M25-29      85/134       17:33        5:26     1:16:42        2:17       29:36       59:15                 2:41:13
Andy Swenson           M50-54     102/183       18:05        5:39     1:15:08        2:05       29:21     1:00:17        2:00     2:41:14
Rebecca Leynes         F-CHAR        7/24       19:16        6:21     1:20:59        2:38       26:04       52:02                 2:41:16
Dean Palmer            M40-44     193/339       22:09        5:03     1:14:05        2:41       27:08       57:18                 2:41:16
John Jackson           M40-44     194/339       19:36        6:00     1:13:32        4:05       28:27       58:03                 2:41:16
Kenneth Kesty          CO-TM        24/67       22:37        6:03     1:14:04        3:01       28:02       55:33                 2:41:18
Tracy Hellwig          W60-64        1/21       22:29        5:25     1:16:43        1:23       28:22       55:21                 2:41:21
Charles Best           M55-59       37/93       21:35        6:41     1:17:50        2:24                   52:52                 2:41:22
Marc Julien            M40-44     195/339       21:06        6:06     1:12:40        4:42       28:53       56:49                 2:41:23
Courtney Baker         W30-34      30/114       20:48        6:07     1:17:50        2:22       27:28       54:17                 2:41:24
Tim Matheis            M40-44     196/339       16:57        4:59     1:19:54        2:33       28:28       57:03                 2:41:26
Amie Simmons           W35-39      40/126       21:30        5:20     1:17:25        2:09       27:58       55:04                 2:41:28
Anthony Coppers        M30-34     112/177       18:33        6:12     1:15:18        3:02       27:58       58:23                 2:41:28
Henry Clutsam          M25-29      86/134       18:06        6:11     1:12:03        5:36       28:42       59:33                 2:41:29
Julie Bishop           W50-54       23/78       18:38        5:39     1:24:18        2:37       25:38       50:18                 2:41:30
Adam Gormly            CLY40        33/75       25:34        6:15     1:13:58        2:41       26:40       53:02                 2:41:30
Christopher Rinker     M35-39     159/239       19:59        6:14     1:18:38        2:24       27:11       54:19                 2:41:34
Greg Coles             M30-34     113/177       20:36        5:40     1:14:55        2:37       28:32       57:47                 2:41:35
David Vavrichek        M30-34     123/177       20:06        7:55     1:16:33        3:38       26:04       53:25        2:00     2:41:37
Renee Tercsak          W30-34      31/114       17:59        5:13     1:22:00        2:08       27:02       54:17                 2:41:37
Bruce Page             M60-64       12/65       16:55        6:08     1:13:32        3:01       30:50     1:02:01                 2:41:37
Andrea England         W45-49      31/100       20:00        6:31     1:17:57        2:16       28:00       54:55                 2:41:39
Thomas Harbour         M40-44     197/339       22:29        6:06     1:14:51        4:09       25:53       54:05                 2:41:40
Keith Borg             M40-44     198/339       17:20        6:27     1:18:19        2:11       28:39       57:23                 2:41:40
Rosanna Chapman        W25-29      37/104       22:33        4:37     1:27:17        1:59       22:28       45:15                 2:41:41
Douglas Hill           M50-54      96/183       20:59        6:38     1:16:08        2:55       26:38       55:01                 2:41:41
Lonnie Moore           CLY40        34/75       19:57        5:48     1:14:13        2:22       29:57       59:21                 2:41:41
Kevin Moreland         M30-34     114/177       18:23        6:42     1:19:56        2:48       26:53       53:53                 2:41:42
Joshua Wilson          M25-29      87/134       22:05        5:02     1:19:39        1:57       27:00       53:01                 2:41:44
Jennifer Mayo          W25-29      38/104       17:55        5:57     1:26:20        2:51       24:53       48:42                 2:41:45
Luis Crossfield        M45-49     138/246       17:01        5:25     1:22:18        2:06       27:08       54:56                 2:41:46
Claudia Monroy         W25-29      39/104       19:46        6:10     1:18:20        1:49       28:25       55:41                 2:41:46
Joshua Wiley           M25-29      88/134       19:32        5:20     1:12:30        3:01       29:19     1:01:25                 2:41:48
John Farmerie          M-NOVI       17/78       18:56        6:16     1:09:35        3:10       29:36     1:03:54                 2:41:51
Jennifer Simpson       ATH30         1/24       20:06        5:19     1:21:42        1:53       26:50       52:55                 2:41:55
Blaine Wilkes          W35-39      41/126       21:09        6:48     1:21:18        2:16       25:17       50:25                 2:41:56
Joe Lundquist          M40-44     199/339       18:02        6:17     1:18:50        2:50       28:02       55:58                 2:41:57
Patrick McGowan        M50-54      97/183       20:54        6:21     1:17:42        3:05       26:51       53:56                 2:41:58
Robert Rose            M35-39     160/239       17:42        6:09     1:20:49        2:19       26:44       55:00                 2:41:59
Gabriella Keri         W25-29      40/104       16:31        6:01     1:15:53        2:26       30:20     1:01:08                 2:41:59
Mark Simpson           M60-64       13/65       23:03        7:24     1:10:31        3:02       28:36       58:01                 2:42:01
Pablo Piquerez-Cavigli M50-54      98/183       17:12        6:33     1:18:20        3:22       29:13       56:34                 2:42:01
Marianne Bushman       W50-54       24/78       20:07        6:21     1:14:08        3:07       29:08       58:19                 2:42:02
Joseph Barton          M50-54      99/183       18:21        7:11     1:19:29        3:02       27:04       54:00                 2:42:03
Michael Thomsic        M35-39     166/239       20:39        6:56     1:15:09        3:32       28:16       55:48        2:00     2:42:04
Amy Rickheim           W35-39      42/126       22:01        5:24     1:18:59        2:20       27:17       53:21                 2:42:05
Gail Lohman            W60-64        2/21       23:11        6:43     1:17:09        2:26       26:32       52:37                 2:42:06
Lauren Kelley          W25-29      41/104       19:14        5:43     1:18:42        2:28       28:10       56:00                 2:42:07
Darren Crampton        M40-44     200/339       22:31        6:50     1:12:38        2:32       27:57       57:37                 2:42:08
Susan Starykowicz      W50-54       25/78       18:50        6:07     1:14:23        2:08       31:05     1:00:41                 2:42:09
Casey Arnold           W40-44      45/135       24:34        5:47     1:14:01        2:32       28:13       55:16                 2:42:10
Erin Westberg          ATH30         2/24       18:07        5:15     1:18:38        1:39       29:36       58:32                 2:42:11
Timothy Ferguson       CLY40        35/75       19:36        6:50     1:15:09        2:52       29:00       57:45                 2:42:12
Scott Parrish          M-CHAR       25/51       18:17        7:27     1:18:03        1:59       26:53       56:28        2:00     2:42:14
Ken Languedoc          M45-49     139/246       21:06        6:40     1:15:20        3:04       27:06       56:04                 2:42:14
John Nowell            M55-59       38/93       20:13        5:53     1:21:08        2:34       26:45       52:28                 2:42:16
Peter McKernan Ii      M30-34     115/177       19:03        6:41     1:14:46        2:45       28:38       59:02                 2:42:17
Bryan Yoho             CLY50         9/37       19:45        6:18     1:11:52        2:38       30:28     1:01:44                 2:42:17
James Forsman Jr       M25-29      89/134       21:48        5:31     1:20:48        2:01       25:57       52:10                 2:42:18
John Schlemmer         M45-49     140/246       21:48        5:40     1:17:12        1:56       27:46       55:45                 2:42:21
Matthew Brown          M30-34     116/177       22:37        4:55     1:13:57        2:28       28:35       58:25                 2:42:22
Robert Wight           M50-54     100/183       18:34        9:49     1:11:15        3:51       29:00       58:54                 2:42:23
David Walker           CLY30        35/69       17:50        6:40     1:14:52        3:01       30:24     1:00:01                 2:42:24
Eddie Orobtig          M40-44     201/339        4:05        9:01     1:20:19        6:23       32:14     1:02:36                 2:42:24
Lana Kepler            W30-34      32/114       21:43        5:28     1:19:39        2:06       27:42       53:29                 2:42:25
Scott Helpling         M25-29      93/134       16:21        6:26     1:14:37        1:51       31:49     1:03:14        2:00     2:42:29
Hamid Kazemi           M45-49     141/246       20:21        6:09     1:16:06        2:51       28:16       57:04                 2:42:31
Daniel Cowan           M35-39     161/239       18:39        6:20     1:19:30        2:34       25:59       55:29                 2:42:32
Ron Castine            M45-49     142/246       20:30        6:01     1:21:40        2:37       25:46       51:45                 2:42:33
Randall Brown          M55-59       39/93       20:59        5:23     1:16:02        2:34       29:11       57:35                 2:42:33
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Brian Lasoff           M-NOVI       18/78       18:11        6:12     1:18:18        1:56       29:16       58:02                 2:42:39
William Gonzalez       M30-34     117/177       20:30        6:14     1:19:14        2:16       26:56       54:26                 2:42:40
Alexandra Sklansky     W25-29      42/104       18:48        5:35     1:23:03        2:38       26:57       52:36                 2:42:40
Roseann Moran          W50-54       26/78       21:05        5:55                               28:28       55:37                 2:42:40
Tara O'Rourke          W25-29      43/104       14:49        5:32     1:20:45        2:11       28:55       59:25                 2:42:42
Randy Wiemer           M40-44     202/339       19:41        5:54     1:17:14        1:43       28:18       58:11                 2:42:43
Ronald Knipe           M45-49     150/246       18:10        8:33     1:15:36        4:13       28:49       56:12        2:00     2:42:44
Lynda Lubelczyk        W60-64        3/21       19:19        5:21     1:16:04        3:48       29:13       58:12                 2:42:44
Melissa Harrell        W25-29      44/104       20:43        5:22     1:21:24        3:06       26:14       52:10                 2:42:45
Jim Wood               M40-44     203/339       19:11        6:13     1:15:05        2:31       30:10       59:45                 2:42:45
Kevin Gagne            M50-54     101/183       19:28        6:15     1:23:30        2:19       26:43       51:14                 2:42:46
Jaimela Dulaney        W45-49      32/100       22:32        5:32     1:15:37        2:49       29:04       56:17                 2:42:47
Erin Cosgrove          W20-24        9/26       18:46        4:55     1:22:26        2:06       27:36       54:40                 2:42:53
Michelle Smurl         W40-44      46/135       22:06        5:37     1:16:14        1:58       29:14       56:58                 2:42:53
Melissa Voelker        W40-44      47/135       22:08        5:47     1:19:09        2:09       27:31       53:41                 2:42:54
Daniel Stephen         M40-44     204/339       19:46        6:23     1:19:09        3:04       28:14       54:32                 2:42:54
Sheri Whitaker         W50-54       27/78       21:50        6:02     1:20:01        2:52       26:39       52:11                 2:42:56
Gerald Partney         CO-TM        26/67       19:20        5:35     1:25:15        2:08       26:02       50:40                 2:42:58
John Heffner           M30-34     119/177       21:29        5:18     1:22:23        2:56       26:13       50:52                 2:42:58
Thomas Feiter          M30-34     118/177       18:32        5:34     1:23:08        2:01       27:15       53:43                 2:42:58
Patrick Sexton         CO-TM        27/67       25:33        5:52     1:25:22        1:41       22:58       44:34                 2:43:02
Jason Gunter           PC            3/11       19:46       13:33     1:15:03        5:38       24:15       49:02                 2:43:02
Ryan Brady             CLY30        39/69       15:19        6:57     1:16:34        2:39       30:37     1:01:36        2:00     2:43:05
Alan Green             M55-59       40/93       23:28        6:24     1:14:00        3:45       27:48       55:32                 2:43:09
Michael Cichon         M35-39     162/239       21:06        6:41     1:18:25        3:52       27:46       53:07                 2:43:11
Michelle Gauvin        W25-29      45/104       16:51        5:51     1:19:18        2:38       29:19       58:33                 2:43:11
Yensys Loyola          CLY30        37/69       18:43        5:20     1:20:47        2:11       27:47       56:13                 2:43:14
Joseph Baird           M25-29      90/134       20:06        5:17     1:13:50        2:17       30:01     1:01:45                 2:43:15
George Panagakos       M30-34     120/177       17:57        7:11     1:20:33        3:52       26:33       53:43                 2:43:16
Carolyn Kiper          F-TEAM       10/35       14:53        5:07     1:24:29        1:51       28:12       56:56                 2:43:16
Hannah Johnson         F-TEAM       11/35       20:47        5:24     1:24:37        2:01       25:31       50:29                 2:43:18
Christopher Audet      M-NOVI       19/78       18:45        6:44     1:17:20        2:46       28:14       57:43                 2:43:18
Martin Moore           CO-TM        28/67       17:09        4:34     1:32:08        2:56       24:00       46:32                 2:43:19
Melanie Rose           W35-39      43/126       23:31        7:02     1:18:20        2:08       27:04       52:19                 2:43:20
Glenn Stambo           M45-49     143/246       21:49        7:11     1:17:16        3:21       24:56       53:44                 2:43:21
Scott Burklow          M35-39     163/239       20:14        7:11     1:19:49        2:45       26:11       53:23                 2:43:22
Daryl Wells            CO-TM        32/67       18:19        7:17     1:21:56        1:56       27:38       53:54        2:00     2:43:22
Tommy Herron           M30-34     121/177       19:18        6:47     1:21:38        4:00       25:19       51:40                 2:43:23
David Carvajal         M40-44     205/339       19:25        5:57     1:19:16        3:30       29:14       55:17                 2:43:25
Craig Cameron          M50-54     103/183       18:03        6:10     1:15:01        3:12       31:14     1:00:59                 2:43:25
Kelly Mullen           W25-29      46/104       19:16        5:08     1:22:34        2:30       27:19       54:00                 2:43:28
Shari White            W40-44      48/135       18:44        6:32     1:20:32        2:21       27:33       55:21                 2:43:30
Rich Heidal            M30-34     122/177       19:54        5:52     1:19:45        1:55       28:21       56:04                 2:43:30
Thomas Whalen          M40-44     206/339       22:06        5:14     1:15:31        1:44       27:54       58:57                 2:43:32
Kirsten Morin          ATH30         3/24       22:20        6:17     1:13:48        2:22       29:56       58:47                 2:43:34
Devin Prinz            M35-39     164/239       22:33        6:30     1:16:22        2:36       27:38       55:34                 2:43:35
Belinda Linhardt       W40-44      49/135       23:03        5:47     1:13:14        2:20       29:32       59:11                 2:43:35
Archana Arora          W40-44      50/135       20:11        5:35     1:16:13        2:33       30:14       59:03                 2:43:35
Dan Wolfe              M45-49     144/246       19:30        6:25     1:12:22        2:29       30:48     1:02:49                 2:43:35
Jennifer Banks         W30-34      33/114       20:26        6:48     1:19:33        1:58       28:11       54:52                 2:43:37
Robert Craig           M45-49     145/246       23:29        6:08     1:11:40        2:16       30:19     1:00:04                 2:43:37
Rowin Yap              M40-44     207/339       22:17        6:10     1:21:26        1:49       26:23       51:56                 2:43:38
Jeffrey Dunn           M35-39     165/239       21:26        5:41     1:18:41        2:27       27:43       55:23                 2:43:38
Christina Fox          W30-34      34/114       19:27        5:49     1:22:55        2:11       27:08       53:17                 2:43:39
Brandon Taylor         M-NOVI       20/78       24:58        7:43     1:11:53        4:48       27:04       54:19                 2:43:41
Emilie Moore           W40-44      51/135       17:43        6:00     1:22:10        2:07       27:59       55:44                 2:43:44
Tiger Mills            M55-59       48/93       16:32        5:53     1:09:28        4:20       30:52     1:07:31        2:00     2:43:44
Adrienn Balazs         W30-34      35/114       24:29        5:59     1:18:39        1:48       27:05       52:54                 2:43:49
Greg Vannette          M45-49     146/246       18:35        6:32     1:19:41        3:23       26:40       55:40                 2:43:51
Adam Stegeman          CLY30        38/69       19:09        6:25     1:20:50        3:48       27:13       53:41                 2:43:53
James Traver           M45-49     147/246       18:00        6:57     1:17:40        3:32       27:41       57:44                 2:43:53
Roland Samuelson       M70-74        3/13       19:21        5:35     1:19:30        2:50       28:54       56:37                 2:43:53
Colleen Feeney         W25-29      47/104       20:37        5:49     1:21:42        3:06       26:56       52:41                 2:43:55
Nate Madera            M20-24       30/43       20:36        6:28     1:15:29        2:15       28:54       59:08                 2:43:56
Robert Trippel         M-CHAR       26/51       19:52        6:55     1:11:13        2:30       31:59     1:03:26        2:00     2:43:56
Duane Farrington       M-CHAR       24/51       19:39        6:34     1:11:47        2:54       32:31     1:03:02                 2:43:56
Chris Blum             M40-44     208/339       17:49        5:31     1:19:29        3:38       28:35       57:31                 2:43:58
Kandi Marlowe          F-TEAM       12/35       21:10        6:17     1:19:30        2:22       27:32       54:45                 2:44:04
Mark Russell           M55-59       41/93       22:29        6:37     1:14:43        4:01       28:17       56:16                 2:44:06
Bob Russell            M60-64       14/65       21:16        6:59     1:15:51        2:41       28:53       57:19                 2:44:06
Patrick Dittmer        M35-39     167/239       16:39        5:41     1:17:00        3:24       31:14     1:01:23                 2:44:07
Richard Proffitt       CO-TM        29/67       15:34        6:21     1:23:06        1:58       27:44       57:10                 2:44:09
Kevin Terranella       M55-59       42/93       21:42        6:02     1:18:26        2:41       28:41       55:18                 2:44:09
Mark Nicely            M40-44     209/339       21:08        5:05     1:16:22        1:32       30:06     1:00:02                 2:44:09
Joshua Selby           M25-29      91/134       21:01        5:45     1:15:36        2:24       31:22       59:24                 2:44:10
Peter Forsman          M40-44     210/339       20:07        7:14     1:15:13        4:13       28:52       57:24                 2:44:11
Dianne Finneran        W45-49      33/100       22:13        6:04     1:20:30        2:34       26:07       52:55                 2:44:16
Aaron Lorenz           M-NOVI       21/78       19:37        6:41     1:22:11        2:13       28:20       53:34                 2:44:16
Tim Maglione           M45-49     148/246       20:54        5:17     1:19:33        1:45       28:27       56:48                 2:44:17
Mark Diebolt           CLY50        10/37       18:54        6:16     1:14:58        4:08       31:03     1:00:03                 2:44:19
Loran Serwin           M55-59       43/93       24:27        5:39     1:22:12        2:42       25:06       49:20                 2:44:20
Joan Dwoskin           W40-44      52/135       18:20        6:00     1:23:38        2:01       26:52       54:21                 2:44:20
Jason Rizzi            M25-29      92/134       18:02        5:32     1:16:41        1:49       30:34     1:02:16                 2:44:20
Michael Sheffield      CLY40        36/75       19:17        6:20     1:17:45        2:27       29:20       58:32                 2:44:21
Leslie Cowan           W35-39      44/126       19:59        5:03     1:22:09        1:58       27:12       55:13                 2:44:22
Daniel Harf            M50-54     104/183       17:59        5:55     1:15:11        3:33       30:14     1:01:44                 2:44:22
Bruce Miller           M30-34     124/177       18:20        7:16     1:17:23        2:57       30:19       58:26                 2:44:22
Seth Rosenberg         CLY50        11/37       16:55        6:19     1:15:28        2:40       31:30     1:03:02                 2:44:24
Julie Bryer            W30-34      36/114       22:43        6:24     1:22:42        2:29       25:53       50:08                 2:44:26
Jason Sipple           M35-39     168/239       20:07        6:33     1:14:26        3:03       28:27     1:00:17                 2:44:26
Mario Relvini          M45-49     149/246       26:10        5:20     1:16:24        2:24       26:14       54:10                 2:44:28
Sheryl Rubin           W40-44      53/135       17:42        5:25     1:23:07        2:01       28:39       56:15                 2:44:30
Sandy Meneley          W60-64        4/21       22:14        5:19     1:26:19        2:26       23:56       48:13                 2:44:31
Frank Arcuri           M50-54     105/183       21:04        7:13     1:16:06        3:29       28:18       56:40                 2:44:32
Mylinh Nguyen          W30-34      37/114       32:34        5:43     1:16:52        2:52       23:30       46:32                 2:44:33
Michael Ragsdale       M40-44     211/339       19:20        5:29     1:18:14        2:23       28:32       59:10                 2:44:36
Patrick Poupart        M60-64       15/65       20:44        6:38     1:19:10        2:45       28:50       55:19                 2:44:36
Bob McNamara           M55-59       44/93       21:50        6:55     1:13:36        4:50       28:41       57:26                 2:44:37
Sammy Hellwig          M70-74        4/13       24:06        6:57     1:12:17        2:20       30:27       58:58                 2:44:38
Michael Gates          M-NOVI       22/78       18:40        5:51     1:18:53        2:44       27:30       58:34                 2:44:42
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Kathy Lindsay          CO-TM        30/67       15:42        6:28     1:24:21        2:43       28:07       55:29                 2:44:43
Julia Pringle          W35-39      45/126       20:35        5:55     1:18:07        2:51       28:43       57:15                 2:44:43
Kip Haley              CLY40        37/75       20:04        6:45     1:22:25        2:16       26:46       53:14                 2:44:44
Greg Patterson         M40-44     212/339       18:29        4:43     1:11:05        1:58       32:19     1:08:30                 2:44:45
Johnathon Cornish      M55-59       45/93       22:12        5:57     1:17:46        3:01       28:35       55:50                 2:44:46
Mary Timberlake        W35-39      46/126       21:07        6:00     1:15:21        2:38       29:05       59:41                 2:44:47
Peter King             M40-44     213/339       23:22        5:47     1:15:40        2:40       28:42       57:22                 2:44:51
Jose Riera             M45-49     151/246       19:13        7:03     1:17:40        3:24       29:23       57:31                 2:44:51
Jeff Dove              CO-TM        31/67       28:21        6:35     1:22:46        1:46       23:08       45:24                 2:44:52
Andrew Williams        M-TEAM       22/30       23:52        5:52     1:19:09        1:36       27:22       54:24                 2:44:53
Jennifer Sturgess      W40-44      54/135       19:30        6:24     1:18:54        2:44       29:45       57:23                 2:44:55
Kathryn Hale           W30-34      38/114       18:03        7:08        3:16                   27:44       56:42                 2:44:56
Ray Schackow           M45-49     152/246       19:33        6:15     1:21:06        2:36       28:23       55:26                 2:44:56
Marc Metakis           M-NOVI       23/78       20:01        7:15     1:22:28        3:22       24:50       51:52                 2:44:58
Craig Lukavec          M35-39     169/239       19:30        5:35     1:16:45        2:42       27:56     1:00:27                 2:44:59
Lynne McGanity         W55-59        5/32       18:11        6:03     1:18:11        1:35       31:07     1:01:00                 2:45:00
Elizabeth Golluscio    W35-39      47/126       20:16        5:02     1:23:17        2:36       26:55       53:51                 2:45:02
Carl Elston            M65-69        5/17       23:09        8:48     1:30:04        4:15                   38:46                 2:45:02
Kim Tranter            W35-39      48/126       19:25        6:23     1:19:41        2:47       27:38       56:47                 2:45:03
Christy Zieres         ATH50          1/4       16:46        6:14     1:19:12        2:24       30:46     1:00:31                 2:45:07
John English           CLY40        38/75       22:14        6:31     1:18:27        3:01       27:44       54:55                 2:45:08
John Pruitt            M55-59       46/93       19:54        7:22     1:16:30        3:55       28:35       57:27                 2:45:08
Joel Roberts           M40-44     214/339       20:29        5:27     1:17:22        2:48       28:19       59:03                 2:45:09
John Trapp             M25-29      94/134       20:12        6:43     1:16:06        2:39       30:24       59:32                 2:45:12
Chet Miller            M45-49     153/246       20:03        5:56     1:19:34        1:57       28:30       57:43                 2:45:13
Jill Breed             W40-44      55/135       24:30        5:53     1:22:43        2:18       25:36       49:51                 2:45:15
Jeff Levin             M40-44     215/339       21:14        7:16     1:16:07        4:25       25:47       56:13                 2:45:15
Mary Ottinger          W25-29      48/104       15:19        5:27     1:26:05        2:38       27:40       55:46                 2:45:15
Ryan Dorrell           M35-39     170/239       22:14        5:55     1:20:35        2:35       26:40       53:57                 2:45:16
Christopher Cecilione  M40-44     216/339       17:36        7:38     1:13:07        4:27       30:54     1:02:28                 2:45:16
Keisha Cowhey          W35-39      49/126       21:31        6:24     1:16:30        3:00       29:33       57:54                 2:45:19
Wheeler Burns          W30-34      39/114       20:44        6:28     1:22:54        2:41       26:11       52:33                 2:45:20
Lynn Elam              W50-54       28/78       23:41        7:45     1:17:11        3:44       27:34       53:01                 2:45:22
Michael Slavicz        M-NOVI       24/78       18:26        9:16     1:22:48        3:22       25:57       51:32                 2:45:24
Laura Rodier           W40-44      56/135       19:47        6:10     1:18:44        2:27       28:29       58:18                 2:45:26
Shannon Booth          W35-39      50/126       19:40        5:35     1:16:57        2:30       31:15     1:00:44                 2:45:26
Ted Hamilton           M60-64       16/65       19:20        6:17     1:18:55        2:16       28:36       58:40                 2:45:28
Randy Faust            M35-39     171/239       30:32        5:42     1:13:40        2:07       26:45       53:33                 2:45:34
George Quay            M45-49     154/246       18:13        5:04                               30:02     1:04:11                 2:45:36
Nelson Rodriguez       M50-54     106/183       22:07        6:01     1:18:38        3:04       28:11       55:48                 2:45:38
Jeff Johnson           M50-54     113/183       21:43        7:06     1:17:42        2:37       28:33       56:31        2:00     2:45:39
Jason Moerschbacher    M45-49     155/246       21:54        6:09     1:20:36        2:12       26:37       54:49                 2:45:40
Alfredo Gutierrez      M60-64       17/65       20:03        5:43     1:22:14        3:01       27:24       54:40                 2:45:41
Michael Paonessa       M15-19       25/29       18:54        6:08     1:21:06        2:25       28:20       57:09                 2:45:42
Don Kaelber            M55-59       47/93       22:34        6:20     1:20:03        2:52       27:37       53:54                 2:45:43
Teresa Dumpe           F-NOVI        1/55       23:02        7:32     1:18:04        3:21       27:07       53:45                 2:45:44
Hilary Hinds           W40-44      57/135       20:41        6:55     1:17:03        2:21       30:01       58:47                 2:45:47
Dax Dietiker           M20-24       31/43       18:37        8:53     1:21:22        3:01       27:46       53:55                 2:45:48
Laura Toll             W55-59        6/32       18:55        5:47     1:16:47        3:05       30:55     1:01:14                 2:45:48
Joseph Solak           M45-49     156/246       16:14        4:52     1:16:12        2:14       31:09     1:06:17                 2:45:49
Neal Barten            M35-39     172/239       21:50        7:39     1:14:03        7:11       28:03       55:08                 2:45:51
David Bushea           M30-34     125/177       19:08        6:04     1:22:37        3:08       27:53       54:56                 2:45:53
Michael Stevenson      M45-49     157/246       20:19        5:47     1:15:30        3:48       30:53     1:00:29                 2:45:53
Jason Swierk           M40-44     217/339       21:48        5:58     1:17:28        2:26       28:03       58:15                 2:45:55
Mike Wichman           M-TEAM       23/30       18:25        6:49     1:18:24        2:20       30:21       59:57                 2:45:55
Brian Peck             CLY30        40/69       20:40        6:00     1:10:53        2:25       32:09     1:05:57                 2:45:55
Saul Lerner            CO-TM        33/67       19:01        5:17     1:25:49        1:33       27:31       54:16                 2:45:56
Scott Rathke           M40-44     218/339       16:17        5:36     1:23:09        2:24       28:46       58:33                 2:45:59
Matt Williams          M40-44     219/339       19:00        6:07     1:16:02        3:01       28:16     1:01:50                 2:46:00
Eric Heinz             M35-39     173/239       17:58        6:00     1:14:27        2:48       30:00     1:04:47                 2:46:00
Edward Martin          M45-49     158/246       15:42        6:12     1:28:02        2:41       26:49       53:24                 2:46:01
Angela Westfall        W45-49      34/100       25:32        5:22     1:18:51        2:52       27:53       53:25                 2:46:02
Chris Stewart          M45-49     159/246       25:36        6:12     1:15:18        1:58       27:46       57:00                 2:46:04
Amanda Morgan          W20-24       10/26       20:16        5:56     1:21:17        2:41       28:35       55:58        2:00     2:46:08
Daniel Alvarez         M30-34     126/177       26:32        6:00     1:12:56        2:08       30:04       58:32                 2:46:08
Robert Feinstein       M40-44     220/339       21:54        6:42     1:22:18        3:24       26:03       51:51                 2:46:09
Dean Drizin            M25-29      95/134       21:32        6:38     1:19:57        3:02       27:11       55:00                 2:46:09
Jake Elson             CLY30        41/69       19:38        7:46     1:12:58        3:25       31:06     1:02:23                 2:46:10
Kent Rodahaver         M40-44     221/339       20:43        4:55     1:21:40        2:38       27:16       56:15                 2:46:11
Tom Daly               M70-74        5/13       19:46        5:55     1:16:54        3:26       30:13     1:00:10                 2:46:11
Matt Dreger            M35-39     174/239       21:40        6:15     1:18:38        3:02       27:10       56:37                 2:46:12
Tyre Weaver            M35-39     175/239       22:40        6:04     1:21:46        3:44       26:21       52:01                 2:46:15
Melissa Carpenter      W30-34      40/114       20:34        6:23     1:22:59        1:38       28:26       54:41                 2:46:15
Larry Brewer           CO-TM        34/67       21:35        6:12     1:12:41        3:01       31:02     1:02:46                 2:46:15
Kurt Roberts           M-NOVI       25/78       20:50        6:51     1:22:25        3:39       26:12       52:31                 2:46:16
Nancy Long             W30-34      41/114       21:47        5:18     1:20:00        2:18       27:39       56:53                 2:46:16
Becky Caldwell         ATH50          2/4       19:45        6:01     1:18:24        2:08       30:07       59:58                 2:46:16
Nicole Mammina         W25-29      49/104       20:56        5:41     1:22:30        2:19       28:13       54:52                 2:46:18
Raymond Adapon         M40-44     222/339       21:52        7:19     1:18:15        2:59       28:21       55:53                 2:46:18
Michael Chessnoe       M70-74        6/13       20:38        7:57     1:19:05        3:20       28:34       55:20                 2:46:20
Nicole Williams        ATH30         4/24       16:34        5:48     1:19:23        2:56       31:37     1:01:39                 2:46:20
Paul Reback            M70-74        7/13       17:10        5:49     1:20:46        2:39       30:38       59:59                 2:46:23
Brenda Connolly        W45-49      35/100       17:13        6:03     1:15:06        2:40       30:17     1:05:25                 2:46:27
Patrick Clark          M50-54     107/183       20:27        5:43     1:13:31        3:00       31:40     1:03:46                 2:46:27
Alan Fraebel           M25-29      96/134       21:06        7:58     1:15:14        5:03       29:12       57:07                 2:46:28
Michael Melton         M35-39     176/239       22:05        8:29     1:15:49        2:29       29:44       57:36                 2:46:28
Walter Choroco         M35-39     177/239       22:32        7:29     1:20:49        2:44       27:14       52:56                 2:46:30
Mary Handsel           W45-49      36/100       21:56        6:34     1:20:26        2:48       27:38       54:49                 2:46:33
Sarabeth Janney        W30-34      42/114       25:22        5:55     1:18:25        2:25       27:39       54:26                 2:46:33
Andrew Moberg          M30-34     127/177       16:07        6:45     1:18:24        2:56       30:16     1:02:21                 2:46:33
Michael Walsh          M55-59       49/93       26:24        6:39     1:18:55        4:05       25:15       50:31                 2:46:34
Libby Whelan           W45-49      37/100       17:33        6:00     1:19:28        2:12       30:38     1:01:23                 2:46:36
Susan Cone             W50-54       29/78       21:09        5:49     1:19:37        2:29       29:08       57:34                 2:46:38
Rajesh Durbal          PC            4/11                             1:17:10        3:59       27:48       53:28                 2:46:39
John Morrow Ii         M-NOVI       26/78       18:13        5:24     1:17:50        3:21       29:37     1:01:51                 2:46:39
Eric Kudzinski         M35-39     178/239       19:09        8:34     1:16:00        3:19       29:32       59:38                 2:46:40
Rick Lounsbury         M55-59       50/93       22:54        6:09     1:22:55        2:26       26:26       52:17                 2:46:41
Shaun Gallagher        CLY30        42/69       19:08        5:57     1:18:49        2:36       30:01     1:00:11                 2:46:41
Chad Smith             CO-TM        35/67       24:50        5:17     1:25:12        1:37       25:27       49:46                 2:46:42
Michael Bardecki       M45-49     160/246       22:28        5:43     1:11:14        2:47       30:32     1:04:31                 2:46:43
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Jake Blanchard         M35-39     179/239       20:45        5:52     1:18:24        2:19       29:19       59:26                 2:46:46
Hamid Moinamin         M35-39     180/239       19:15        8:55     1:20:46        3:32       26:43       54:19                 2:46:47
Holly Tripp            W45-49      38/100       20:32        5:20     1:21:53        1:52       29:04       57:11                 2:46:48
Lee Perrella           M60-64       18/65       22:22        6:42     1:15:18        3:18       30:00       59:08                 2:46:48
Andrew Dickman         M45-49     161/246       18:56        8:12     1:14:37        4:38       29:55     1:00:26                 2:46:49
Bob Opkins             M55-59       51/93       20:28        5:52     1:17:39        2:25       29:30     1:00:26                 2:46:50
Chris Pettet           CLY40        39/75       16:06        7:36     1:17:09        2:07       32:09     1:03:54                 2:46:52
Cortney Overstreet     W30-34      43/114       21:36        5:19     1:24:34        2:15       27:13       53:10                 2:46:54
Nathan Jaye            M30-34     128/177       17:45        6:07     1:20:17        2:47       30:06       59:58                 2:46:54
Kim Snow               W35-39      51/126       26:07        6:08     1:15:27        3:12       27:29       56:01                 2:46:55
Ann-Margret Graham     W40-44      58/135       19:29        6:54     1:23:21        3:29       26:51       53:43                 2:46:56
Eric Law               M20-24       32/43       24:27        5:33     1:21:27        1:50       26:42       53:40                 2:46:57
Gustaf Demarchelier    M30-34     129/177       21:45        6:18     1:11:59        3:03       30:45     1:03:53                 2:46:58
Traci Anderson         W35-39      52/126       22:28        6:26     1:18:26        2:09       28:05       57:30                 2:46:59
Joan Cox               W45-49      39/100       25:40        6:10     1:21:25        2:19       27:00       51:26                 2:47:00
Yova Borovska          W25-29      50/104       21:34        6:15     1:19:42        2:58       28:35       56:33                 2:47:02
John Abernathy         M40-44     223/339       20:46        7:12     1:18:19        3:24       29:28       57:24                 2:47:05
Carl Knutsson          M50-54     108/183       21:01        5:51     1:18:28        3:09       30:11       58:37                 2:47:06
Emily Edwards          W35-39      53/126       23:45        6:23     1:22:51        2:18       25:47       51:51                 2:47:08
Joon Kyung Kim         M20-24       33/43       18:35        5:22     1:28:47        3:21       25:23       51:04                 2:47:09
Gregory Pepitone       M25-29      97/134       21:14        5:19     1:26:13        2:17       26:03       52:06                 2:47:09
Michael Medlin         M30-34     130/177       22:07        5:47     1:15:01        3:23       30:54     1:00:51                 2:47:09
John Mitchell          M50-54     109/183       21:43        7:45     1:15:25        4:55       28:35       57:22                 2:47:10
James Orphan           M55-59       52/93       19:40        6:24     1:19:19        2:08       30:20       59:39                 2:47:10
Mark Sokolov           M-NOVI       27/78       19:48        7:52     1:21:05        2:32       28:52       55:54                 2:47:11
William Nobles         M35-39     181/239       19:04        6:00     1:20:58        2:07       29:33       59:03                 2:47:12
Maria Phillips         W45-49      40/100       21:42        6:31     1:18:09        2:30       29:51       58:20                 2:47:12
John Scalese           M50-54     110/183       21:02        6:30     1:14:04        3:01       30:04     1:02:35                 2:47:12
Scot Moore             M45-49     162/246       18:57        6:49     1:16:09        2:35       30:26     1:02:44                 2:47:14
Sheila Carpenter-Van D CO-TM        36/67       21:39        7:00     1:22:53        3:01       26:07       52:42                 2:47:15
Troy Kimmes            M45-49     163/246       18:51        5:58     1:16:54        2:46       31:00     1:02:46                 2:47:15
Michael Patch          M25-29      98/134       17:29        4:49     1:16:22        1:58       32:42     1:06:37                 2:47:15
Brian Jamison          M35-39     182/239       18:06        7:03     1:21:12        3:19       28:12       57:36                 2:47:16
Martin Rauch           CLY40        40/75       19:21        6:20     1:20:47        3:24       28:43       57:24                 2:47:16
Jennifer Segur         W35-39      54/126       20:15        6:27     1:18:51        2:42       29:55       59:01                 2:47:16
Melissa Cosser         W35-39      55/126       23:34        5:45     1:23:35        2:26       26:25       52:00                 2:47:20
Molly Moore            W50-54       30/78       20:22        6:07     1:18:02        3:31       29:58       59:18                 2:47:20
Dave Kutschinski       M50-54     111/183       24:00        7:30     1:16:02        3:34       27:33       56:18                 2:47:24
Harry Takis            M55-59       53/93       24:43        6:23     1:18:46        3:03       27:52       54:31                 2:47:26
Andrea Hirth           W40-44      59/135       22:11        6:11     1:20:47        4:03       26:49       54:16                 2:47:28
Christina Cruz         W35-39      56/126       22:33        5:49     1:23:29        1:54       27:21       53:44                 2:47:29
Todd Shockley          WETSUT         2/9       20:31        7:46     1:21:19        4:12       27:17       53:45                 2:47:33
Lauren Fischetti       W25-29      51/104       18:39        5:56     1:22:33        2:32       28:37       57:53                 2:47:33
Evan O'Sullivan        M35-39     183/239       21:56        5:37     1:12:41        3:13       30:47     1:04:08                 2:47:35
Tom Tschopp            M50-54     112/183       21:56        6:30     1:19:52        2:44       27:37       56:34                 2:47:36
Michelle Thompson      W35-39      57/126       26:00        6:43     1:14:44        3:06       28:47       57:04                 2:47:37
Daniel Leahy           M15-19       26/29       19:15        6:27     1:22:06        2:39       29:21       57:11                 2:47:38
Patricia Totten        W60-64        5/21       22:17        5:58     1:20:49        2:03       28:48       56:33                 2:47:40
Derek Hess             M40-44     224/339       19:01        6:20     1:24:39        3:24       27:15       54:19                 2:47:43
Omid Fattahi           M40-44     225/339       19:37        6:10     1:22:07        3:15       29:13       56:34                 2:47:43
Kathleen Dodd          CO-TM        37/67       18:49        7:24     1:25:27        1:56       26:06       54:09                 2:47:45
Ami Cole               W35-39      58/126       23:11        5:29     1:15:25        1:42       30:11     1:01:58                 2:47:45
Kathy Black            W55-59        7/32       18:51        5:21     1:21:45        2:03       30:30       59:45                 2:47:45
Nick Debenedictis      M50-54     114/183       21:21        8:22     1:21:32        2:47       26:01       53:44                 2:47:46
Stephen Grieger        M-CHAR       27/51       17:43        8:05     1:21:41        3:49       29:19       56:28                 2:47:46
Javier Montenegro      M25-29      99/134       23:57        4:38     1:18:42        2:05       26:39       58:26                 2:47:48
Patrick Trulock        M25-29     100/134       20:10        5:50     1:18:53        2:04       29:04     1:00:51                 2:47:48
Alex Aguera            M55-59       54/93       23:15        7:01     1:17:02        2:23       29:36       58:07                 2:47:48
Stan Fivecoat          M40-44     226/339       21:24        6:15     1:21:03        3:12       26:49       55:55                 2:47:49
Patrick Clark          CLY40        41/75       23:42        4:57     1:17:47        2:40       29:21       58:45                 2:47:51
Ren Hardman-Schrock    W45-49      41/100       20:06        6:20     1:20:11        2:43       29:21       58:34                 2:47:54
Paul Amodeo            M35-39     184/239       21:06        6:25     1:16:05        2:41       29:56     1:01:38                 2:47:55
John Banacki           M-TEAM       24/30       17:29        5:55     1:17:56        2:30       30:52     1:04:06                 2:47:56
Richard Hull           CLY40        42/75       20:41        4:39     1:20:37        1:59       27:45     1:00:04                 2:48:00
Robert Ellis           M45-49     164/246       22:25        7:05     1:14:05        2:51       31:42     1:01:35                 2:48:01
Gavin Hawken           M35-39     185/239       20:51        6:00     1:17:29        4:17       28:23       59:25                 2:48:02
Stacy Jacobs           F-TEAM       13/35       15:08        6:08     1:24:24        3:06       30:40       59:16                 2:48:02
Karen Holmes           W40-44      60/135       22:32        6:48     1:22:07        2:25       27:53       54:15                 2:48:07
Keren Rosado           W25-29      52/104       20:42        7:06     1:24:31        2:56       26:50       52:53                 2:48:08
Miles Sprott           M50-54     115/183       19:28        6:00     1:19:47        2:07       29:16     1:00:46                 2:48:08
Erica Whiteman         CO-TM        38/67       16:44        7:18     1:23:00        1:53       30:18       59:14                 2:48:09
Lura Harley            W30-34      44/114       19:42        5:18     1:27:05        2:10       26:23       53:56                 2:48:11
Rick Coles             M50-54     116/183       22:25        5:32     1:16:35        2:37       31:05     1:01:03                 2:48:12
Dean Cosgrove          M50-54     117/183       20:57        6:25     1:16:26        2:42       31:54     1:01:45                 2:48:15
Lynn Busing            M60-64       20/65       22:03        5:35     1:16:52        3:28       28:26     1:00:18        2:00     2:48:16
Jed Weinstein          M35-39     186/239       21:51        6:24     1:21:31        2:32       28:35       56:00                 2:48:18
Cindy Schiff           ATH50          3/4       22:33        7:40     1:14:35        3:15       30:33     1:00:15                 2:48:18
John Moscati           M30-34     131/177       19:43        7:11     1:18:35        2:41       30:25     1:00:09                 2:48:19
Darby Bess             M40-44     227/339       23:25        5:49     1:20:04        2:55       29:05       56:15                 2:48:28
Stase Michota          W20-24       11/26       15:09        6:21     1:19:50        2:23       31:30     1:04:45                 2:48:28
Christopher Roy        M40-44     228/339       19:26        6:02     1:17:15        2:39       31:21     1:03:07                 2:48:29
Shelly Driskell-Ragan  W35-39      59/126       21:34        7:27     1:20:01        2:11       29:40       57:18                 2:48:31
Scott Rodriquez        CO-TM        39/67       20:05        6:03     1:26:30        2:45       27:03       53:11                 2:48:34
Sylviane Jordan        W45-49      42/100       20:33        5:23                               29:41       58:35                 2:48:38
Ofelia Perotti         W55-59        8/32       18:52        5:54     1:24:26        3:16       27:02       56:12                 2:48:40
Amanda Chay            F-CHAR        8/24       23:36        5:14     1:23:35        2:20       27:28       53:55                 2:48:40
Kelle Burke            W35-39      60/126       18:14        6:52     1:16:52        7:15       29:44       59:27                 2:48:40
Araba Sam              W40-44      61/135       27:51        6:01     1:13:47        1:43       30:22       59:19                 2:48:41
Christina Holmes       W35-39      61/126       21:39        6:18     1:18:24        3:49       29:46       58:32                 2:48:42
Victoria Cerami        W50-54       34/78       20:19        6:59     1:19:57        2:45       29:50       58:42        2:00     2:48:42
Luis Ramos             CLY40        43/75       20:09        6:01     1:15:41        2:16       33:31     1:04:36                 2:48:43
Mary-Ellen Anton-Coles W55-59        9/32       21:13        5:42     1:20:14        2:31       30:10       59:05                 2:48:45
Salvatore Palmieri     CLY40        44/75       20:36        5:30     1:14:53        1:53       33:18     1:05:54                 2:48:46
Christine Donovan      W40-44      62/135       21:56        7:43     1:11:20        4:10       33:21     1:03:39                 2:48:48
Massimo Rastrelli      M30-34     132/177       17:58        6:50     1:18:35        3:35       31:31     1:01:54                 2:48:52
Bill Ulbricht          M-CHAR       28/51       21:20        6:10     1:18:24        2:13       29:54     1:00:46                 2:48:53
David Mammina          M55-59       55/93       25:30        7:12     1:17:14        4:01       27:45       54:57                 2:48:54
Russell Laggan         M35-39     187/239       20:18        7:23     1:15:17        4:09       32:08     1:01:47                 2:48:54
Doug Niebur            M-NOVI       28/78       20:11        7:02     1:17:05        4:56       29:51       59:41                 2:48:55
Gregory Butler         M45-49     165/246       18:55        7:15     1:22:58        4:45       27:53       55:04                 2:48:57
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN1         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Christy Ford           W35-39      62/126       20:46        6:26     1:22:47        2:41       28:36       56:23                 2:49:03
Jennifer Brady         W40-44      63/135       26:36        5:42     1:14:44        3:19       29:37       58:42                 2:49:03
Lana Pennino           W50-54       31/78       25:55        5:28     1:16:59        2:59       28:45       57:43                 2:49:04
Michael Allpass        M60-64       19/65       19:47        7:28     1:17:12        4:10       30:09     1:00:28                 2:49:05
Cynthia Weston         F-NOVI        2/55       18:26        6:20     1:18:00        2:49       31:11     1:03:31                 2:49:06
Leonard Gail           M45-49     166/246       20:06        6:55     1:24:41        2:21       27:08       55:04                 2:49:07
Kristen Powers         W30-34      45/114       19:58        5:30     1:18:00        3:13       30:36     1:02:26                 2:49:07
David Segars           M30-34     133/177       18:54        6:45     1:21:30        3:58       28:56       58:01                 2:49:08
Michael Morin          CLY40        45/75       18:55        6:12     1:17:14        1:56       30:35     1:04:51                 2:49:08
Bryan Baylor           M35-39     188/239       17:58        6:45     1:14:46        3:24       32:19     1:06:15                 2:49:08
David Sitton           M55-59       56/93       20:45        6:48     1:19:53        2:43       30:22       59:00                 2:49:09
Bill Black             CLY50        12/37       18:36        6:50     1:16:16        3:53       31:57     1:03:35                 2:49:10
Katherine Walker       W35-39      63/126       21:39        5:20     1:21:27        2:04       29:43       58:43                 2:49:13
Beth Hawkins           F-TEAM       14/35       24:38        6:54     1:28:00        1:53       24:19       47:51                 2:49:16
Mark Wilson            M40-44     229/339       23:35        5:57     1:21:07        3:01       27:09       55:36                 2:49:16
Lisa Abraham-Charest   ATH30         5/24       17:34        5:39     1:16:00        2:05       31:06     1:07:59                 2:49:17
Tina Prickett          W25-29      53/104       20:51        7:28     1:21:55        3:51       28:54       55:13                 2:49:18
Staley McNatt          F-TEAM       15/35       18:07        7:15     1:24:16        2:41       29:18       56:59                 2:49:18
Dinah Philips          W35-39      64/126       19:48        6:36     1:19:13        3:14       31:48     1:00:28                 2:49:19
Karin Kramer           W50-54       32/78       21:42        7:06     1:16:46        3:27       30:09     1:00:19                 2:49:20
Andrew Strauss         M45-49     167/246       17:51        7:07     1:16:28        2:25       32:08     1:05:29                 2:49:20
Brian Overstreet       M-CHAR       31/51       20:37        6:39     1:22:40        2:57       27:19       56:28        2:00     2:49:21
James Myrick           M-CHAR       29/51       19:04        5:56     1:24:55        2:58       27:19       56:28                 2:49:21
Todd Fedyszyn          CLY30        43/69       17:55        6:36     1:13:00        2:19       34:55     1:09:31                 2:49:21
Kathryn Purdy          F-TNT         1/46       19:25        6:12     1:25:17        2:36       27:19       55:53                 2:49:23
Mary Finocchi          W35-39      65/126       21:20        6:07     1:27:39        3:01       25:23       51:17                 2:49:24
Lorenzo Favela Jr.     M-TNT         3/17       24:36        7:25     1:19:44        2:24       27:37       55:15                 2:49:24
Frank Hanzlik          M-CHAR       30/51       22:22        7:30     1:18:42        5:52       27:48       54:59                 2:49:25
Jamie McCulley         F-NOVI        3/55       22:11        8:08     1:21:55        2:46       26:35       54:26                 2:49:26
Michael Ulm            CO-TM        40/67       23:43        5:47     1:26:25        3:01       24:39       50:32                 2:49:28
Anne Wright            W65-69         1/4       21:47        8:17     1:11:37        3:19       32:14     1:04:28                 2:49:28
Paul Quinn             M50-54     118/183       18:02        7:25     1:18:09        2:35       31:37     1:03:19                 2:49:30
Michelle Maloy         W30-34      46/114       19:44        6:02     1:16:08        2:25       33:13     1:05:17                 2:49:36
Sara Mahoney           W40-44      64/135       23:43        5:29     1:22:45        2:09       27:52       55:31                 2:49:37
Brian Olitsky          M35-39     189/239       20:21        7:46     1:21:41        3:30       27:52       56:19                 2:49:37
Allison Zager          W40-44      65/135       23:51        5:30     1:23:00        2:15       27:22       55:02                 2:49:38
Sara McGowan           W30-34      47/114       21:46        6:50     1:23:13        2:10       28:54       55:41                 2:49:40
William Exton Jr       M25-29     101/134       19:46        5:48     1:16:50        2:46       30:09     1:04:31                 2:49:41
Marci Czel             W30-34      48/114       21:10        9:25     1:20:35        5:58       26:06       52:34                 2:49:42
Bill Papp              M45-49     168/246       22:11        7:47     1:13:45        4:06       31:01     1:01:53                 2:49:42
Jason Vance            M30-34     134/177       24:18        6:57     1:12:21        3:01       31:59     1:03:05                 2:49:42
Christine Moorby       W40-44      66/135       26:21        6:14     1:21:39        3:12       26:20       52:22                 2:49:48
Jason Recek            M30-34     135/177       19:14        6:20     1:21:58        2:33       31:08       59:44                 2:49:49
Christopher Haney      CO-TM        41/67       14:53        5:59     1:27:59        1:46       30:27       59:13                 2:49:50
Sharon Trepiccione     ATH40         2/16       20:31        5:56     1:18:18        3:17       31:34     1:01:48                 2:49:50
Christy Nelson         W40-44      67/135       21:17        7:43     1:20:57        3:15       29:51       56:40                 2:49:52
Paul Grata             M40-44     230/339       18:56        5:59     1:25:39        2:45       28:02       56:34                 2:49:53
Stephanie Franzen      W25-29      54/104       22:35        6:37     1:23:02        3:18       27:38       54:22                 2:49:54
David Johnson          M40-44     231/339       18:49        6:12     1:16:38        3:03       34:23     1:05:16                 2:49:58
Cheryl Forgang         W45-49      43/100       22:28        5:59     1:15:52        2:37       31:48     1:03:03                 2:49:59
Nancy Marino           W60-64        6/21       23:22        6:52     1:18:31        2:41       29:25       58:35                 2:50:01
Jonathan Zager         M40-44     232/339       20:58        7:17     1:23:51        1:28       27:59       56:28                 2:50:02
Susan Curtin           W55-59       10/32       19:46        6:38     1:22:59        3:12       28:55       57:28                 2:50:03
Jeffrey Born           M40-44     233/339       26:37        7:02     1:15:40        2:39       29:17       58:07                 2:50:05
David Cohen            M25-29     102/134       16:58        6:30     1:20:23        3:52       28:51     1:02:24                 2:50:07
Carol Ardell           W55-59       11/32       21:36        6:27     1:22:41        3:18       29:02       56:05                 2:50:07
Janet Bilyeu           W50-54       33/78       21:08        6:06     1:20:00        3:29       30:40       59:24                 2:50:07
Jenna Heke             ATH30         6/24       19:56        5:40     1:15:51        2:14       33:18     1:06:26                 2:50:07
Miguel Roura           M25-29     103/134       19:22        5:09     1:19:55        2:27       29:58     1:03:16                 2:50:09
James Laird            CO-TM        42/67       22:46        5:28     1:24:21        2:03       28:45       55:34                 2:50:12
Pete Amedure           CLY40        46/75       20:38        7:01     1:14:33        4:35       31:46     1:03:25                 2:50:12
Lane Lastinger         M40-44     234/339       20:46        7:38     1:21:47        4:08       28:36       55:54                 2:50:13
Marai Vales            W45-49      44/100       22:34        6:32     1:19:51        3:00       29:44       58:16                 2:50:13
Julie Sakre            W35-39      66/126       20:36        6:41     1:20:39        3:01       30:46       59:16                 2:50:13
Jeffrey Nolan          PC            5/11       20:47        7:59     1:17:25        2:42       29:12     1:01:25                 2:50:18
Jennifer Carpenter     W40-44      68/135       20:51        5:47     1:20:15        2:38       30:52     1:00:47                 2:50:18
Alex Baillie           W30-34      49/114       20:03        8:02     1:24:32        3:48       27:05       53:59                 2:50:24
Daniel Sams            CLY30        44/69       21:04        8:23     1:10:57        6:13       31:45     1:03:49                 2:50:26
Ford Smith             M50-54     119/183       20:51        5:28     1:17:08        2:57       30:56     1:04:03                 2:50:27
Cheryl Henderson       W40-44      69/135       19:11        7:03     1:18:53        2:32       33:12     1:02:48                 2:50:27
Karen Alexeev          W55-59       12/32       21:36        5:05     1:19:39        2:25       31:07     1:01:48                 2:50:33
Scott Grutchfield      M45-49     170/246       21:17        7:06     1:27:22        2:23       26:15       52:26                 2:50:34
Monte Hoge             M45-49     169/246       21:46        5:50     1:15:23        3:11       30:20     1:04:24                 2:50:34
Martin McTague         M35-39     190/239       20:57        8:12     1:17:44        3:25       30:10     1:00:19                 2:50:37
Jim Tedesco            M45-49     171/246       24:48        6:17     1:15:22        2:35       29:58     1:01:38                 2:50:40
Katie Siegel           F-TEAM       16/35       17:04        6:03     1:25:13        1:49       30:35     1:00:35                 2:50:44
Fred Lee               M55-59       57/93       21:48        5:39     1:18:29        3:00       31:23     1:01:51                 2:50:47
Scott Kale             M25-29     104/134       19:39        7:02     1:21:46        2:45       30:54       59:36                 2:50:48
Carly Braswell         ATH30         7/24       17:24        6:11     1:21:29        2:51       32:08     1:02:56                 2:50:51
Richard Miller         M55-59       58/93       23:30        7:51     1:18:46        2:52       28:37       57:53                 2:50:52
Tara Orgon-Stamper     F-TNT         2/46       19:34        6:43     1:25:16        2:23       28:29       56:57                 2:50:53
Brett Wormser          M25-29     105/134       22:44        6:16     1:20:23        2:15       29:00       59:15                 2:50:53
Jeff Valyou            M-TNT         4/17       18:33        5:43     1:24:49        2:14       29:47       59:35                 2:50:54
Michael Comer          M-NOVI       29/78       22:07        7:13     1:20:34        3:39       27:18       57:22                 2:50:55
Farid Hakim            M45-49     172/246       21:38        7:27     1:12:47        3:12       30:28     1:05:53                 2:50:57
Jason Powers           M35-39     191/239       21:04        6:32     1:15:42        2:41       32:19     1:04:58                 2:50:57
Matthew Wiley          M40-44     235/339       21:18        7:20     1:17:10        5:47       29:53       59:24                 2:50:59
Jonathan Pledger       CLY30        45/69       18:28        6:09     1:18:13        2:53       30:36     1:05:17                 2:51:00
John McCabe            M50-54     120/183       18:11        8:21     1:27:04        4:52       27:09       52:35                 2:51:03
Anne Shawhan           W35-39      67/126       15:13        6:24     1:14:18        1:57       37:34     1:13:11                 2:51:03
Jay Small              M50-54     121/183       23:02        5:26     1:18:27        2:52       30:36     1:01:17                 2:51:04
Dan Dantzler           M40-44     236/339       18:06        6:29     1:16:09        3:11       31:03     1:07:09                 2:51:04
Sean Rossiter          M25-29     106/134       21:16        5:53     1:26:17        2:15       27:36       55:24                 2:51:05
Annie Fawcett          W25-29      55/104       21:20        6:33     1:23:57        3:01       28:54       56:15                 2:51:06
Ken Wright             M35-39     192/239       18:34        7:12     1:20:21        3:13       30:57     1:01:48                 2:51:08
Matt Dorough           M45-49     173/246       29:37        7:59     1:17:25        4:00       26:50       52:10                 2:51:11
Stephen Ceglarski      M60-64       21/65       24:51        6:49     1:16:59        4:08       29:19       58:24                 2:51:11
Steven Metzler         CLY40        47/75       21:26        5:36     1:17:06        2:52       31:35     1:04:12                 2:51:12
Tim Henke              M50-54     122/183       23:40        7:06     1:18:51        2:46       28:39       58:50                 2:51:13
Raymond Jones          M35-39     193/239       21:23        6:35     1:15:47        2:15       32:53     1:05:13                 2:51:13
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David Romine           M35-39     194/239       22:38        5:49     1:14:19        2:34       32:40     1:05:54                 2:51:14
Kaeleen Weiser         W25-29      56/104       19:46        6:59     1:28:51        2:56       27:31       52:45                 2:51:17
Richard Chazal         M25-29     107/134       16:59        6:51     1:20:32        2:22       30:39     1:04:33                 2:51:17
Tim Hunt               M40-44     237/339       22:58        5:21     1:25:22        3:07       31:01       54:32                 2:51:20
Tracy Aldrich          M40-44     238/339       21:18        5:33     1:13:54        2:51       34:01     1:07:45                 2:51:21
Samuel Kunkle          CO-TM        43/67       16:41        5:35     1:28:20        4:19       28:44       56:29                 2:51:24
Linae Boehme-Terrana   W35-39      68/126       22:30        5:33     1:20:53        2:19       30:05     1:00:09                 2:51:24
James Israel           M-CHAR       33/51       18:31        7:27     1:29:36        4:29       25:19       51:23                 2:51:26
Elizabeth Gerlipp      W45-49      45/100       24:34        8:05     1:19:26        4:45       26:59       54:36                 2:51:26
Patrick Schultz        M-CHAR       32/51       23:32        7:12     1:23:03        3:32       27:03       54:07                 2:51:26
Norman Murphy          M55-59       59/93       22:10        7:10     1:18:20        2:46       30:58     1:01:00                 2:51:26
Spencer Phelps         M50-54     123/183       22:40        6:38     1:20:11        3:17       29:48       58:42                 2:51:28
Madelaine Puster       F-NOVI        4/55       25:25        8:04     1:22:29        3:22       26:26       52:09                 2:51:29
Bob Johns              M50-54     124/183       18:23        7:17     1:22:49        2:35       29:26     1:00:29                 2:51:33
Tom Cook               M55-59       60/93       20:48        6:59     1:20:07        2:43       30:19     1:00:56                 2:51:33
John Cochrane          M50-54     125/183       21:55        8:23     1:17:56        4:12       28:22       59:09                 2:51:35
Aaron Silberman        M30-34     136/177       18:09        6:45     1:20:26        3:00       31:24     1:03:16                 2:51:36
Sara Carrillo          W45-49      46/100       22:31        5:15     1:21:14        2:48       29:55       59:49                 2:51:37
Stephen Dunne          M45-49     174/246       19:53        7:59     1:22:49        2:42       29:02       58:17                 2:51:40
Jim Forsman            M50-54     126/183       19:04        6:50     1:23:36        2:56       29:49       59:16                 2:51:42
Barbra Antonelli       W25-29      57/104       16:53        5:28     1:29:35        2:26       29:36       57:21                 2:51:43
Sean Limon             M40-44     239/339       19:31        5:44     1:16:58        2:18       31:45     1:07:13                 2:51:44
Kelly-Ann Jenkins      W25-29      58/104       15:39        5:53     1:26:27        3:13       30:08     1:00:33                 2:51:45
Mike Shields           M50-54     127/183       17:58        6:24     1:16:46        4:11       34:25     1:06:28                 2:51:47
Alfredo Boccalandro    M40-44     240/339       18:26        8:36     1:17:06        3:08       32:02     1:04:33                 2:51:49
Katrina Hammer         W35-39      69/126       18:39        5:55     1:25:14        2:25       30:51       59:37                 2:51:50
Cherylynn MacKey       F-TEAM       17/35       18:38        5:07     1:21:11        1:26       31:44     1:05:28                 2:51:50
Bret Sperling          M30-34     137/177       18:04        6:14     1:15:40        3:12       33:02     1:08:42                 2:51:52
Bill Kruczynski        M65-69        6/17       22:09        6:41     1:18:12        2:37       30:59     1:02:15                 2:51:54
Chris Abbinante        M35-39     195/239       21:17        7:12     1:19:27        2:53       28:40     1:01:08                 2:51:57
Stephanie Rice         F-CHAR        9/24       19:42        5:14     1:29:59        2:23       28:00       54:40                 2:51:58
Austin Denio           M30-34     138/177       21:48        5:40     1:18:47        3:58       29:23     1:01:47                 2:52:00
Frederick Lowe         M60-64       22/65       20:41        8:06     1:24:41        3:13       28:12       55:23                 2:52:04
Brett Kellar           M40-44     241/339       22:00        8:05     1:16:46        2:54       31:14     1:02:20                 2:52:05
Jack Tracy             M60-64       23/65       20:10        6:56     1:24:07        3:01       29:56       57:53                 2:52:07
Krista Butler          W45-49      47/100       20:18        6:16     1:26:35        4:07       26:55       54:52                 2:52:08
James Tiesi            M-CHAR       34/51       19:40        6:01     1:27:36        2:28       28:27       56:24                 2:52:09
Emmett Hummel          M60-64       25/65       15:29        7:44     1:22:23        4:35       31:45     1:01:58                 2:52:09
Vance Eaddy            M60-64       24/65       19:06        6:22     1:13:22        3:47       35:02     1:09:32                 2:52:09
Ray Sola               M50-54     128/183       22:43        5:46     1:21:53        2:46       29:22       59:02                 2:52:10
Deanna Abdin           F-NOVI        5/55       20:31        6:07     1:24:49        2:26       28:30       58:20                 2:52:13
Meredith Metzler       W25-29      59/104       18:29        5:50     1:26:29        3:14       29:00       58:13                 2:52:15
Misty Stallo           W50-54       35/78       20:03        5:37     1:16:41        3:01       34:27     1:06:53                 2:52:15
Carol Scheff           F-TEAM       18/35       24:57        5:40     1:19:50        1:54       29:06       59:55                 2:52:16
Dana Brent             W45-49      48/100       15:38        7:16     1:20:05        3:41       35:02     1:05:36                 2:52:16
Karen Meister          W45-49      49/100       24:01        6:06     1:18:22        2:28       29:30     1:01:23                 2:52:20
Jim Box                M45-49     175/246       20:46        8:43     1:17:48        2:53       32:30     1:02:10                 2:52:20
Wally Raub             M50-54     129/183       19:45        6:52     1:22:46        1:54       29:58     1:01:06                 2:52:23
Raiza Cabral           F-NOVI        6/55       20:30        5:29     1:33:40        1:31       26:37       51:14                 2:52:24
Joel Cantor            M45-49     176/246       22:34        5:11     1:18:43        5:11       31:18     1:00:45                 2:52:24
Edward Schroeder       M65-69        7/17       23:33        8:23     1:15:39        2:25       32:46     1:02:24                 2:52:24
Becca Thompson         W20-24       12/26       22:26        5:25     1:24:18        2:47       29:45       57:30                 2:52:26
Kimberly Palmer        W30-34      50/114       20:22        5:55     1:29:52        2:44       26:38       53:34                 2:52:27
Kiley Mahaffey         W30-34      51/114       19:35        6:57     1:21:21        2:17       30:57     1:02:21                 2:52:31
Chris Hughes           M45-49     177/246       19:08        5:18     1:32:11        1:55       27:36       54:00                 2:52:32
Nicholas Wall          M25-29     108/134       20:29        5:08     1:22:50        2:34       30:40     1:01:33                 2:52:34
Catherine Melnyk       W25-29      60/104       16:59        5:36     1:18:13        2:23       34:04     1:09:23                 2:52:34
Anthony Shawver        M30-34     139/177       19:40        6:52     1:17:47        3:32       31:28     1:04:44                 2:52:35
Scott Kitzinger        M35-39     196/239       23:43        7:11     1:11:27        6:26       32:11     1:03:48                 2:52:35
Erika Lucas            W40-44      70/135       18:56        6:57     1:24:26        2:59       29:52       59:18                 2:52:36
Brian Ford             M40-44     242/339       23:56        7:08     1:24:33        2:20       27:00       54:40                 2:52:37
Rob Knox               M30-34     140/177       18:59        7:44     1:20:18        2:59       28:33     1:02:37                 2:52:37
David Funk             M45-49     178/246       20:05        7:03     1:25:06        2:46       29:48       57:37                 2:52:37
Wendy Thompson         W45-49      50/100       18:27        6:26     1:22:00        3:01       30:01     1:02:44                 2:52:38
Beverly Davis          F-TEAM       19/35       15:39        6:28     1:27:16        2:40       31:00     1:00:38                 2:52:41
Whitney Murphy         W25-29      64/104       22:16        4:56     1:24:22        2:43       29:19       58:25        2:00     2:52:42
Patricia Puchalski     W60-64        7/21       21:54        6:44     1:21:10        3:14       30:01       59:43                 2:52:45
Megan Algeo            W25-29      65/104       19:12        6:34     1:24:35        2:47       30:08       59:37        2:00     2:52:45
Tom Lepore             M-NOVI       30/78       20:09        8:01     1:21:16        3:43       29:14       59:37                 2:52:46
Ryan Johnson           M30-34     141/177       20:44        6:47     1:27:10        1:59       27:13       56:07                 2:52:47
Orlando De Luiz        M40-44     243/339       25:18        6:50     1:24:00        2:09       27:18       54:30                 2:52:47
Athan Arvanitis        M45-49     181/246       23:47        7:38     1:23:42        2:53       26:35       54:48                 2:52:48
Patrick Leahy          M45-49     180/246       21:08        6:39     1:18:47        2:41       28:50     1:03:33                 2:52:48
Scott Feuer            M45-49     179/246       20:53        6:24     1:18:43        3:45       31:48     1:03:03                 2:52:48
Lynda Roszel           W50-54       36/78       19:52        6:39     1:30:56        2:24       27:06       52:58                 2:52:49
Heather Holland        W35-39      70/126       21:05        6:27     1:17:33        2:38       31:33     1:05:06                 2:52:49
Omar Guerra            M25-29     109/134       21:54        5:05     1:18:26        1:47       29:22     1:05:38                 2:52:50
Tara Buonanno          W35-39      71/126       21:14        5:37     1:20:45        3:04       30:47     1:02:10                 2:52:50
John Fleming           M35-39     197/239       17:41        6:06     1:28:39        4:21       27:39       56:06                 2:52:53
Eugenio Galarza        M30-34     142/177       19:57        6:38     1:19:35        2:18       32:36     1:04:25                 2:52:53
Bo Winson              M35-39     198/239       16:59        8:29     1:17:09        4:20       30:05     1:05:57                 2:52:54
Consuelo Benassi       W30-34      52/114       21:24        6:37     1:23:53        3:01       30:59       58:01                 2:52:56
Andrea Radermacher     W45-49      51/100       20:13        6:52     1:22:02        2:47       31:15     1:01:02                 2:52:56
Kevin Palmer           M45-49     182/246       23:57        5:58     1:18:08        2:25       31:28     1:02:29                 2:52:57
Mary Creel             W55-59       13/32       21:49        7:59     1:23:23        3:29       29:15       56:22                 2:53:02
Craig McGann           M35-39     199/239       17:31        8:26     1:20:31        3:48       31:31     1:02:46                 2:53:02
Gene Faut              M45-49     183/246       15:42        7:49     1:21:09        3:33       32:22     1:04:53                 2:53:06
Kristin Bold           W40-44      71/135       25:24        6:06     1:22:11        2:14       28:51       57:13                 2:53:08
Ed Foreman             M50-54     130/183       18:11        6:45     1:20:38        3:11       30:00     1:04:23                 2:53:08
Cliff Grable           M45-49     184/246       19:29        6:47     1:21:30        3:37       29:40     1:01:47                 2:53:10
Carlos Osorio          M40-44     244/339       19:30        7:47     1:09:50        2:42       40:25     1:13:24                 2:53:13
Brian Kirrane          M35-39     200/239       19:25        6:15     1:19:46        3:12       32:38     1:04:36                 2:53:14
Michelle Dalton        W40-44      72/135       22:58        7:29     1:22:04        3:14       29:41       57:30                 2:53:15
Todd Holubitsky        M45-49     185/246       20:44        6:29     1:18:01        3:01       29:43     1:05:00                 2:53:15
David Stanford         M40-44     245/339       24:00        5:17     1:22:51        2:15       28:36       58:53                 2:53:16
Erin Bristol           ATH30         8/24       20:36        6:22     1:23:31        2:03       29:54     1:00:44                 2:53:16
Rod Bitterling         M40-44     246/339       18:54        6:05     1:27:06        2:54       29:15       58:18                 2:53:17
Jeanine Hartnett       W60-64        8/21       22:37        6:19     1:19:09        3:05       31:51     1:02:07                 2:53:17
Cindy Dreja            W55-59       14/32       21:35        6:16     1:23:00        2:30       29:00       59:57                 2:53:18
Rick Cargo             M-TEAM       25/30       17:45        6:17     1:22:23        3:27       31:23     1:03:26                 2:53:18
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Walt Cooper            M45-49     186/246       23:07        5:45     1:21:21        2:45       29:51     1:00:21                 2:53:19
Justin Mazzara         M30-34     143/177       20:17        5:46     1:17:02        3:25       33:30     1:06:50                 2:53:20
Elaine Kratz           W25-29      61/104       16:02        6:32     1:31:16        2:58       28:42       56:34                 2:53:22
Sandra Holahan         W45-49      52/100       26:31        6:33     1:24:16        2:57       26:59       53:06                 2:53:23
Ashley Doyle           W20-24       13/26       19:10        6:59     1:24:47        3:14       30:16       59:13                 2:53:23
Stacey Underwood       F-CHAR       10/24       20:10        6:41     1:20:32        2:47       31:58     1:03:14                 2:53:24
Jamie Graham           W30-34      53/114       19:53        4:57     1:22:29        1:37       32:40     1:04:29                 2:53:25
Leona Wells            W35-39      72/126       22:49        6:01     1:21:30        2:21       30:32     1:00:47                 2:53:28
Sheila Hickson-Curran  W45-49      53/100       21:46        5:29     1:20:54        2:10       31:07     1:03:13                 2:53:32
Marc Dodge             CLY50        13/37       19:33        8:17     1:11:45        2:25       32:59     1:11:36                 2:53:36
Kendra Sweet           W30-34      54/114       18:59        6:35     1:17:27        2:46       34:43     1:07:50                 2:53:37
Mark McTague           M40-44     247/339       23:08        6:39     1:19:24        3:46       27:49     1:00:41                 2:53:38
Joe Maggio             CLY40        48/75       20:55        5:51     1:13:55        2:26       35:26     1:10:31                 2:53:38
Lori Arrington         W35-39      73/126       23:38        6:05     1:25:18        3:01       28:51       55:37                 2:53:39
Colleen Scherer        W25-29      62/104       17:26        6:04     1:24:06        2:23       31:25     1:03:43                 2:53:42
Natassja Balick Copper W25-29      63/104       20:37        7:30     1:26:11        3:15       28:27       56:10                 2:53:43
Kevin Kenney           M40-44     248/339       20:37        7:32     1:16:27        3:44       32:26     1:05:23                 2:53:43
Megan Woods            W35-39      74/126       23:50        8:24     1:22:31        1:47       28:49       57:12                 2:53:44
Francis Haunstetter    M40-44     249/339       19:08        6:47     1:17:05        3:34       34:43     1:07:10                 2:53:44
Bradford Meinken       M-CHAR       35/51       20:00        7:37     1:25:50        3:17       29:22       57:01                 2:53:45
Charles Black          M-NOVI       31/78       20:08        5:37     1:21:39        2:28       31:19     1:03:54                 2:53:46
Helen Shafer           F-CHAR       11/24       23:25        6:34     1:20:28        3:39       29:55       59:42                 2:53:48
Chris Mueller          M35-39     201/239       17:27        7:24     1:27:03        2:20       29:42       59:36                 2:53:50
Rene McCurdy           ATH30         9/24       22:08        6:28     1:20:24        3:54       31:21     1:00:56                 2:53:50
Steve Miller           M40-44     250/339       22:13        5:46     1:14:52        2:42       31:56     1:08:17                 2:53:50
Troy Fey               M40-44     251/339       20:27        5:56     1:12:32        3:00       33:16     1:11:55                 2:53:50
Mary Wagner            W60-64        9/21       21:00        5:53     1:22:00        2:07       31:54     1:02:52                 2:53:52
Thomas Dalton          M45-49     187/246       25:51        7:07     1:20:58        4:45       27:09       55:12                 2:53:53
Kathryn Magann         W30-34      55/114       24:45        7:31     1:22:22        3:09       28:41       56:06                 2:53:53
Donald Beverly         CLY30        46/69       19:59        5:15     1:22:28        3:01       31:52     1:03:10                 2:53:53
Ernie Garateix         M40-44     252/339       22:17        6:59     1:20:44        2:27       29:22     1:01:27                 2:53:54
Brett Smith            M-TNT         5/17       22:00        8:24     1:20:03        2:39       31:26     1:00:48                 2:53:54
Justin Miller          M-NOVI       32/78       22:30        7:38     1:14:12        5:33       31:53     1:04:02                 2:53:55
Brad Fisher            M-CHAR       36/51       18:26        6:06     1:23:09        2:57       30:57     1:03:18                 2:53:56
Neal Sivyer            M50-54     137/183       23:04        6:39     1:16:57        3:38       31:23     1:03:39        2:00     2:53:57
Carl Altamirano        M20-24       34/43       22:21        6:59     1:24:31        3:08       27:33       57:05                 2:54:04
Jamison Means          M25-29     110/134       18:38        7:47     1:16:46        3:14       32:28     1:07:40                 2:54:05
Pamela Kemper          F-TNT         3/46       20:07        7:24     1:22:54        4:22       29:51       59:20                 2:54:07
Richard Gillem         WETSUT         3/9       18:56        8:10     1:16:02        3:54       30:26     1:07:05                 2:54:07
Erica Bruggeman        W20-24       14/26       21:01        5:45     1:20:31        2:36       34:05     1:04:15                 2:54:08
Joshua Herman          M20-24       35/43       20:35        7:33     1:22:38        3:17       30:13     1:00:06                 2:54:09
Bianca Haas            F-NOVI        7/55       22:24        7:54                               29:09       58:14                 2:54:10
Craig Elam             M50-54     131/183       28:25        7:08     1:21:19        2:09       28:17       55:10                 2:54:11
Jaime Chianese         W35-39      75/126       21:13        6:15     1:21:27        1:45       32:25     1:03:31                 2:54:11
James Brandell         CLY40        49/75       18:48        8:08     1:17:41        4:06       32:10     1:05:29                 2:54:12
Jacque Myers           W55-59       15/32       26:17        6:02     1:21:40        2:01       29:48       58:13                 2:54:13
Marilyn White          W45-49      54/100       19:49        7:02     1:19:19        2:49       32:46     1:05:16                 2:54:15
Christopher Brickner   M35-39     203/239       20:01        7:38     1:34:19        4:48       24:00       47:30                 2:54:16
Keith Clark            M35-39     202/239       27:42        7:57     1:19:12        5:04       26:39       54:21                 2:54:16
Miranda Lessie         W40-44      73/135       19:41        7:32     1:20:04        4:10       31:36     1:02:50                 2:54:17
John Thomson           PC            6/11       17:20        7:34     1:23:05        3:11       31:35     1:03:08                 2:54:18
Joshua Kramer          M25-29     111/134       16:12        6:58     1:18:04        2:44       35:13     1:10:21                 2:54:19
Scott Underwood        M45-49     188/246       22:02        7:37     1:19:40        3:41       30:40     1:01:20                 2:54:20
John Wagner            M55-59       61/93       19:43        6:11     1:29:06        3:01       28:45       56:23                 2:54:24
Tony Duda              M35-39     204/239       21:12        5:45     1:22:22        4:30       28:59     1:00:36                 2:54:25
Douglas Lane           M45-49     189/246       21:58        6:01     1:23:03        2:31       30:25     1:00:52                 2:54:25
Victoria Dibiaso       W35-39      76/126       23:26        6:18     1:25:50        2:29       28:52       56:25                 2:54:28
Paula Ridolfi          W40-44      74/135       16:36        6:32     1:23:19        2:20       32:37     1:05:41                 2:54:28
Pamela Monastra        W45-49      55/100       22:07        6:44     1:21:51        3:26       30:34     1:00:23                 2:54:31
Tim Kaliban            M-NOVI       33/78       23:59        7:41     1:26:26        2:46       27:19       53:40                 2:54:32
Janey Arons            W30-34      56/114       22:47        6:59     1:23:27        4:25       28:21       56:55                 2:54:33
Anthony Bacewicz       M50-54     132/183       23:23        7:01     1:23:32        3:06       28:48       57:33                 2:54:35
Stephanie Depue        W35-39      77/126       24:13        6:33     1:24:40        3:04       29:16       56:05                 2:54:35
Michellie Jones        F-TEAM       20/35       12:57        4:44     1:25:47        2:01       34:38     1:09:07                 2:54:36
Mike Brinton           M60-64       26/65       21:25        6:28     1:22:36        4:10       30:51       59:58                 2:54:37
Jennifer Gagnon        W40-44      78/135       19:51        6:10     1:26:31        2:19       30:22       59:48        2:00     2:54:39
Amanda Leathers        W35-39      78/126       22:43        6:02     1:22:42        3:20       28:44       59:54                 2:54:41
Jim Lockhart           M40-44     253/339       21:59        7:35     1:21:55        3:58       29:20       59:14                 2:54:41
Sarah Miller           W30-34      57/114       20:02        6:50     1:23:18        3:10       30:26     1:01:25                 2:54:45
Reinhardt Cyphers      M25-29     112/134       20:10        6:00     1:20:31        3:02       31:34     1:05:03                 2:54:46
Patrick Davis          M30-34     144/177       24:45        7:30     1:21:13        4:17       28:07       57:04                 2:54:49
Felix Stellmaszek      M30-34     146/177       23:22        8:14     1:18:00        2:57       31:00     1:02:16                 2:54:49
John Simon             M30-34     145/177       20:40        7:42     1:17:30        2:28       33:33     1:06:29                 2:54:49
Richard Shelsky        M50-54     133/183       24:22        8:00     1:22:49        2:37       29:02       57:02                 2:54:50
Bill Schifino          M50-54     134/183       20:15        7:09     1:26:42        3:01       29:10       57:46                 2:54:53
Vince Briones          M40-44     254/339       20:05        6:34     1:19:37        3:41       32:34     1:04:56                 2:54:53
Chris Culbertson       M40-44     255/339       23:44        6:47     1:21:06        3:22       30:44     1:00:00                 2:54:59
Bruce Jones            M40-44     256/339       21:28        7:37     1:14:31        3:14       33:00     1:08:10                 2:55:00
Pamela Clay            F-NOVI        8/55       21:06        6:53     1:30:05        3:21       27:39       53:38                 2:55:03
Rebecca Bruce          W40-44      75/135       22:18        6:55     1:23:07        2:57       30:55       59:47                 2:55:04
John Kowalchuk         M25-29     113/134       24:55        7:13     1:18:41        4:37       30:31       59:46                 2:55:12
George Walls           M35-39     205/239       23:37        5:37     1:15:10        2:57       33:43     1:07:51                 2:55:12
Nina Boone             W50-54       37/78       19:51        5:58     1:21:49        2:06       32:22     1:05:30                 2:55:14
Edward Winkelspecht Ii M35-39     206/239       24:04        7:30     1:23:20        3:01       29:30       57:21                 2:55:16
Brad Friel             M40-44     257/339       21:48        6:24     1:14:13        4:05       32:41     1:08:47                 2:55:17
Randy Simone           M25-29     114/134       25:27        7:30     1:21:25        3:47       28:47       57:10                 2:55:19
David Rogler           M40-44     258/339       21:13        7:48     1:21:09        1:45       31:39     1:03:28                 2:55:23
Vashun Rodriguez       M-NOVI       34/78       25:28        7:18     1:19:57        3:18       30:08       59:24                 2:55:25
Ricardo Alvarado       M35-39     207/239       20:28        8:39     1:23:04        2:25       30:45     1:00:50                 2:55:26
John Fawcett           M25-29     116/134       18:39        6:54     1:23:25        4:03       28:59     1:02:26                 2:55:27
Matthew Carrillo       M25-29     115/134       22:16        8:01     1:22:28        2:53       30:44       59:49                 2:55:27
Romulo Vallejo         M-NOVI       35/78       26:09        6:48     1:20:50        3:33       31:53       58:07                 2:55:27
Davan Milford          CO-TM        44/67       19:57        7:20     1:32:13        2:30       27:41       53:32                 2:55:32
Margaret Meehan        W50-54       38/78       18:31        6:36     1:25:14        3:01       32:06     1:02:10                 2:55:32
Linda Mayse            W60-64       10/21       23:32        6:08     1:26:57        2:23       28:16       56:34                 2:55:34
Anri Brenninkmeyer     W30-34      58/114       19:52        6:20     1:32:05        2:40       27:05       54:42                 2:55:39
Jack Weissinger        M50-54     135/183       20:37        6:52     1:21:11        3:24       31:46     1:03:35                 2:55:39
Theresa Wajda          W40-44      76/135       23:00        6:57     1:29:54        4:21       25:39       51:28                 2:55:40
Heather Romano         W30-34      59/114       19:49        8:20     1:24:16        3:26       29:59       59:55                 2:55:46
Teresa Gadient         W45-49      56/100       21:37        6:12     1:29:16        2:25       28:41       56:18                 2:55:48
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Kipp Small             M50-54     136/183       22:38        7:12     1:22:46        3:01       30:38     1:00:14                 2:55:51
David Sobelman         M40-44     259/339       18:03        5:34     1:20:50        2:44       32:30     1:08:43                 2:55:54
Kelly Lindhardt        W30-34      60/114       23:12        8:36     1:21:40        3:44       29:19       58:44                 2:55:56
Joseph Vrablik         CLY30        47/69       19:23        8:57     1:15:30        4:35       33:14     1:07:32                 2:55:57
Emma Boston            W20-24       15/26       22:26        7:02     1:26:51        1:58       29:25       57:41                 2:55:58
Tara Goldstein         W25-29      66/104       20:48        6:55     1:30:52        3:27       27:24       53:58                 2:56:00
Tera Smith             F-TNT         4/46       18:57        7:06     1:25:41        2:34       29:18     1:01:42                 2:56:00
Andrew Lipman          M40-44     260/339       16:47        6:03     1:19:00        2:45       38:08     1:11:27                 2:56:02
Noah Wunsch            M20-24       36/43       19:31        7:31     1:29:57        3:01       27:39       56:07                 2:56:07
Kristen Previtera      W40-44      77/135       22:27        6:11     1:27:54        2:42       28:39       56:53                 2:56:07
Sandra Matthews        W30-34      61/114       21:08        6:12     1:30:22        2:15       29:28       56:11                 2:56:08
Michael Grover         M45-49     190/246       16:57        6:24     1:11:50        2:36       38:58     1:18:22                 2:56:09
Katarina Kesty         W20-24       16/26       20:38        8:03     1:31:45        3:50       26:49       51:54                 2:56:10
Jess Sims              W35-39      79/126       22:14        6:59     1:23:22        3:03       29:50     1:00:32                 2:56:10
Art Beetle             CO-TM        45/67       18:28        5:49     1:28:58        2:14       31:03     1:00:43                 2:56:12
Janet Thompson         W65-69         2/4       19:08        6:44     1:21:12        2:32       33:17     1:06:42                 2:56:18
Thomas Deagostino      M50-54     138/183       17:52        6:37     1:22:06        2:43       33:04     1:07:01                 2:56:19
Shawn Blagg            M40-44     261/339       20:47        5:41     1:16:14        3:16       36:11     1:10:27                 2:56:25
Thomas Goodwin         M40-44     262/339       17:51        6:12     1:16:29        3:30       36:28     1:12:26                 2:56:28
Eric Goidel            M50-54     139/183       20:05        8:21     1:22:27        3:48       31:58     1:01:48                 2:56:29
Eric Schweitzer        M35-39     208/239       23:35        9:35     1:22:35        4:02       27:52       56:43                 2:56:30
Sarah McNeese          W20-24       17/26       20:48        8:30     1:21:16        4:48       30:49     1:01:09                 2:56:31
Vicki McCloskey        W60-64       11/21       28:51        7:24     1:20:50        4:01       28:10       55:26                 2:56:32
Emily Glenn            W25-29      67/104       18:50        6:27     1:26:16        3:17       31:21     1:01:42                 2:56:32
John Soto              M50-54     140/183       20:01        6:50     1:19:04        2:58       33:13     1:07:39                 2:56:32
Andra Metz             F-NOVI        9/55       23:17        5:16     1:25:12        2:09       28:59     1:00:40                 2:56:34
Stephen Supe           CLY40        50/75       19:48        7:13     1:16:10        3:26       34:52     1:09:59                 2:56:36
Scott Pamplin          M35-39     209/239       18:10        8:53     1:21:57        4:44       30:16     1:02:54                 2:56:38
Marsha Ward            W50-54       39/78       20:25        6:26     1:17:05        3:07       37:11     1:09:37                 2:56:40
Jessica Fallon         W30-34      62/114       23:29        7:20     1:26:19        2:59       28:26       56:36                 2:56:43
David Goff             M-TEAM       26/30       22:13        7:40     1:20:49        1:50       28:51     1:04:11                 2:56:43
Marc Taylor            CLY40        51/75       24:51        6:32     1:15:18        2:49       37:09     1:07:13                 2:56:43
Ann Goding             W25-29      68/104       23:57        5:47     1:25:04        2:14       30:34       59:43                 2:56:45
Ebrahim Aly            M30-34     147/177       25:35        6:18     1:22:00        3:51       31:51       59:05                 2:56:49
Caitlin Sirico         CO-TM        46/67       14:48        6:10     1:35:15        2:13       29:37       58:25                 2:56:51
Philip Ohman           M60-64       27/65       25:59        7:17     1:16:46        3:36       30:52     1:03:20                 2:56:58
Dori Spaulding         W30-34      63/114       23:00        6:08     1:28:10        2:37       29:07       57:05                 2:57:00
John Stephens          M60-64       28/65       18:56        8:03     1:19:45        5:18       32:21     1:04:58                 2:57:00
Stuart Johnson         M-CHAR       37/51       18:39        6:17     1:24:53        2:33       33:16     1:04:38                 2:57:00
Marta Khris            W50-54       40/78       22:01        6:35     1:22:18        4:46       32:29     1:01:21                 2:57:01
Jeffrey Paonessa       M50-54     141/183       21:23        6:58     1:29:54        3:08       27:54       55:39                 2:57:02
Donald Bell            M50-54     142/183       21:21        6:51     1:20:38        2:07       33:01     1:06:05                 2:57:02
Kristin Deluca         ATH30        10/24       21:51        7:41     1:24:37        3:16       30:32       59:43                 2:57:08
Andrea Etz             W25-29      69/104       19:55        6:20     1:26:02        3:01       30:08     1:01:51                 2:57:09
Michael Dawson         M40-44     263/339       20:38       10:34     1:24:04        3:44       29:54       58:13                 2:57:13
Tim Kanter             M30-34     148/177       19:07        6:38     1:26:28        3:47       30:06     1:01:15                 2:57:15
Matthew Stewart        M30-34     149/177       21:26        6:42     1:21:30        3:14       30:21     1:04:25                 2:57:17
Gary Roy               M-CHAR       38/51       19:38        6:34     1:19:12        3:03       32:31     1:09:00                 2:57:27
Frank Smith            CO-TM        47/67       18:02        6:37     1:24:27        2:15       32:42     1:06:06                 2:57:27
Ed Rood                M60-64       29/65       21:18        6:15     1:11:28        2:40       37:31     1:15:46                 2:57:27
Juan Rangel            M30-34     150/177       19:19        6:07     1:15:38        3:19       45:38     1:13:04                 2:57:27
Mark Thompson          M-NOVI       36/78       24:52        9:29     1:17:30        3:28       30:30     1:02:14                 2:57:33
Caroline Thomas        W30-34      64/114       24:50        6:54     1:24:54        1:39       29:51       59:17                 2:57:34
Thomas Callaway        CLY30        51/69       19:11        5:48     1:18:52        3:32       31:27     1:10:12        2:00     2:57:35
Brice Gyurisko         M50-54     143/183       24:34        6:29     1:29:01        2:21       27:53       55:11                 2:57:36
Anna Thayer            W25-29      70/104       19:17        6:13     1:19:56        2:35       35:11     1:09:36                 2:57:37
David Beltran          M30-34     151/177       24:39        7:33     1:18:28        2:42       31:43     1:04:16                 2:57:38
Allen Jernigan         M40-44     264/339       23:34        7:26     1:17:14        2:19       32:42     1:07:05                 2:57:38
Andre Swierzbin        CLY50        14/37       20:16        6:59     1:25:29        3:28       29:31     1:01:29                 2:57:41
Peter Whitman          M30-34     152/177       23:41        7:03     1:18:32        2:58       33:28     1:05:27                 2:57:41
Rita Fairclough        W40-44      79/135       19:44        6:29     1:25:04        2:57       31:14     1:03:28                 2:57:42
Bret Richheimer        M25-29     117/134       21:50        6:17     1:17:35        2:31       33:24     1:09:29                 2:57:42
Beth Shaw              W30-34      65/114       19:11        5:46     1:38:09        3:38       25:25       50:59                 2:57:43
Laura Heeg             W30-34      66/114       17:17        6:30     1:27:55        2:36       33:11     1:03:25                 2:57:43
Cheryl Williams        W45-49      57/100       20:11        6:25     1:23:34        2:58       32:59     1:04:36                 2:57:44
Ryan Rager             M-NOVI       37/78       16:20        8:38     1:19:04        3:38       34:55     1:10:07                 2:57:47
Suzanne Spindler       W25-29      71/104       19:57        8:01     1:25:05        3:01       31:18     1:01:45                 2:57:49
Kirk Topliffe          M45-49     191/246       21:08        7:05     1:23:14        5:29       30:18     1:00:54                 2:57:50
Brenda Weis            W40-44      80/135       19:28        6:54     1:29:21        2:47       29:59       59:21                 2:57:51
Elizabeth McKernan     W55-59       16/32       21:07        5:56     1:23:43        2:59       32:31     1:04:06                 2:57:51
John Johnson           M40-44     265/339       22:47        8:24     1:21:35        2:47       30:35     1:02:19                 2:57:52
Angie May              F-TEAM       21/35       19:35        6:17     1:26:23        2:27       32:14     1:03:10                 2:57:52
Julio Cruz Ramon       M50-54     144/183       31:17        7:55     1:18:29        5:12       29:34       55:00                 2:57:53
Donna Kini-Bowen       W40-44      81/135       23:13        6:03     1:18:44        3:01       33:13     1:06:53                 2:57:54
Zachary Hodgins        CLY30        48/69       21:53        6:11     1:21:08        2:55       34:19     1:05:47                 2:57:54
Jeremy Albert          M35-39     210/239       18:56        6:50     1:29:07        2:25       30:10     1:00:38                 2:57:56
Susan Hayes            ATH40         3/16       19:04        6:36     1:18:59        2:50       37:29     1:10:27                 2:57:56
Frank Adornato         M60-64       30/65       21:23        9:25     1:21:02        3:53       31:31     1:02:14                 2:57:57
Jackie Lamb            W45-49      58/100       21:50        7:03     1:19:02        2:40       33:33     1:07:22                 2:57:57
Brian Davis            M50-54     145/183       20:44        7:38     1:22:27        3:57       30:57     1:03:12                 2:57:58
Jimmy Sosa             M40-44     266/339       26:48        6:56     1:26:08        3:22       27:33       54:45                 2:57:59
Doug Bush              M55-59       62/93       19:39        6:32     1:17:53        3:41       34:20     1:10:15                 2:58:00
Emily Sweeney          W25-29      72/104       24:33        7:34     1:24:16        4:12       28:36       57:26                 2:58:01
Al Steele              CLY50        15/37       20:13        5:41     1:17:26        2:22       35:12     1:12:19                 2:58:01
Mike Shumans           CLY30        49/69       22:18        8:15     1:17:07        3:41       35:02     1:06:42                 2:58:03
Ankita Bajpai          W25-29      73/104       20:53        6:13     1:33:52        2:55       27:10       54:11                 2:58:04
Neal Johnson           M45-49     192/246       17:08        6:51     1:18:52        2:53       35:00     1:12:21                 2:58:05
Kerri Dimas            W40-44      82/135       20:50       10:38     1:23:18        5:44       28:21       57:36                 2:58:06
Steven Neel            M40-44     267/339       17:03        6:49     1:16:41        5:19       37:40     1:12:14                 2:58:06
Patrick Graves         M45-49     193/246       23:47        7:28     1:18:12        4:54       30:33     1:03:48                 2:58:09
Chris Boston           M25-29     118/134       22:01        7:26     1:26:30        2:28       29:43       59:45                 2:58:10
Brad Fishalow          M65-69        8/17       23:09        7:06     1:24:41        2:41       30:09     1:00:34                 2:58:11
Amy Supe               ATH30        11/24       21:18        6:44     1:19:57        2:53       34:19     1:07:21                 2:58:13
Kris Weinberg          CLY40        52/75       20:20        7:33     1:23:35        3:24       30:43     1:03:23                 2:58:15
Michael Meneguzzi      M-NOVI       38/78       21:31        8:17     1:20:36        3:03       32:11     1:04:48                 2:58:15
Jeremy Tollberg        M35-39     211/239       20:02        6:45     1:21:30        2:31       32:59     1:07:28                 2:58:16
J. Puckett             CLY50        16/37       21:45        8:44     1:19:59        4:17       31:35     1:03:34                 2:58:19
Philip Leigh           M60-64       31/65       21:18        8:17     1:18:17        3:17       34:33     1:07:10                 2:58:19
Julie Percifield       F-TNT         5/46       17:06        6:53     1:26:36        2:57       31:53     1:04:50                 2:58:22
Michael Cottle         M50-54     146/183       20:47        7:15     1:16:36        5:12       33:13     1:08:32                 2:58:22
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John Convey            CLY40        53/75       19:34        6:42     1:15:25        3:25       35:37     1:13:17                 2:58:23
David Kinnard          M40-44     268/339       20:54        7:21     1:26:27        5:25       28:45       58:24                 2:58:31
Kent Mahoney           M25-29     119/134       15:12        7:17     1:32:37        1:36       30:33     1:01:50                 2:58:32
Andrew Danks           M30-34     153/177       19:41        7:30     1:17:53        3:30       34:41     1:09:59                 2:58:33
Lynne Williamson       W40-44      83/135       26:36        6:30     1:22:48        2:30       30:28     1:00:11                 2:58:35
Douglas Gerard         M50-54     147/183       21:11        8:00     1:20:25        3:44       33:22     1:05:15                 2:58:35
William Kochenour      M55-59       63/93       21:46        8:41     1:17:39        4:40       32:52     1:05:50                 2:58:36
Steve Montera          M35-39     212/239       21:03        8:04     1:22:46        3:25       33:11     1:03:18                 2:58:36
Prakash Chinnaiyan     M35-39     213/239       24:55        7:33     1:20:52        5:38       29:57       59:40                 2:58:38
Jodi Bennett           F-NOVI       10/55       20:31        6:41     1:29:53        2:37       30:04       58:57                 2:58:39
Nicholas Balletta      M45-49     194/246       20:12        8:20     1:27:30        3:36       29:23       59:05                 2:58:43
Louis Katz             M40-44     269/339       21:13        8:15     1:25:27        3:44       30:23     1:00:05                 2:58:44
Robert Garcia          M-NOVI       39/78       20:00        8:33     1:21:43        3:48       32:18     1:04:41                 2:58:45
Matthew Allison        M40-44     270/339       20:07        7:15     1:31:41        3:01       27:32       56:42                 2:58:46
Cesar Baena            M25-29     120/134       24:14        5:55     1:26:33        3:15       31:47       58:50                 2:58:47
Karen Scofield         W35-39      80/126       21:20        7:28     1:27:25        3:01       29:52       59:37                 2:58:51
Jimmy Drakopoulos      M-TEAM       27/30       15:58        7:28     1:38:52        5:05       25:18       51:31                 2:58:54
John Giorgianni        M60-64       32/65       21:35        7:11     1:24:26        3:29       30:40     1:02:18                 2:58:59
Danny Collins          M-NOVI       40/78       21:13        9:40     1:23:35        7:01       31:11       57:31                 2:59:00
Robert Meya            M45-49     195/246       23:42        5:58     1:22:30        2:34       31:19     1:04:16                 2:59:00
Trent Fraebel          CO-TM        48/67       20:42        5:13     1:20:17        1:26       34:57     1:11:22                 2:59:00
David Hoppes           M35-39     214/239       24:48        6:01     1:15:13        3:45       34:44     1:09:14                 2:59:01
Pam Schuneman          W50-54       41/78       22:01        6:29     1:23:03        3:37       32:38     1:03:52                 2:59:02
Kristin Carter         W35-39      81/126       21:38        6:44     1:21:26        2:54       33:01     1:06:20                 2:59:02
David Brandon          CO-TM        49/67       16:53        6:01     1:14:33        1:41       40:27     1:19:54                 2:59:02
Julie Goforth          W40-44      84/135       25:17        6:00     1:17:44        3:04       34:47     1:06:59                 2:59:04
Dennis Housman         M55-59       64/93       22:08        7:07     1:17:52        3:16       34:41     1:08:43                 2:59:06
Etienne Crawford       M55-59       65/93       21:36        6:53     1:21:18        3:56       32:03     1:05:25                 2:59:08
John Coheleach         M45-49     206/246       20:29        7:18     1:22:22        3:12       34:29     1:05:47        2:00     2:59:08
Tracy Kelly            W50-54       42/78       18:53        6:42     1:23:45        3:01       34:01     1:06:48                 2:59:09
David Arteaga          M50-54     148/183       18:59        6:57     1:25:57        4:39       31:15     1:02:38                 2:59:10
Jerry Newman           M40-44     271/339       29:36        8:01     1:20:21        3:28       29:42       57:45                 2:59:11
Joe Tumminia           M45-49     196/246       27:50        7:24     1:18:19        5:38       30:59     1:00:00                 2:59:11
Katie Smith            W30-34      67/114       20:01        6:13     1:20:49        2:57       34:17     1:09:12                 2:59:12
Dennis Rotolo          M45-49     197/246       20:56        8:25     1:21:30        1:47       32:24     1:06:35                 2:59:13
Douglas Malie          M-NOVI       41/78       19:38        9:05     1:21:43        4:42       32:25     1:04:05                 2:59:13
Jennifer Katz          F-CHAR       12/24       19:54        6:07     1:23:29        2:05       34:04     1:07:38                 2:59:13
Dennis Monks           M25-29     121/134       24:46        7:00     1:22:58        2:30       32:02     1:02:00                 2:59:14
Patrick Fournie        M60-64       33/65       20:15        6:24     1:20:15        4:04       34:59     1:08:16                 2:59:14
Miguel Rodriguez       CLY30        50/69       21:48        6:25     1:24:24        3:47       31:32     1:02:52                 2:59:16
Karen Wartenberg       W40-44      86/135       22:31        6:40     1:25:39        2:15       30:46     1:02:13                 2:59:18
Julie Shaffer          W30-34      68/114       19:23        6:28     1:28:21        2:42       30:47     1:02:24                 2:59:18
Kay Anderson           W40-44      85/135       18:50        7:32     1:20:55        3:36       34:07     1:08:25                 2:59:18
Judd Allen             M50-54     149/183       20:40        6:26     1:28:27        3:12       31:00     1:00:36                 2:59:21
Sharon Rosin           W45-49      59/100       25:27        6:24     1:20:17        2:19       33:18     1:04:54                 2:59:21
Dan Inglima            M35-39     215/239       19:51        5:41     1:10:58        3:38       34:02     1:19:13                 2:59:21
Joseph Daniel          M60-64       34/65       23:54        6:34     1:24:48        2:36       29:28     1:01:30                 2:59:22
Chelsea Smith          W25-29      74/104       24:08        8:04     1:29:04        5:50       26:45       52:18                 2:59:24
Salene Martel-Bowers   W45-49      60/100       22:54        5:53     1:28:17        2:38       30:29       59:42                 2:59:24
Spencer Burch          M25-29     122/134       28:28        5:50     1:21:04        2:09       31:04     1:01:53                 2:59:24
John Leonard, Jr.      M40-44     272/339       20:55        7:20     1:18:44        4:47       31:35     1:07:39                 2:59:25
Garry Walthall         CLY50        17/37       24:24        6:14     1:17:12        2:40       34:32     1:08:55                 2:59:25
David Tassinari        M40-44     273/339       20:35        6:25     1:18:07        2:34       35:43     1:11:44                 2:59:25
Todd Ritchie           M40-44     274/339       22:20        6:27     1:19:43        3:00       33:13     1:07:57                 2:59:27
Tom Moen Moen          M45-49     198/246       24:08        6:22     1:24:16        2:24       30:17     1:02:18                 2:59:28
Douglas Braham         M50-54     151/183       21:16        6:58     1:18:31        3:45       34:22     1:08:58        2:00     2:59:28
Ed Bucske              M45-49     199/246       23:07        6:31     1:28:55        4:04       29:18       56:52                 2:59:29
John Gamarra           M30-34     154/177       20:03        6:59     1:20:52        2:35       34:16     1:09:01                 2:59:30
Christa Anderson       CO-TM        50/67       19:08        7:37     1:30:13        2:18       30:22     1:00:16                 2:59:32
Rebecca Blake          W30-34      69/114       25:16        6:37     1:23:18        4:24       29:59     1:00:02                 2:59:37
Dean Heffernan         M30-34     155/177       20:53        9:42     1:22:59        3:58       29:29     1:02:07                 2:59:39
Tara Krinsky           W40-44      87/135       20:24        6:28     1:26:31        3:33       31:52     1:02:46                 2:59:42
Michele McCutcheon     F-CHAR       13/24       32:38        5:47     1:22:45        3:01       28:46       55:32                 2:59:43
Jill Ptashnik          W30-34      70/114       20:25        6:42     1:28:21        3:00       29:24     1:01:15                 2:59:43
Susan Menendes         W45-49      61/100       26:38        6:28     1:24:48        2:43       30:45       59:10                 2:59:47
Ken Martasin           M50-54     154/183       22:06        6:13     1:19:01        2:34       34:47     1:09:53        2:00     2:59:47
Jamie Moses            W40-44      88/135       19:53        5:41     1:25:49        2:30       32:06     1:05:57                 2:59:50
Fran Fidler            M55-59       66/93       16:35        5:47     1:20:47        2:55       35:48     1:13:47                 2:59:51
John Seybold           CLY50        18/37       18:33        6:25     1:20:10        3:25       33:56     1:11:20                 2:59:53
Joy Stuhr              F-NOVI       11/55       20:48        7:00     1:35:31        2:34       26:42       54:01                 2:59:54
Constantine Mavroudis  M65-69        9/17       24:25        7:59     1:18:32        3:26       33:25     1:05:35                 2:59:57
Brian Rohrsen          CLY40        54/75       22:16        6:44     1:20:09        2:14       33:24     1:08:35                 2:59:58
Justine Duffy          W20-24       18/26       19:33        8:05     1:29:34        4:51       29:01       57:57                 3:00:00
Alexandra Howson       W35-39      82/126       18:26        6:43     1:24:56        2:32       32:17     1:07:24                 3:00:01
Michael Starkey        M45-49     200/246       19:25        8:07     1:29:21        1:46       30:24     1:01:24                 3:00:03
Andrew Goldberg        WETSUT         4/9       21:41        8:09     1:25:59        3:56       30:23     1:00:19                 3:00:04
Seliena Crampton       F-CHAR       14/24       24:10        5:48     1:24:59        2:30       31:36     1:02:37                 3:00:04
Rick Callison          M45-49     201/246       23:46        6:54     1:20:58        3:01       32:19     1:05:25                 3:00:04
John Heckman           M45-49     202/246       16:46        5:22     1:24:44        1:53       34:09     1:11:22                 3:00:07
William Lindsey        M45-49     203/246       20:47        8:50     1:23:09        3:59       30:36     1:03:23                 3:00:08
Lindsey Goldwasser     W20-24       19/26       19:31        6:16     1:30:35        3:17       29:57     1:00:31                 3:00:10
Michael Biemer         M-NOVI       42/78       21:26        7:53     1:29:24        2:31       30:20       58:57                 3:00:11
Glenn Jacobs           M-CHAR       39/51       22:28        8:20     1:25:11        3:44       30:25     1:00:33                 3:00:16
Jeff Osborn            M40-44     275/339       23:47        7:08     1:23:20        1:35       30:54     1:04:32                 3:00:22
Marc Thompson          M-NOVI       43/78       24:11        8:59     1:20:42        4:12       31:04     1:02:18                 3:00:22
Robert Binkley         CLY40        55/75       18:11        7:33     1:16:10        4:11       37:01     1:14:17                 3:00:22
Melissa McCarthy       F-TEAM       22/35       19:19        5:57     1:26:58        1:48       32:37     1:06:27                 3:00:29
Clare Kelley           W55-59       17/32       22:13        5:41     1:26:37        3:09       30:39     1:02:50                 3:00:30
Robert Enzwiler        M35-39     216/239       22:57        5:50     1:15:15        4:46       34:21     1:11:48                 3:00:36
James Stuart           M45-49     204/246       17:03        9:06     1:23:52        2:55       33:25     1:07:41                 3:00:37
Greg Akin              M40-44     276/339       22:16        7:22     1:20:24        2:51       35:45     1:07:45                 3:00:38
John Patrick           M25-29     123/134       30:26        5:43                               29:19       57:37                 3:00:41
Michael Skryd          M40-44     277/339       20:43        7:17     1:23:42        3:20       32:20     1:05:46                 3:00:48
Tom Ownby              M40-44     278/339       19:14        6:53     1:25:22        1:34       33:23     1:07:47                 3:00:50
John Holland           M55-59       67/93       27:22        6:49     1:23:58        4:03       29:15       58:39                 3:00:51
Katie Kelly            W25-29      75/104       21:11        7:32     1:28:45        2:51       30:58     1:00:33                 3:00:52
Francy Arguello        W30-34      71/114       19:57        6:35     1:26:51        2:42       32:05     1:04:47                 3:00:52
Lisa Rigas             W35-39      83/126       24:05       10:27     1:20:33        4:05       30:40     1:01:43                 3:00:53
Tara Varone            W25-29      76/104       20:31        6:53     1:34:37        3:10       28:21       55:43                 3:00:54
Jim Garrison           M55-59       68/93       20:06        7:18     1:17:08        2:29       38:34     1:13:54                 3:00:55
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN1         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Michael Grubb          M35-39     217/239       25:13        7:06     1:24:13        3:19       30:17     1:01:05                 3:00:56
Guillermo Vasquez      M-NOVI       44/78       22:42        6:16     1:22:27        1:51       32:57     1:07:42                 3:00:58
Graham Cox             M25-29     124/134       21:18        5:58     1:23:40        3:01       31:36     1:07:07                 3:01:04
Paul Schwartz          M45-49     205/246       22:03        7:57     1:22:12        3:19       33:07     1:05:35                 3:01:06
Jamie Darcy            W30-34      72/114       19:20        9:46     1:34:18        1:48       27:25       55:58                 3:01:10
Jenny Miranda          F-NOVI       12/55       21:13        5:54     1:27:19        2:06       32:41     1:04:39                 3:01:11
Steven Llorens         M45-49     207/246       23:35        6:32     1:27:14        1:46       30:43     1:02:05                 3:01:12
Cherry Dotson          W35-39      84/126       21:23        7:00     1:26:31        3:14       31:55     1:03:06                 3:01:14
Victoria Davison       W50-54       43/78       21:08        8:31     1:20:41        4:54       33:47     1:06:00                 3:01:14
Guy Steich             M45-49     208/246       23:51        7:54     1:15:42        5:35       34:46     1:08:13                 3:01:15
Franklin Clark         M40-44     279/339       17:53        8:00     1:16:30        3:32       37:59     1:15:20                 3:01:15
Matthew Shea           M30-34     156/177       23:08        6:55     1:26:07        1:37       30:51     1:03:32                 3:01:19
Frank Papa             M50-54     150/183       21:54        6:36     1:21:15        4:01       33:03     1:07:36                 3:01:22
Tracy Bosch            W40-44      89/135       24:22        7:26     1:17:48        3:04       33:50     1:08:42                 3:01:22
Steve Geiger           M45-49     209/246       17:50        6:16     1:26:32        2:49       31:26     1:07:57                 3:01:24
Olivia Petershagen     W50-54       47/78       25:52        7:19     1:18:37        4:17       32:49     1:05:19        2:00     3:01:24
Alejandro Gutierrez    M35-39     218/239       21:16        7:47     1:23:41        3:43       31:26     1:04:58                 3:01:25
Betsy Baysinger        W40-44      90/135       28:07        6:50     1:16:32        2:38       33:29     1:07:19                 3:01:26
Connie Rasmussen       W40-44      91/135       22:50        6:25     1:25:24        3:03       31:45     1:03:45                 3:01:27
Dr. John McDonough Iii M50-54     152/183       22:19        5:55     1:24:58        2:49       32:34     1:05:27                 3:01:28
Rafael Garcia          CLY40        56/75       22:25        7:51     1:18:32        3:29       33:17     1:09:12                 3:01:29
Sherri Edwards         W45-49      62/100       21:48        6:24     1:22:26        3:01       35:01     1:07:52                 3:01:31
Myrna Starr            W45-49      63/100       21:42        6:23     1:29:23        2:03       30:49     1:02:03                 3:01:34
John Coleman           M50-54     153/183       20:33        9:22     1:19:55        7:16       32:29     1:04:29                 3:01:35
Brian Gove             CLY40        57/75       19:52        6:43     1:18:47        3:11       36:11     1:13:04                 3:01:37
Brett Sealy            M-NOVI       45/78       24:04        6:21     1:24:19        3:59       30:46     1:02:56                 3:01:39
Patricia Wells         W50-54       44/78       24:00        7:37     1:24:25        2:49       31:13     1:02:55                 3:01:46
Mark Moon              M-NOVI       46/78       22:27        7:48     1:22:15        2:19       32:25     1:06:58                 3:01:47
Jack Helinger          M60-64       35/65       19:56        8:01     1:20:05        3:54       32:36     1:09:51                 3:01:47
Patrick Ruff           M45-49     210/246       22:44        8:13     1:17:55        3:36       35:36     1:09:19                 3:01:47
Maggie Stone           W25-29      77/104       19:37        8:08     1:33:37        2:24       29:13       58:03                 3:01:49
Gary Phillips          M45-49     211/246       20:55        6:39     1:20:56        3:17       31:28     1:10:04                 3:01:51
Suzanne Kozak          W40-44      92/135       32:16        7:45     1:22:52        2:59       28:27       56:01                 3:01:53
Adriane Thorpe         CO-TM        51/67       16:51        5:01     1:28:15        1:33       35:13     1:10:15                 3:01:55
Tim Cannon             M40-44     280/339       20:03        7:01     1:22:17        3:10       32:07     1:09:27                 3:01:58
Cathy Shuford          W50-54       45/78       21:51        6:51     1:25:35        4:10       29:55     1:03:34                 3:02:01
James Lapolla          M60-64       36/65       23:04        6:51     1:25:36        1:56       32:36     1:04:40                 3:02:07
Theresa Troiani        W35-39      85/126       21:21        7:57     1:24:39        3:07       31:41     1:05:07                 3:02:11
Walter Caldwell        M40-44     281/339       20:32        7:15     1:16:46        3:19       34:26     1:14:20                 3:02:12
Lindsay MacConnell     W25-29      78/104       23:58        5:40     1:30:53        3:00       29:42       58:48                 3:02:19
Michael Schubert       M35-39     219/239       21:48       10:10     1:22:11        3:11       32:06     1:05:02                 3:02:22
Jason Litt             M30-34     157/177       24:03        6:25     1:22:52        1:49       30:59     1:07:17                 3:02:26
Alan Chastain          M40-44     282/339       19:03        8:28     1:22:17        4:02       32:50     1:08:38                 3:02:28
Hanh Vu                W45-49      64/100       24:54        6:54     1:28:05        3:46       29:57       58:50                 3:02:29
Julio Velez            CO-TM        52/67       25:53        6:37     1:36:46        2:10       26:14       51:10                 3:02:36
Cassandra Emmons       W40-44      93/135       25:58        7:41     1:28:26        2:31       28:15       58:03                 3:02:39
Stephen Selak          M45-49     212/246       21:27        8:38     1:29:35        4:10       28:54       58:53                 3:02:43
Natalie Wilson         W50-54       46/78       19:01        6:48     1:26:31        3:52       33:08     1:06:38                 3:02:50
Alison McCaffree       W40-44      94/135       20:40        6:54     1:22:21        3:05       33:55     1:09:53                 3:02:53
Bobby Julien           M40-44     283/339       22:58        6:15     1:24:43        2:51       30:21     1:06:08                 3:02:55
Richard Lynch          M25-29     125/134       20:15        7:38     1:23:05        2:59       32:53     1:08:58                 3:02:55
Jamie Patterson        CO-TM        53/67       29:28        8:43     1:28:27        3:01       26:24       53:17                 3:02:56
Melissa Piccolo        F-NOVI       13/55       22:01        9:43     1:27:00        3:34       30:04     1:00:38                 3:02:56
Amy Hodge              W35-39      86/126       24:39        7:54     1:26:53        2:48       29:25     1:00:43                 3:02:57
Lauren Cummings        W45-49      65/100       22:52        6:37     1:32:34        2:06       29:14       58:50                 3:02:59
Fox Ferrel             M70-74        8/13       22:39        7:28     1:19:32        3:01       36:39     1:10:20                 3:03:00
Darren Malloy          M45-49     213/246       28:05        7:12     1:25:45        2:32       29:57       59:30                 3:03:04
Joy Albury             W30-34      73/114       21:49        6:29     1:29:05        2:42       31:02     1:03:01                 3:03:06
Jim Biemer             M50-54     155/183       21:22        7:53     1:23:39        4:35       33:58     1:05:38                 3:03:07
Timothy Hayes          CLY50        19/37       18:22        8:14     1:14:29        4:11       37:48     1:17:58                 3:03:14
Rebecca Harter         F-NOVI       14/55       27:02        9:47     1:23:00        4:28       30:10       58:59                 3:03:16
John Tempone           M60-64       37/65       21:20        7:53     1:24:53        5:00       31:17     1:04:10                 3:03:16
Gregory Rairigh        M35-39     220/239       20:24        7:02     1:19:06        2:30       34:28     1:14:18                 3:03:20
Kathy Keilitz          W40-44      95/135       24:14        7:15     1:21:53        3:35       32:53     1:06:24                 3:03:21
Angelina Castro        W45-49      66/100       23:09        6:09     1:21:36        3:04       35:27     1:09:26                 3:03:24
Abraham Hassan         M30-34     158/177       25:42        9:39     1:22:41        4:10       29:07     1:01:15                 3:03:27
Carrie Ryan            ATH29-         1/2       15:57        6:15     1:30:30        2:28       32:19     1:08:20                 3:03:30
Mark Lindsey           M-TNT         6/17       22:46        7:35     1:18:26        7:03       33:06     1:07:41                 3:03:31
Michael Shane          M-CHAR       40/51       18:19        6:57     1:22:32        2:50       36:06     1:12:54                 3:03:32
Shannon Gilfillan      W35-39      87/126       18:18        5:56     1:33:20        1:59       33:27     1:04:02                 3:03:35
Vicente Echeveste      M20-24       37/43       19:50        6:50     1:16:07        3:15       38:38     1:17:41                 3:03:43
Mike Kiral             M40-44     284/339       23:09        8:25     1:22:41        3:38       31:22     1:05:56                 3:03:49
Jennifer Ross          W40-44      96/135       22:18        6:43     1:30:46        2:22       30:47     1:01:41                 3:03:50
Lucy Bullard           ATH40         4/16       19:12        6:31     1:33:28        2:24       30:57     1:02:15                 3:03:50
Eileen Hodges          W45-49      67/100       25:39        7:13     1:23:00        2:37       32:36     1:05:21                 3:03:50
Jennifer Benjamin      W30-34      74/114       17:26        7:55     1:35:21        2:53       30:27     1:00:18                 3:03:53
Megan Odom             F-TNT         6/46       23:57        6:29     1:29:14        2:26       31:42     1:01:50                 3:03:56
Steve Sipple           M50-54     156/183       17:08        6:44     1:26:15        3:15       33:32     1:10:35                 3:03:57
Maria Zambito          F-TEAM       23/35       14:16        5:51     1:37:34        3:21       31:11     1:02:58                 3:04:00
Ernesto Millan         M45-49     214/246       17:08        6:53     1:27:30        3:14       34:13     1:09:16                 3:04:01
Pam Sumner             W50-54       48/78       19:01        6:36     1:22:08        4:37       34:46     1:11:46                 3:04:08
Shawn McCartney        CLY30        55/69       22:10        7:13     1:17:52        3:37       36:36     1:13:18        2:00     3:04:10
Erika Leung Rodriguez  F-NOVI       15/55       22:07        7:32     1:30:09        2:31       30:16     1:01:52                 3:04:11
Kris Luthi             CO-TM        54/67       22:29        5:08     1:37:34        2:23       28:29       56:38                 3:04:12
Kristen Seymour        F-NOVI       16/55       19:41        7:58     1:25:43        2:13       34:42     1:08:37                 3:04:12
Scott Collins          M45-49     215/246       19:17        6:16     1:24:29        3:01       33:58     1:11:12                 3:04:15
Robert Hilborn         M45-49     216/246       23:55        9:19     1:19:47        2:50       34:49     1:08:28                 3:04:19
Eleanor Turner         W25-29      79/104       18:28        6:03     1:35:04        3:49       30:52     1:01:00                 3:04:24
Mike Fortuna           M40-44     285/339       25:12        6:52     1:17:39        4:01       35:45     1:10:43                 3:04:27
David Allbritton       M60-64       38/65       17:36        7:28     1:18:44        3:58       39:33     1:16:42                 3:04:28
Jennifer Walker        ATH30        12/24       19:46        5:49     1:26:02        4:14       33:57     1:08:39                 3:04:30
Michael Barry          M50-54     157/183       20:00        8:44     1:20:57        3:51       34:48     1:10:59                 3:04:31
Michael Warner         CLY40        58/75       21:32        6:11     1:20:58        2:46       36:42     1:13:04                 3:04:31
Julian Belisle         M55-59       69/93       25:25        8:19     1:19:48        3:12       33:28     1:07:49                 3:04:33
Timothy Walsh          M-NOVI       47/78       23:52        8:50     1:21:35        5:06       31:22     1:05:12                 3:04:35
Abraham Amador         M35-39     221/239       21:38        7:46     1:32:36        3:19       30:19       59:23                 3:04:42
Roy Greenberg          M-NOVI       48/78       20:13        9:11     1:30:33        4:32       30:52     1:00:13                 3:04:42
Danielle Conboy        W25-29      80/104       23:43        6:11     1:32:04        2:11       30:11     1:00:35                 3:04:44
Christine Payne        W45-49      68/100       22:15        7:12     1:24:16        3:33       34:31     1:07:28                 3:04:44
Maria Minadeo          F-TNT         8/46       18:22        6:54     1:34:58        3:41       30:31     1:00:54                 3:04:49
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Tiffany Pumphrey       F-TNT         7/46       23:44        6:40     1:28:48        3:47       31:27     1:01:50                 3:04:49
David Serotte          M40-44     286/339       20:32        6:15     1:26:50        3:14       32:21     1:07:58                 3:04:49
Milton Smith           M60-64       39/65       21:45        9:13     1:18:33        4:53       33:40     1:10:30                 3:04:54
John Alexander         M30-34     159/177       23:09        6:35     1:16:29        3:09       36:50     1:15:32                 3:04:54
Madeleine Zolfo        F-TEAM       24/35       26:40        9:56     1:26:47        1:31       30:39     1:00:03                 3:04:57
Alexis Normandia       M40-44     287/339       22:37        7:42     1:31:27        3:49       29:29       59:23                 3:04:58
Marguerite Zampini     W30-34      75/114       20:44        7:38     1:34:30        3:30       29:52       58:39                 3:05:01
Rhys Lloyd             M-NOVI       49/78       20:17       10:37     1:23:34        7:02       31:52     1:03:31                 3:05:01
Mario Vasquez          CLY30        52/69       20:02        6:37     1:16:49        3:41       39:52     1:17:52                 3:05:01
Thomas Chasty          M30-34     160/177       20:50        6:35     1:20:25        3:01       33:23     1:14:11                 3:05:02
Chris Pavlik           M40-44     288/339       23:11        6:29     1:22:50        2:36       33:38     1:09:56                 3:05:02
Robert Rose            M55-59       70/93       20:30        9:41     1:28:40        4:10       31:48     1:02:02                 3:05:03
Jason Schrotberger     M40-44     289/339       22:24        7:28     1:23:23        2:57       34:46     1:08:51                 3:05:03
Brad Wolff             M50-54     158/183       19:31        7:31     1:26:32        4:33       34:32     1:06:57                 3:05:04
Brendon Bossuyt        M40-44     290/339       19:24        7:06                               35:07     1:09:01                 3:05:07
Laura Pfeiffer         W30-34      76/114       20:32        7:11     1:28:29        4:55       32:07     1:04:01                 3:05:08
Heather Pierce         W35-39      88/126       22:26        8:18     1:33:57        3:43       27:53       56:50                 3:05:14
Leo Briceno            CLY40        59/75       18:26        7:41     1:22:50        3:03       35:33     1:13:16                 3:05:16
Jon Bormann            M40-44     291/339       26:26        6:38     1:22:00        3:45       31:53     1:06:29                 3:05:18
Mary-Jo Snively        W35-39      89/126       17:06        6:50     1:37:06        3:34       30:01     1:00:45                 3:05:21
Julie Ciocca           W30-34      77/114       19:26        6:33     1:32:03        2:43       32:42     1:04:38                 3:05:23
Suzanne Denihan        ATH40         5/16       22:42        7:01     1:24:08        2:34       34:47     1:08:59                 3:05:24
John Doherty           CLY50        20/37       23:25        6:30     1:15:06        2:58       33:36     1:17:28                 3:05:27
Juan Sanchez           M40-44     292/339       23:30        7:09     1:22:33        3:31       33:47     1:08:45                 3:05:28
Sean Stanton           M40-44     293/339       18:54        5:45     1:42:45        2:09       27:35       55:58                 3:05:31
Rob Kennedy            M50-54     159/183       21:29        6:11     1:15:20        3:53       38:26     1:18:40                 3:05:33
Meg Carter             W35-39      90/126       21:06        6:55     1:28:19        2:45       32:16     1:06:33                 3:05:38
Kevin Bopp             M40-44     294/339       20:16       11:27     1:17:50        4:02       35:06     1:12:03                 3:05:38
Eric Dann              CLY30        53/69       23:44        6:47     1:16:43        2:54       38:41     1:15:36                 3:05:44
Mark White             M-TNT         7/17       18:16        9:47     1:32:11        5:01       29:54     1:00:33                 3:05:48
Michelle Muar          W35-39      91/126       19:39        6:37     1:32:54        1:52       31:52     1:04:46                 3:05:48
Carissa Giblin         F-TEAM       25/35       26:33        9:53     1:30:42        3:39       27:26       55:03                 3:05:50
Hugo Scavino           M40-44     295/339       25:51        9:04     1:25:22        3:18       30:41     1:02:22                 3:05:57
Amanda Prewett         W30-34      78/114       20:30        8:31     1:21:17        2:55       36:03     1:12:49                 3:06:02
Cheryl Friel           W45-49      69/100       24:09        6:12     1:28:59        3:01       32:12     1:03:43                 3:06:04
Carol Ann Jenkins      W45-49      70/100       22:31        6:24     1:27:04        2:32       33:37     1:07:33                 3:06:04
Anthony D'Elia         CLY30        54/69       21:02        8:48     1:19:39        5:46       35:25     1:10:51                 3:06:06
Sarah Yost             CO-TM        55/67       17:23        6:01     1:41:11        2:38       30:19       58:54                 3:06:07
Scott Cavendish        M35-39     222/239       20:27        6:15     1:19:13        2:26       35:56     1:17:46                 3:06:07
Laila Al-Khalaf        W15-19        9/13       19:26        5:13     1:28:01        1:20       32:50     1:12:08                 3:06:08
David Kohl             M-CHAR       41/51       19:42        7:36     1:27:04        3:18       34:05     1:08:28                 3:06:08
Paula Hansen           W45-49      71/100       23:13        8:04     1:26:17        3:11       32:30     1:05:24                 3:06:09
Angie Fesperman        F-NOVI       17/55       25:12        7:45     1:31:32        3:04       29:03       58:41                 3:06:14
Alicia Burns           W25-29      81/104       25:00        7:20     1:31:21        4:10       28:42       58:25                 3:06:16
Jasmine Frasier        F-TNT         9/46       20:22        6:33     1:25:13        1:46       35:24     1:12:22                 3:06:16
Luisa Lara             F-TEAM       26/35       25:40        8:47     1:24:06        3:56       31:59     1:03:50                 3:06:19
Samuel Wishard         M15-19       27/29       17:24        5:10     1:15:40        2:03       38:36     1:26:10                 3:06:27
Paul Langston          M45-49     217/246       21:00        6:35     1:28:26        2:21       33:55     1:08:07                 3:06:29
Matthew Schwartz       M30-34     161/177       21:17        6:44     1:22:48        3:45       35:58     1:11:55                 3:06:29
Donny Adkins           M35-39     223/239       17:53        7:01     1:23:25        3:47       36:57     1:14:24                 3:06:30
Steve Mora             M50-54     160/183       23:06        8:16     1:33:38        4:28       29:51       57:03                 3:06:31
Michael Medvezky       CO-TM        57/67       21:31        7:52     1:23:16        2:17       35:06     1:11:37        2:00     3:06:33
Sara Wehmeyer          F-NOVI       18/55       24:56        6:37     1:31:04        3:13       32:16     1:00:47                 3:06:37
Orville Soto           M35-39     224/239       25:50        7:17     1:19:31        3:35       34:50     1:10:26                 3:06:39
Lloyd Garten           M55-59       71/93       20:30        8:10     1:22:11        3:38       35:15     1:12:12                 3:06:41
Sean Congero           M35-39     225/239       21:30        6:32     1:21:43        4:50       34:58     1:12:11                 3:06:46
Andy Palmer            M30-34     162/177       21:12        6:59     1:22:54        3:42       35:24     1:12:01                 3:06:48
Ronald Williams        M40-44     296/339       22:01        6:33     1:27:50        2:56       34:24     1:07:29                 3:06:49
Stephen Klemawesch     M60-64       40/65       19:44        7:12     1:22:12        3:10       36:54     1:14:31                 3:06:49
Chris Markham          M30-34     163/177       19:36        6:07     1:25:17        3:29       35:03     1:12:24                 3:06:53
Deborah Waddington     W45-49      72/100       22:38       11:25     1:21:50        4:46       33:14     1:06:15                 3:06:54
Giuseppe Giovatto      M-NOVI       50/78       26:17        8:18     1:20:50        4:19       33:31     1:07:10                 3:06:54
Robert Ditro           M40-44     297/339       24:10        6:32     1:24:35        2:47       34:27     1:08:53                 3:06:57
Amanda Cayo            F-TNT        10/46       21:09        6:29     1:27:13        4:37       33:26     1:07:33                 3:07:01
Sherri Langhans        W30-34      79/114       24:44        7:39     1:31:19        3:46       29:49       59:34                 3:07:02
Brice Sayles           CLY29-         4/6       18:25        7:45     1:22:35        5:04       35:07     1:13:13                 3:07:02
Mark Dobersch          PC            7/11                             1:45:15        5:33       19:53       37:07                 3:07:12
Kathy Hsu              W35-39      92/126       24:00        7:31     1:34:04        2:46       30:00       58:52                 3:07:13
Ronald Titus           CLY50        21/37       24:16        9:48     1:17:47        6:01       33:48     1:09:22        2:00     3:07:14
Sean Woodward          CLY30        56/69       20:34        6:25     1:25:44        3:07       35:21     1:11:24                 3:07:14
Ellen Sallin           F-CHAR       15/24       19:59        5:36     1:35:59        3:12       30:56     1:02:31                 3:07:17
Bill Mestrezat         M60-64       41/65       22:25        8:30     1:27:31        3:01       34:28     1:05:52                 3:07:19
Lorie Dow              W30-34      80/114       19:29       11:51     1:29:33        6:37       31:09       59:52                 3:07:22
Barbara Mitchell       W45-49      73/100       20:13        7:23     1:30:31        3:37       31:42     1:05:41                 3:07:25
Teresa Thomas          W30-34      81/114       21:21        5:56     1:26:48        5:05       34:43     1:08:16                 3:07:26
Jo Anne Bruzgul        W60-64       12/21       26:35        6:48     1:22:32        3:08       35:01     1:08:23                 3:07:26
Keith Colini           M50-54     161/183       21:07        7:54     1:29:17        5:11       31:55     1:03:58                 3:07:27
Carol Davis            W50-54       49/78       25:27        7:30     1:25:57        4:31       32:19     1:04:02                 3:07:27
Jeremy Rumeld          M20-24       38/43       23:45        7:43     1:35:20        3:21       27:07       57:21                 3:07:30
Christopher Giacomazzo M40-44     298/339       22:20        8:07     1:20:03        3:44       35:12     1:13:16                 3:07:30
Anthony Romanelli      M30-34     164/177       21:04        7:23     1:35:49        3:14       31:16     1:00:02                 3:07:32
Mark Bonacic           M50-54     162/183       22:29        7:26     1:26:01        3:42       34:46     1:07:54                 3:07:32
Stefanie Capizzi       W20-24       20/26       14:25        7:29     1:32:15        3:17       34:04     1:10:07                 3:07:33
Leanne Welch           W35-39      93/126       24:38        6:42     1:24:44        2:51       36:57     1:08:38                 3:07:33
Dawn Arenella          W35-39      94/126       24:33        6:57     1:27:44        3:15       32:48     1:05:05                 3:07:34
Ashley Tunkle          W35-39      95/126       27:12        6:58     1:29:15        3:47       30:59     1:00:25                 3:07:37
Michael Barrientos     M45-49     218/246       24:52        6:35     1:25:44        2:27       35:28     1:07:59                 3:07:37
Laura Cole             W40-44      97/135       19:42        7:26     1:20:02        3:31       35:46     1:16:58                 3:07:39
Joy Anderson           W35-39      96/126       18:20        7:56     1:25:38        4:44       34:51     1:11:05                 3:07:43
John Mercado           M-TNT         8/17       23:31        7:00     1:44:54        2:28       25:30       49:54                 3:07:47
Jules Stewart          W40-44      98/135       23:26        7:13     1:26:20        3:43       34:12     1:07:06                 3:07:48
Harry Raysin           M55-59       72/93       21:05        6:35     1:18:55        3:57       37:37     1:17:21                 3:07:53
David Morrow           M55-59       73/93       20:46        4:56     1:38:59        3:31       30:22       59:42                 3:07:54
Ann H. Mehrer          W45-49      74/100       28:19        9:05     1:26:33        4:24       31:27       59:39                 3:08:00
Eric Root              M40-44     299/339       21:14        7:00     1:28:45        2:41       34:04     1:08:20                 3:08:00
Lori Rafferty          W50-54       50/78       19:08        7:09     1:17:59        2:41       39:34     1:21:03                 3:08:00
Jim Weber              M45-49     219/246       18:40        7:03     1:30:01        6:46       32:32     1:05:42                 3:08:12
Alexandra Meier        F-NOVI       19/55       16:15        6:20     1:27:48        3:01       38:02     1:14:50                 3:08:14
Kevin Murtha           M50-54     163/183       21:14        7:13     1:18:01        3:19       40:48     1:18:28                 3:08:15
Sandy Guenzel          W65-69         3/4       26:56        7:31     1:23:25        3:29       33:43     1:06:55                 3:08:16
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Bridget Holmstrom      W25-29      82/104       21:12        7:00     1:28:50        2:38       34:01     1:08:37                 3:08:17
Tracey Ziegler         W45-49      75/100       19:56        7:59     1:21:46        3:30       38:30     1:15:06                 3:08:17
Eric Haura             M40-44     300/339       21:35        6:55     1:27:17        3:58       34:02     1:08:36                 3:08:21
Karen Clanton          ATH30        13/24       20:45        6:26     1:27:27        3:01       35:27     1:10:43                 3:08:22
Jillian Bandes         CO-TM        56/67       14:23        4:44     1:20:45        2:31       38:45     1:26:04                 3:08:27
Keith Miller           M-NOVI       51/78       21:57       10:41     1:11:50        5:38       41:14     1:18:26                 3:08:32
Jessica Miller         W20-24       21/26       17:48        6:00     1:32:56        3:22       35:15     1:08:29                 3:08:35
Alex Aqui              CLY30        57/69       22:13        7:14     1:26:40        3:39       36:20     1:08:52                 3:08:38
Thomas James           M65-69       10/17       26:01        7:25     1:32:17        3:03       30:46       59:56        2:00     3:08:42
Juan Otamendi Jr       M30-34     165/177       22:26        7:42     1:22:53        4:29       36:53     1:11:12                 3:08:42
Sean Mann              M40-44     301/339       23:45        6:41     1:28:05        3:19       32:47     1:06:53                 3:08:43
Neil Harden            M55-59       76/93       22:22        7:17     1:25:20        3:01       34:46     1:10:44        2:00     3:08:44
Pascale Botvinik       W50-54       51/78       19:44        6:38     1:28:33        3:28       35:09     1:10:22                 3:08:45
Austin Parsons         M30-34     166/177       17:03        5:48     1:28:56        3:15       36:32     1:13:44                 3:08:46
Susan Gryder           ATH40         6/16       27:34       10:48     1:19:01        6:00       33:36     1:05:26                 3:08:49
Chris Korb             CLY30        58/69       20:56        8:25     1:18:51        2:10       38:32     1:18:28                 3:08:50
William Jennings       M-CHAR       42/51       22:36        7:30     1:28:42        3:01       35:03     1:07:14                 3:09:03
Kristin Tripoli        W30-34      82/114       29:27        6:33     1:33:15        2:23       29:19       57:27                 3:09:05
Dennis Cohen           M50-54     164/183       25:43        7:15     1:24:33        4:00       33:33     1:07:34                 3:09:05
Lauren Hubbard         W20-24       22/26       18:11        6:52     1:34:28        2:29       32:46     1:07:13                 3:09:13
Ivy Knight             W50-54       52/78       24:06        7:08     1:31:05        4:27       30:46     1:02:28                 3:09:14
Carole Torreano        W60-64       13/21       23:15        6:45     1:22:54        3:02       36:23     1:13:20                 3:09:16
Bjorn Holmstrom        M40-44     302/339       21:47        8:29     1:22:20        4:11       36:18     1:12:30                 3:09:17
David Stainback        M30-34     168/177       18:28        8:15     1:26:51        4:21       36:36     1:11:27        2:00     3:09:22
Bryan Avergonzado      M35-39     226/239       21:14        6:46     1:28:28        3:05       34:59     1:09:51                 3:09:24
Laura Piippo           W40-44      99/135       23:22        8:37     1:22:56        3:28       34:29     1:11:02                 3:09:25
Michael Lovchuk,ii     CLY40        60/75       19:45        8:03     1:24:12        2:45       38:15     1:14:40                 3:09:25
Cynthia Paganini       F-TEAM       28/35       22:19        8:28     1:19:52        2:16       37:04     1:16:35        2:00     3:09:30
Tyler White            M-NOVI       52/78       24:49        9:44     1:26:00        5:33       31:05     1:03:26                 3:09:32
Laura Algren           W45-49      76/100       25:05        6:21     1:23:55        3:02       35:19     1:11:14                 3:09:37
Tracy Graham           F-TEAM       27/35       20:06        5:47     1:30:04        2:26       35:06     1:11:23                 3:09:46
Michael Rosenberg      M25-29     126/134       21:33        7:52     1:26:45        4:36       35:38     1:09:00                 3:09:46
Richard Conn           M55-59       74/93       22:16        7:40     1:17:30        6:14       37:20     1:16:06                 3:09:46
Jeffrey Smith          CLY40        61/75       21:51        6:51     1:21:17        3:07       37:45     1:16:40                 3:09:46
Ronald Lovern          M-TEAM       28/30       26:19        6:05     1:27:41        1:54       34:41     1:07:48                 3:09:47
Vicki Anderson         F-CHAR       16/24       21:33        6:17     1:28:52        2:23       36:01     1:10:46                 3:09:51
Jonathan Smedley       M50-54     165/183       23:18        7:14     1:21:13        2:03       37:46     1:16:03                 3:09:51
Michelle Grosso-Roxby  W30-34      83/114       23:00        6:11     1:28:22        2:53       34:41     1:09:26                 3:09:52
Coleen Villarreal      W45-49      77/100       24:29        7:05     1:23:33        3:58       35:03     1:10:49                 3:09:54
Joan Flaherty          F-NOVI       20/55       28:08        9:43       59:05        5:41       42:58     1:27:17                 3:09:54
Victor Karstendiek     M15-19       28/29       20:11        5:24     1:21:35        1:51       45:43     1:20:57                 3:09:58
Todd Chesebro          M40-44     303/339       22:45        7:50     1:31:24        3:19       32:18     1:04:43                 3:10:01
Michael McGuire        M40-44     304/339       24:39        9:01     1:30:43        3:56       29:53     1:01:45                 3:10:04
Joe Yaeger             M45-49     220/246       23:53        8:47     1:23:03        6:18       31:35     1:08:05                 3:10:06
Tammy Eddy             W40-44     100/135       33:13        6:30     1:24:57        3:30       30:07     1:02:04                 3:10:14
Leah Derksen           F-NOVI       21/55       20:52        7:43     1:28:16        3:49       34:43     1:09:35                 3:10:15
David Roy              M-TEAM       29/30       36:33        9:29     1:22:54        3:15       28:54       58:08                 3:10:19
Ernesto Ayala          M-TNT         9/17       21:36        9:44     1:27:22        4:14       35:27     1:07:24                 3:10:20
Marc Fleckner          M55-59       75/93       20:44        7:49     1:34:08        3:38       32:06     1:04:04                 3:10:23
Pablo Rivera           M-NOVI       53/78       37:24        6:35     1:23:46        2:58       29:40       59:47                 3:10:30
Craig McCosker         M30-34     167/177       21:59        7:52     1:26:36        3:23       30:04     1:10:45                 3:10:35
Jay Corckran           M40-44     305/339       17:38        7:46     1:18:22        4:29       43:04     1:22:20                 3:10:35
Robert Williams        M40-44     306/339       24:42        7:59     1:28:45        3:51       32:23     1:05:19                 3:10:36
Peter Carabetta        M60-64       42/65       20:32        7:59     1:22:19        3:59       38:14     1:15:47                 3:10:36
Timra Stump            W40-44     101/135       23:55        8:38     1:22:24        4:29       35:12     1:11:14                 3:10:40
Ainslie MacKovjak      W45-49      78/100       17:02        9:54     1:26:34        3:36       37:28     1:13:34                 3:10:40
Katherine Fox          F-NOVI       22/55       22:07        6:48     1:32:46        2:09       35:02     1:06:52                 3:10:42
Nicole McDill          W40-44     102/135       22:28        7:36     1:20:59        2:53       37:44     1:16:46                 3:10:42
Jeffrey Decker         M45-49     221/246       20:41        7:27     1:21:07        3:53       38:10     1:17:35                 3:10:43
Kristina McManus       W50-54       53/78       21:57        8:13     1:25:05        4:26       33:55     1:11:03                 3:10:44
Carey Birch            M40-44     307/339       22:13        7:20     1:24:26        3:15       34:22     1:13:30                 3:10:44
Suzette Evans          W40-44     103/135       24:22        8:22     1:29:05        4:55       30:38     1:04:01                 3:10:45
Karen Monkus           W55-59       18/32       29:17        7:02     1:27:08        2:47       31:49     1:04:32                 3:10:46
Shelly Erion           W40-44     104/135       21:55        8:15     1:26:49        3:37       35:06     1:10:12                 3:10:48
Angie Morefield        W40-44     105/135       25:28        7:05     1:25:26        3:19       34:14     1:09:34                 3:10:52
Nicole Embry           W30-34      84/114       20:10        7:54     1:38:37        3:28       30:24     1:00:49                 3:10:58
Susan Leblanc          W45-49      79/100       20:36        7:23     1:22:09        3:28       40:03     1:17:25                 3:11:01
Michael Connolly       M45-49     222/246       21:09        7:15     1:17:59        3:49       35:14     1:20:50                 3:11:02
Christie O'Sullivan    W35-39      97/126       24:41        7:00     1:24:34        2:36       34:30     1:12:16                 3:11:07
Kelly Kuykendall       W30-34      85/114       20:59        6:51     1:19:47        5:33       37:56     1:17:59                 3:11:09
Emily Michaels         W25-29      83/104       17:03        7:14     1:29:46        3:10       35:44     1:13:58                 3:11:11
Judy Shelton           F-TNT        11/46       18:54        6:49     1:23:45        3:19       39:24     1:18:25                 3:11:12
Gerald Moore           M40-44     308/339       26:25        6:44     1:22:51        2:46       34:13     1:12:35                 3:11:21
Stu Mills              M-TNT        10/17       19:27        7:47     1:24:09        3:53       37:58     1:16:05                 3:11:21
Laura Cucco            W25-29      84/104       20:11        7:23     1:33:32        3:17       32:46     1:06:59                 3:11:22
Christa Duplechain     F-CHAR       17/24       23:35        7:18     1:32:37        2:32       32:44     1:05:21                 3:11:23
John Thompson          M-TNT        11/17       24:02        9:35     1:20:22        7:35       36:53     1:10:01                 3:11:35
Emilio Santandreu      M55-59       77/93       25:22        6:59     1:26:56        2:35       35:18     1:09:44                 3:11:36
Lisa Brady             W50-54       54/78       18:50        8:09     1:23:51        2:57       37:16     1:17:53                 3:11:40
Ronnie Dickson         CO-TM        58/67       24:30        9:26     1:27:16        2:16       35:47     1:08:13                 3:11:41
Ida Becker             CO-TM        59/67       32:30        7:00     1:22:58        2:51       33:55     1:06:23                 3:11:42
Jonelle Demko          F-NOVI       23/55       21:12        9:23     1:30:04        4:04       34:23     1:06:59                 3:11:42
Matthew Schiller       M-NOVI       54/78       20:00        7:18     1:33:23        3:37       33:00     1:07:25                 3:11:43
Chris Singletary       CLY40        62/75       22:01        9:00     1:38:18        5:39       27:57       56:48                 3:11:46
Peter Lambie           M-NOVI       55/78       28:58        7:26     1:23:08        2:15       33:33     1:10:04                 3:11:51
Peter Dubbeld          M60-64       43/65       23:10        8:54     1:26:14        4:04       35:09     1:09:30                 3:11:52
Judah Rubin            M35-39     227/239       20:14        8:13     1:28:54        3:59       35:37     1:10:34                 3:11:54
Robert Lindquist       M60-64       44/65       27:21        8:20     1:20:39        4:25       36:42     1:11:12                 3:11:57
Michael McAllister     M-NOVI       56/78       33:29        7:33     1:30:56        3:38       27:50       56:23                 3:11:59
Devon Clifford         W20-24       23/26       16:00        6:24     1:38:05        3:23       32:54     1:08:08                 3:12:00
Michael Hill           M-NOVI       57/78       42:07       10:17     1:20:31        5:01       28:04       54:05                 3:12:01
Gregg Cummings         M50-54     169/183       28:24        8:20     1:22:56        5:44       33:45     1:06:37        2:00     3:12:01
James Sheehan          M65-69       11/17       24:31        8:30     1:26:10        2:34       35:45     1:10:18                 3:12:03
Connie Dodd            ATH40         7/16       26:07        7:20     1:27:29        3:05       33:09     1:08:03                 3:12:04
Dale Gill              CLY50        22/37       20:08        6:31     1:12:43        2:15       37:47     1:30:30                 3:12:07
Jason Deloss           M40-44     309/339       19:16        9:00     1:22:58        5:11       37:17     1:15:43                 3:12:08
Stori Miller           F-TNT        12/46       19:50        8:07     1:25:25        3:03       37:33     1:15:46                 3:12:11
Christopher Arteaga    M15-19       29/29       19:45       10:08     1:31:19        4:13       33:26     1:06:48                 3:12:13
Chad Wehmeyer          M30-34     169/177       18:42        7:29     1:25:39        5:12       35:18     1:15:13                 3:12:15
Wendy Aidif            W50-54       55/78       23:46        7:22     1:30:59        2:21       34:33     1:07:48                 3:12:16
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Darryl Mika            M55-59       78/93       25:03        8:50     1:26:52        4:09       32:05     1:07:24                 3:12:18
David Ottinger         M55-59       79/93       23:37        5:49     1:21:00        3:09       39:58     1:18:43                 3:12:18
Cathleen Forbeck       W50-54       56/78       25:31       15:37     1:28:23        6:53       30:03       55:56                 3:12:20
Kelly Tveter           W40-44     106/135       19:54        7:36     1:26:36        4:42       37:13     1:13:35                 3:12:23
Dan Eppard             CLY30        59/69       27:59        8:19     1:24:46        5:02       32:28     1:06:18                 3:12:24
Cristina Alves         W30-34      86/114       26:44        7:48     1:33:07        2:37       32:55     1:02:08                 3:12:24
Shawn Mello            PC            8/11       22:11       11:49     1:20:52        4:11       36:07     1:13:22                 3:12:25
Joseph Szarko          WETSUT         5/9       24:29        8:34     1:19:12        4:42       39:23     1:15:32                 3:12:29
Melissa Czekalski      W50-54       57/78       23:38        7:01     1:31:39        3:56       34:00     1:06:16                 3:12:30
Michael Perry          M-NOVI       58/78       22:11        8:03     1:24:52        3:05       33:40     1:14:28                 3:12:39
Drew Wettlaufer        M50-54     166/183       21:06        7:55     1:24:05        3:09       36:21     1:16:26                 3:12:41
Corey Bobb             M40-44     311/339       24:37        7:11     1:20:36        3:37       38:35     1:16:40                 3:12:41
David Withee           M40-44     310/339       20:09        7:41     1:26:24        3:02       38:45     1:15:25                 3:12:41
Lisa Wyatt             W40-44     107/135       30:44        6:36     1:23:46        4:33       33:28     1:07:12                 3:12:51
Paul Andrews           M45-49     223/246       23:02        7:56     1:31:17        2:48       33:11     1:07:49                 3:12:52
Kelly Cruse            ATH30        14/24       20:33        6:42     1:31:24        3:26       36:02     1:10:47                 3:12:52
Jeff Dawson            M40-44     312/339       19:29        6:53     1:29:04        4:25       35:25     1:13:02                 3:12:53
Ellen Jenkins          W60-64       14/21       20:48        7:58     1:31:21        3:20       36:53     1:09:26                 3:12:53
James Hoagland         M50-54     167/183       22:33        7:46     1:28:46        3:24       34:08     1:10:37                 3:13:06
Brendan McLaughlin     M50-54     168/183       21:48        9:14     1:32:31        6:23       32:31     1:03:28                 3:13:24
Jennifer Biles         F-CHAR       18/24       19:57        6:41     1:27:14        3:43       39:11     1:15:50                 3:13:25
Richard Wetmore        M45-49     224/246       27:36        7:47     1:26:10        2:38       35:11     1:09:16                 3:13:27
Muriel Ward            F-NOVI       24/55       21:46        5:47     1:23:43        4:06       33:00     1:18:06                 3:13:28
Jennifer Durden        W30-34      87/114       21:51        7:12     1:35:20        4:20       33:22     1:04:47                 3:13:30
James Stevens          M70-74        9/13       28:23        8:45     1:24:54        3:09       31:33     1:08:23                 3:13:34
Alfredo Sotelo         M35-39     228/239       21:48        7:32     1:29:55        2:44       34:45     1:11:35                 3:13:34
Adrian Rozen           M40-44     313/339       22:32        7:44     1:28:16        3:11       33:15     1:11:56                 3:13:39
Robert Miller          M35-39     229/239       24:52        6:25     1:22:47        3:01       37:03     1:16:34                 3:13:39
Patrick Higgins        M60-64       45/65       23:11        9:24     1:29:48        4:29       31:33     1:06:51                 3:13:43
Charles Ashbaugh       M60-64       46/65       21:47        8:46     1:29:44        2:50       36:48     1:10:41                 3:13:48
Thomas Pagan           M60-64       47/65       24:38       10:28     1:25:39        5:05       34:43     1:08:00                 3:13:50
Frederick Kahler       M60-64       48/65       21:47        8:30     1:23:46        6:47       35:46     1:13:02                 3:13:52
David Dodd             M45-49     225/246       20:22        7:50     1:25:52        4:30       37:43     1:15:20                 3:13:54
Marie McHale           W50-54       58/78       23:32        9:15     1:25:31        4:53       35:44     1:10:45                 3:13:56
Paul Lazzaro           CLY50        23/37       20:25        6:18     1:26:15        3:33       38:58     1:17:27                 3:13:58
Anne Vickers           W35-39      98/126       24:46        8:14     1:25:57        3:08       35:42     1:11:56                 3:14:01
Karen Fitzgerald       W30-34      88/114       27:08        7:42     1:24:48        3:15       35:04     1:11:09                 3:14:02
Matthew Wachlin        CLY30        60/69       19:30        7:19     1:31:20        3:01       36:11     1:12:53                 3:14:03
Susan Woods            W50-54       59/78       24:35        9:36     1:35:10        3:17       31:11     1:01:28                 3:14:06
Anna Silverstone       W30-34      89/114       23:58        7:20     1:28:18        3:13       33:57     1:11:17                 3:14:06
Edison Franco          M-NOVI       59/78       23:19        6:33     1:28:56        3:24       35:42     1:11:54                 3:14:06
Michael Winter         M55-59       80/93       26:19        8:27     1:31:04        4:16       29:53     1:04:01                 3:14:07
Savannah Beeson        W15-19       10/13       18:30        6:18     1:30:59        2:22       39:23     1:16:04                 3:14:13
Sheri Dillard          W35-39      99/126       24:34        7:11     1:29:33        2:27       35:25     1:10:33                 3:14:18
Trish McNamara         W45-49      80/100       24:31        6:17     1:23:19        3:57       38:47     1:16:16                 3:14:20
Jacqueline Dietz       W45-49      81/100       27:00        8:33     1:23:15        4:05       36:24     1:11:28                 3:14:21
Becky Rotoloni         W45-49      82/100       24:34        8:52     1:30:11        4:34       33:05     1:06:12                 3:14:23
Krista Yoho            F-NOVI       25/55       19:21        6:59     1:35:04        2:16       35:09     1:10:43                 3:14:23
Theresa Ulm            W50-54       60/78       25:06        8:37     1:24:58        5:59       33:33     1:09:46                 3:14:26
Eric Shapiro           M45-49     226/246       21:10        7:27     1:26:28        4:09       37:49     1:15:13                 3:14:27
Heather Bock           W45-49      83/100       22:41        9:15     1:26:49        4:46       35:31     1:10:58                 3:14:29
Steven Czarnecki       CLY40        63/75       23:36        6:58     1:26:36        4:23       35:41     1:12:58                 3:14:31
Jack Parker            M50-54     170/183       28:00        9:04     1:33:10        3:52       29:01     1:00:28                 3:14:34
Kimberly Wahler        W35-39     100/126       21:05        7:52     1:32:55        2:33       35:50     1:10:09                 3:14:34
Joe Pusateri           CLY50        24/37       24:04        6:49     1:23:09        3:16       38:59     1:17:16                 3:14:34
William Haddix         M-TNT        12/17       22:32        7:21     1:19:10        6:45       39:37     1:18:49                 3:14:37
Rob Yahney             M40-44     314/339       22:31        8:13     1:30:19        6:11       33:17     1:07:25                 3:14:39
Deborah Grassman       CO-TM        60/67       28:24        9:46     1:48:09        2:07       22:52       46:18                 3:14:44
Tish Bruckner          W45-49      84/100       33:01        7:00     1:26:30        3:26       33:55     1:04:47                 3:14:44
Sarah Mroue            W25-29      86/104       25:10        7:24     1:30:26        2:00       34:16     1:09:45                 3:14:45
Cassidy Evans          W25-29      85/104       22:53        8:14     1:31:51        3:11       34:49     1:08:36                 3:14:45
Tim Runyon             M60-64       49/65       25:26        9:20     1:27:00        3:46       35:00     1:09:13                 3:14:45
Michael Reilly         M60-64       50/65       26:31        8:25     1:35:51        2:29       31:01     1:01:30                 3:14:46
Kate Chappell          W45-49      85/100       20:15        7:45     1:30:11        4:15       36:08     1:12:20                 3:14:46
Tricia Kane            ATH30        15/24       20:31        6:15     1:30:20        3:18       37:33     1:14:23                 3:14:47
Seung-Hi Yon           W40-44     108/135       23:21       10:38     1:28:39        4:46       32:43     1:07:28                 3:14:52
Alan Schreiber, D.C.   M-NOVI       60/78       24:12        5:33     1:20:53        4:59       39:15     1:19:17                 3:14:54
Robert Melton          M40-44     315/339       25:09        6:12     1:26:41        2:28       35:42     1:14:27                 3:14:57
Toni Jones             W55-59       19/32       26:00        7:37     1:24:10        5:17       36:53     1:11:55                 3:14:59
Chuck Aiken            M50-54     171/183       27:44        6:19     1:46:33        3:19       25:58       51:05                 3:15:00
Donny Langston         M35-39     230/239       21:14        7:43     1:28:31        6:49       33:25     1:10:44                 3:15:01
Erin Elston            F-CHAR       19/24       17:50        9:55     1:26:47        5:34       36:05     1:14:56                 3:15:02
Glen Masoner           M45-49     227/246       24:24        9:04     1:30:11        3:25       33:29     1:08:03                 3:15:07
Jessica Morrow         W30-34      90/114       20:42        9:21     1:30:34        3:31       37:58     1:10:59                 3:15:07
Patrick Ruta           M65-69       12/17       21:39        9:33     1:27:22        4:36       35:53     1:11:59                 3:15:09
David Joseph Johnston  M45-49     228/246       28:28        9:45     1:33:59        4:02       30:17       58:57                 3:15:11
Frank Jelnicky         CLY50        25/37       26:08        6:56     1:24:52        3:00       36:27     1:14:18                 3:15:14
Michele Davis          W15-19       11/13       15:39        5:29     1:28:20        2:38       41:58     1:23:09                 3:15:15
Orlando Serrano        M50-54     172/183       28:32        8:12     1:22:49        5:22       34:51     1:10:25                 3:15:20
Gerardo Rodriguez      CLY29-         5/6       23:15       12:59     1:27:20        5:01       33:10     1:06:51                 3:15:26
Tim Wiford             M45-49     229/246       24:56        7:53     1:22:45        5:29       37:14     1:14:23                 3:15:26
Arthur Bronson         M50-54     173/183       19:55        8:46     1:21:09        3:27       39:15     1:22:19                 3:15:36
Julia Buerger          F-TNT        13/46       21:56        8:04     1:30:07        3:36       36:17     1:11:56                 3:15:39
Christine Neary        W35-39     101/126       20:11        6:47     1:31:05        2:30       36:34     1:15:07                 3:15:40
Kathlyn MacKovjak      W40-44     109/135       23:40        8:15     1:26:43        3:26       37:30     1:13:36                 3:15:40
Marsha Revenaugh       W35-39     102/126       20:43        7:36     1:27:05        2:08       39:07     1:18:10                 3:15:42
Debbie Resnick         W50-54       61/78       22:18        8:47     1:29:24        3:03       36:02     1:12:13                 3:15:45
Kimberly Norman        F-NOVI       26/55       19:48        9:34     1:33:16        3:15       32:49     1:10:04                 3:15:57
Dawn Clark             ATH40         8/16       23:00        7:46     1:29:22        1:46       35:23     1:14:04                 3:15:58
Daniel Long            CLY50        26/37       23:51        8:44     1:23:20        5:16       37:37     1:14:49                 3:16:00
Ivy Cormier            F-NOVI       27/55       23:34        7:43     1:33:29        4:29       31:55     1:06:48                 3:16:03
Michael Bender         M50-54     174/183       18:43        8:50     1:30:23        5:16       38:17     1:12:54                 3:16:06
Shannon Mills          W30-34      91/114       20:15        6:54     1:30:17        2:43       38:50     1:16:01                 3:16:10
Lynn Puckett           W45-49      86/100       22:38        7:55     1:29:45        3:38       35:21     1:12:17                 3:16:13
James Gilman           M50-54     175/183       22:49        8:13     1:29:19        4:19       37:03     1:11:34                 3:16:14
Michael Carrillo       M25-29     127/134       25:02        7:14     1:24:24        3:26       39:21     1:16:09                 3:16:15
Michael Farrar         M60-64       51/65       24:55        7:57     1:25:09        5:58       37:13     1:12:23                 3:16:22
Caricia Martinez       W30-34      92/114       23:12        8:16     1:30:10        2:38       36:53     1:12:18                 3:16:34
Greg Parsons           M35-39     231/239       25:09        7:02     1:25:57        3:40       36:55     1:14:47                 3:16:35
Lynn Smythe            W45-49      87/100       30:42        6:01     1:21:59        2:56       35:27     1:14:58                 3:16:36
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Daniel Kast            M30-34     170/177       20:39        6:54     1:21:43        4:55       38:02     1:22:28                 3:16:39
Rick Allen             M50-54     176/183       30:40        9:22     1:22:13        6:16       33:18     1:08:18                 3:16:49
Dana Baumgartl         F-TNT        14/46       26:10       10:49     1:25:40        5:00       33:15     1:09:18                 3:16:57
Kaitlin Prince         F-NOVI       28/55       22:23        9:00     1:34:03        6:58       32:47     1:04:36                 3:17:00
Christina Dove         ATH30        16/24       28:31        8:00     1:25:25        5:09       35:18     1:09:57                 3:17:02
Sara Santoli           F-TNT        15/46       22:47        6:56     1:31:12        3:02       36:02     1:13:09                 3:17:06
Richard Lebeau         M65-69       13/17       25:32        7:56     1:26:00        3:30       36:01     1:14:12                 3:17:10
Darcy Deeds            W35-39     103/126       20:12        8:37     1:38:52        4:32       32:41     1:04:59                 3:17:12
Janis Davis            F-NOVI       29/55       28:30        7:12     1:28:26        3:25       32:53     1:09:46                 3:17:19
Brandon Bossard        F-TEAM       29/35       18:34        9:27     1:43:37        3:02       31:42     1:02:45                 3:17:25
Thomas Breiding        M45-49     230/246       24:09       12:31     1:30:21        7:12       31:23     1:03:13                 3:17:26
Laura White            W45-49      88/100       25:42        8:07     1:30:38        4:05       34:55     1:08:57                 3:17:29
Laura Ruff             W45-49      89/100       27:32        9:51     1:38:40        5:38       29:24       55:49                 3:17:30
Robert Diotte          M35-39     232/239       26:55        8:02     1:27:53        3:51       34:35     1:10:54                 3:17:35
Rue Morgan             M65-69       14/17       27:45        8:25     1:23:44        3:07       36:50     1:14:35                 3:17:36
Brad Minus             M40-44     316/339       31:37        6:22     1:24:10        3:21       36:34     1:12:09                 3:17:39
Amy Abramson           W25-29      87/104       23:08        6:45     1:33:08        3:30       35:28     1:11:09                 3:17:40
Patricia Gold          F-NOVI       30/55       20:42        7:14     1:42:06        3:09       32:39     1:04:31                 3:17:42
Charles Gregg          M40-44     317/339       22:34        8:56     1:27:58        9:54       33:05     1:08:21                 3:17:43
Maria Katz             PC            9/11       18:52        8:23     1:33:22        8:08       34:01     1:08:58                 3:17:43
Lorri Moyer            W40-44     110/135       19:53        6:58     1:31:52        3:43       36:31     1:15:17                 3:17:43
Michael Postoll        M25-29     128/134       17:39        7:26     1:19:52        3:32       42:39     1:29:15                 3:17:44
Greg Whalen            M55-59       81/93       30:19       10:21     1:31:35        3:19       31:46     1:02:11                 3:17:45
James Andersen         M35-39     233/239       29:35        7:27     1:18:10        3:46       39:18     1:18:54                 3:17:52
David Weidner          M60-64       52/65       21:52       11:03     1:40:44        3:25       31:07     1:00:52                 3:17:56
Steve Voiles           M60-64       53/65       29:58       13:19     1:28:02        5:28       29:53     1:01:16                 3:18:03
Jonathan Bowman        M25-29     129/134       21:20        7:26     1:23:48        6:08       40:23     1:19:22                 3:18:04
Ryan Tarantino         M-NOVI       61/78       23:26        8:21     1:25:56        4:04       36:26     1:16:20                 3:18:07
John Carlin            CLY40        64/75       25:40        9:21     1:23:18        4:17       39:05     1:15:34                 3:18:10
David Berrey           M40-44     318/339       24:12        8:56     1:20:01        4:44       40:14     1:20:17                 3:18:10
Gary Jr. Keilty        M-NOVI       62/78       25:56        8:38     1:40:53        3:01       29:03       59:44                 3:18:12
Rebecca Rowland        W25-29      88/104       28:47        7:03     1:34:05        3:26       32:15     1:04:52                 3:18:13
Joseph Prewitt         M55-59       82/93       27:25        8:43     1:25:58        4:02       37:17     1:12:10                 3:18:18
Laura Fredrick         W60-64       15/21       24:05        8:36     1:33:16        4:16       33:59     1:08:15                 3:18:28
Michele Bergen         W35-39     104/126       23:30        8:31     1:32:36        3:06       35:51     1:10:49                 3:18:32
Tom Stanton            M30-34     171/177       37:59        7:56     1:26:39        3:25       29:26     1:02:36                 3:18:35
Stephen Witts          CLY50        27/37       24:01        8:52     1:25:56        4:05       35:09     1:15:50                 3:18:44
Kelly Szell            F-TNT        16/46       21:21        7:54     1:36:27        4:01       33:31     1:09:12                 3:18:55
Sara Muff              W30-34      93/114       20:01        7:03     1:30:09        3:30       38:59     1:18:14                 3:18:57
Charles Shannon        M45-49     231/246       24:05        6:42     1:28:35        5:37       36:49     1:14:01                 3:19:00
Melanie Suchanek-Giova F-NOVI       31/55       22:42        8:55     1:29:27        4:51       37:02     1:13:11                 3:19:06
John Holmes            M40-44     319/339       18:39        9:01     1:19:18        5:12       41:00     1:27:01                 3:19:11
Ron Irizarry           M35-39     234/239       24:05        6:27     1:28:08        3:01       38:24     1:17:32                 3:19:13
Pamela Hedrick         W40-44     111/135       19:34        6:43     1:33:08        2:24       39:06     1:17:35                 3:19:24
Susan Ashbaugh         W55-59       20/32       18:54        7:34     1:29:03        3:32       39:51     1:20:21                 3:19:24
Jeff Cochran           CLY40        65/75       23:41        8:56     1:26:39        3:58       37:10     1:16:14                 3:19:28
Deborah Thomson        W40-44     112/135       24:03        7:49     1:34:33        3:41       34:39     1:09:24                 3:19:30
Douglas Braungart      M55-59       83/93       24:00        9:08     1:29:05        4:33       36:06     1:12:44                 3:19:30
Curtis Bryan           CLY50        28/37       20:49       11:39     1:26:17        5:23       39:16     1:15:28                 3:19:36
Michael Schmidt        M-NOVI       63/78       30:46        9:07     1:30:11        4:12       31:28     1:05:21                 3:19:37
Shirley Rodriguez      W25-29      89/104       21:31        6:55     1:47:07        3:01       30:54     1:01:05                 3:19:39
Daovy Walton           CO-TM        61/67       15:12        5:59     1:36:32        2:12       38:53     1:19:46                 3:19:41
Ellen Lynch            W25-29      90/104       18:26        8:17     1:40:55        5:00       33:49     1:07:04                 3:19:42
Alex Jaworski          M40-44     320/339       18:38       10:59     1:16:29        5:04       43:17     1:28:34                 3:19:44
Jim McClintic          M-CHAR       43/51       20:05        7:29     1:29:36        3:18       37:39     1:19:18                 3:19:46
Paul Stringfield       CO-TM        62/67       19:03       10:04     1:44:23        3:19       30:41     1:03:02                 3:19:51
James Spears           M30-34     172/177       17:42        7:18     1:24:28        3:30       42:12     1:26:57                 3:19:55
Suzanne Mullins        W40-44     113/135       19:40        6:26     1:34:40        2:35       39:00     1:16:38                 3:19:59
Terri Parsons          W60-64       16/21       25:18        8:27     1:30:10        4:03       37:49     1:12:09                 3:20:07
Nicole Von Oy          F-NOVI       32/55       20:04        7:48     1:28:01        4:14       40:14     1:20:00                 3:20:07
Frank Arcuri Jr        M20-24       39/43       18:30        8:57     1:58:30        3:21       25:47       50:50                 3:20:08
Richard Moody          M60-64       54/65       29:07        6:45     1:28:47        3:45       34:48     1:11:52                 3:20:16
Angelica Silvero       W50-54       62/78       25:20        8:17     1:30:40        3:29       36:33     1:12:30                 3:20:16
Julie Milanovich       W35-39     105/126       22:21        7:26     1:39:39        3:01       33:46     1:07:56                 3:20:23
Al Espinoza            M45-49     232/246       27:08       12:34     1:29:21        4:45       33:19     1:06:41                 3:20:29
Roland Williams        M-NOVI       64/78       40:27        5:52     1:29:43        2:50       31:24     1:01:38                 3:20:30
Bruce Bateman          M60-64       55/65       22:27        8:38     1:30:21        3:01       40:48     1:16:03                 3:20:30
Caroline Cope          W40-44     114/135       22:24        6:47     1:30:51        3:47       38:09     1:16:42                 3:20:31
Michelle Crook         ATH40         9/16       18:30        7:44     1:27:28        3:00       41:46     1:23:49                 3:20:31
David Minkoff          M60-64       56/65       18:37        7:30     1:13:18        3:44       42:08     1:37:24                 3:20:33
David McCord           M-TEAM       30/30       23:17        9:23     1:48:19        2:42       28:32       56:56                 3:20:37
Mark Schwab            CLY50        29/37       29:22        8:01     1:24:10        6:03       36:36     1:13:02                 3:20:38
Jennifer Krom          W30-34      94/114       23:45        7:55     1:33:45        4:19       36:04     1:11:06                 3:20:50
Madonna Buder          W80-84         1/1       24:23        9:28     1:29:05        4:05       36:48     1:13:49                 3:20:50
Erica Hill             W25-29      91/104       24:51        6:35     1:35:50        3:23       34:38     1:10:17                 3:20:56
Daniel Johannes        M55-59       84/93       21:19       10:47     1:32:58        7:08       34:04     1:08:46                 3:20:58
Danielle Ritchie       W40-44     115/135       22:52        7:41     1:38:25        4:23       34:30     1:07:39                 3:21:00
Gina Nowell            CO-TM        63/67       22:56        8:27     1:26:30        2:49       38:34     1:20:23                 3:21:05
Cristin Burke          W35-39     106/126       21:16        7:26     1:33:42        2:58       37:09     1:15:51                 3:21:13
Stephanie Cauley       F-CHAR       20/24       20:47        5:57     1:40:36        3:01       34:21     1:10:54                 3:21:15
David Carty            M45-49     233/246       25:46       10:06     1:34:00        3:55       32:34     1:07:29                 3:21:16
Lorraine Robles        W35-39     107/126       27:17        7:43     1:36:08        3:58       33:42     1:06:10                 3:21:16
Leo Grinya             M-TNT        13/17       25:24        8:07     1:31:07        2:34       36:23     1:14:04                 3:21:16
Erica Richter          W25-29      92/104       25:34        6:51     1:33:45        3:15       35:52     1:12:06                 3:21:31
Jennifer Roberts       W35-39     108/126       21:41        7:31     1:27:03        3:01       43:38     1:22:17                 3:21:33
Christy Cavanagh       W40-44     116/135       20:17        7:35     1:34:34        4:20       35:32     1:14:56                 3:21:42
Tyler Lang             F-TNT        17/46       21:03        7:01     1:40:50        2:40       34:43     1:10:23                 3:21:57
Tom Fitzgerald         M-CHAR       44/51       22:40       12:50     1:27:12        3:01       38:53     1:16:17        2:00     3:22:00
Martin Huttig          M-CHAR       46/51       22:41       12:52     1:27:10        8:47       33:15     1:10:32        6:00     3:22:02
Jason Trieloff         M-CHAR       45/51       22:43       12:49     1:27:13        8:34       33:17     1:10:43        2:00     3:22:02
Kristian Gilbert       M30-34     173/177       23:37        8:11     1:26:04        4:01       39:20     1:20:11                 3:22:04
Leonette Jones         W55-59       21/32       20:28        8:14     1:38:44        4:22       35:59     1:10:17                 3:22:05
Sheri Hull             W45-49      90/100       24:03        9:42     1:29:50        2:17       39:03     1:16:16                 3:22:08
Aaron Novak            M-CHAR       47/51       23:06       12:29     1:27:31        8:45       32:47     1:10:21        6:00     3:22:12
Greg Pryor             M45-49     234/246       19:10       10:26     1:23:29        6:10       42:11     1:22:59                 3:22:14
Angela Naso            W20-24       24/26       19:17        7:58     1:34:53        2:53       37:58     1:17:15                 3:22:16
Margaret Vollmer       W55-59       22/32       24:05       10:12     1:31:22        4:52       33:50     1:12:01                 3:22:32
Meredith Atwood        ATH30        17/24       20:25       10:23     1:32:15        4:32       38:12     1:14:59                 3:22:34
Jenna Fuchs            W25-29      93/104       18:02        8:20     1:32:57        3:07       39:26     1:20:10                 3:22:36
John Woodruff          M50-54     177/183       16:55        8:04     1:42:34        3:39       35:58     1:11:26                 3:22:38
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Karmen Temple          ATH30        18/24       22:57        7:53     1:32:30        3:04       39:00     1:16:14                 3:22:38
John Lent              M45-49     235/246       24:42       10:35     1:29:50        3:56       33:35     1:13:49                 3:22:52
John Mayer             M75-79         1/4       25:48        7:30     1:28:21        3:54       40:49     1:17:19                 3:22:52
Jeff Jacobs            M45-49     236/246       25:51        8:51     1:36:57        3:50       36:01     1:07:24                 3:22:53
Scott Rudes            CLY30        61/69       18:35        8:46     1:28:19        3:25       42:13     1:23:51                 3:22:56
Allyn Ramker           CLY50        30/37       29:18        7:28     1:33:13        3:28       34:38     1:09:32                 3:22:59
Sanjay Ghosh           M-NOVI       65/78       20:11        9:23     1:31:00        5:23       37:09     1:17:04                 3:23:01
Susie Saavedra         W30-34      95/114       26:50        7:01     1:30:30        2:28       45:34     1:16:21                 3:23:10
Alan Heller            CLY50        31/37       21:31        8:52     1:30:18        3:54       37:57     1:18:39                 3:23:14
Kimberley Mowery       W40-44     117/135       22:21        7:44     1:30:27        2:58       39:58     1:19:48                 3:23:18
Nillie Imura           W40-44     118/135       24:34        8:18     1:37:12        5:00       35:14     1:08:17                 3:23:21
Elizabeth Glover       W40-44     119/135       24:13        9:33     1:33:10        5:20       37:00     1:11:16                 3:23:32
Denise Bushee          F-NOVI       33/55       26:24        9:27     1:34:22        4:38       35:21     1:08:45                 3:23:36
Tiffany Faykus         W40-44     120/135       22:25        9:46     1:34:51        2:48       36:49     1:13:48                 3:23:38
Michael Carter         M-NOVI       66/78       30:06        8:46     1:29:13        4:33       36:59     1:11:03                 3:23:41
Stephanie Bonk         W30-34      96/114       21:46        9:10     1:41:03        2:12       35:20     1:09:34                 3:23:45
Risa Wight             W50-54       63/78       22:14        9:05     1:31:29        4:33       39:04     1:16:24                 3:23:45
Betsy Shawver          W30-34      97/114       20:27        8:16     1:36:59        3:43       36:05     1:14:36                 3:24:01
James Atwood           CLY30        62/69       22:39        9:06     1:29:45        4:20       37:18     1:18:21                 3:24:11
Rob Smythe             M55-59       85/93       25:54       10:15     1:22:34        6:06       39:16     1:19:23                 3:24:12
Carl Blunck            M60-64       57/65       23:36        8:00     1:25:29        3:36       40:48     1:23:35                 3:24:16
Janelle Bowersox       W55-59       23/32       24:57        8:08     1:27:10        3:01       39:58     1:21:05                 3:24:21
Michelle Friedman      W50-54       64/78       25:13       10:18     1:31:13        5:36       36:18     1:12:10                 3:24:30
Katherine Clement      W25-29      94/104       17:16        7:53     1:39:13        4:03       37:37     1:16:09                 3:24:34
David Hudson           M40-44     321/339       32:59        8:53     1:27:00        3:53       36:01     1:11:52                 3:24:37
Victoria Brook         W25-29      95/104       31:01        7:47     1:36:46        5:03       32:36     1:04:03                 3:24:40
Sarah Darnell          W25-29      96/104       22:27        7:10     1:37:59        3:55       36:39     1:13:10                 3:24:41
Michael Moreland       M35-39     235/239       25:21        8:09     1:29:52        3:44       39:05     1:17:55                 3:25:01
Heidi Souder           F-TEAM       30/35       16:15        6:58     1:38:38        2:07       37:37     1:21:07        2:00     3:25:05
Charles Fultz          CLY30        63/69       18:31        8:07     1:28:41        4:41       40:52     1:25:05                 3:25:05
Carley Shulman         F-TNT        18/46       26:05       12:01     1:32:11        7:28       33:37     1:07:23                 3:25:08
Rose Laurence          W35-39     109/126       23:06        9:01     1:31:53        6:29       34:32     1:14:50                 3:25:19
Emily Lawless          F-TNT        19/46       24:40        9:06     1:28:16        3:05       39:45     1:20:23                 3:25:30
Matthew Sutterlin      M25-29     130/134       26:23        8:06     1:29:42        3:39       38:28     1:17:44                 3:25:34
Christian Bonser       M20-24       40/43       22:09        8:27     1:35:52        3:43       34:43     1:15:24                 3:25:35
Jacqueline Reusche     F-TNT        20/46       18:04        7:41     1:33:47        3:16       41:33     1:22:51                 3:25:39
Daniel Ward            M45-49     237/246       24:17       10:25     1:27:54        5:35       35:54     1:17:29                 3:25:40
Banji Awosika          CO-TM        64/67       22:17        9:22     1:45:48        2:34       32:47     1:05:51                 3:25:52
Angela Hagerman        W30-34      98/114       21:38        8:42     1:29:23        4:02       41:14     1:22:12                 3:25:57
Valerie Boughner       W60-64       17/21       26:33        7:02     1:30:38        2:50       41:02     1:18:56                 3:25:59
Rosalind Corbo         CO-TM        65/67       19:01        6:32     1:43:28        2:38       36:21     1:14:22                 3:26:01
Brian Ulrich Ulrich    M40-44     322/339       20:18        9:39     1:33:31        2:47       38:10     1:19:48                 3:26:03
Tiffany Sparks         W25-29      97/104       22:57        7:13     1:32:18        2:39       40:29     1:20:56                 3:26:03
Cynthia Harden         W30-34      99/114       22:03        8:34     1:33:11        3:29       40:15     1:18:56                 3:26:13
Karen Brown            W50-54       65/78       19:07        7:19     1:39:58        4:10       35:30     1:15:40                 3:26:14
Calvin Reid            M-TNT        14/17                             1:36:11        4:58       30:59     1:07:42                 3:26:18
Vance Nagel            M45-49     238/246       30:41        8:15     1:25:25        6:09       37:32     1:15:51                 3:26:21
Craig Chalmers         CLY40        66/75       25:59        7:47     1:21:59        6:01       38:51     1:24:35                 3:26:21
Marisa Forti           W25-29      98/104       22:12        7:35     1:32:01        2:31       41:22     1:22:02                 3:26:21
Robert Woods           M40-44     323/339       25:56        7:04     1:43:28        2:32       35:39     1:07:25                 3:26:25
Kimberly Sorensen      ATH40        10/16       22:23        7:54     1:25:31        6:03       40:34     1:24:35                 3:26:26
Erin Cavanaugh         F-NOVI       34/55       23:49        8:49     1:33:57        4:29       39:47     1:15:32                 3:26:36
Maureen Gallagher      W55-59       24/32       25:35        8:09     1:33:30        5:09       35:21     1:14:21                 3:26:44
Mikki Moore            F-NOVI       35/55       18:58        8:42     1:38:16        6:43       35:33     1:14:09                 3:26:48
Shannon Jones          F-NOVI       36/55       23:39        6:46     1:40:03        2:12       35:32     1:14:09                 3:26:49
Renee Walker           W45-49      91/100       20:30        7:55     1:45:40        4:10       34:25     1:08:38                 3:26:53
Benjamin Donovan       CLY30        66/69       17:22        7:36     1:34:18        4:00       43:09     1:23:37        2:00     3:26:53
Brett Rabbat           M40-44     324/339       22:24        7:07     1:23:22        4:36       43:04     1:29:37                 3:27:06
Bob Ranta              M75-79         2/4       27:33       11:15     1:23:09        5:00       40:04     1:20:12                 3:27:09
Geoff Fellows          M40-44     325/339       20:30        7:12     1:32:46        3:09       40:40     1:23:36                 3:27:13
Jeffrey Popiel         M40-44     326/339       24:20        8:16     1:29:25        3:15       41:21     1:22:06                 3:27:22
Edward McGettigan Jr   M40-44     327/339       22:43       12:00     1:34:07        6:16       35:15     1:12:17                 3:27:23
Mary Brandman          W35-39     110/126       23:39        7:35     1:28:00        2:42       40:37     1:25:28                 3:27:24
MacKenzie Crawford     W25-29      99/104       19:48        8:12     1:41:35        3:03       37:36     1:14:51                 3:27:29
Guido Espinosa         CLY40        67/75       20:00        8:34     1:32:05        4:00       40:21     1:22:52                 3:27:31
Christina Brooks       W40-44     121/135       25:40       10:04     1:30:43        6:41       39:39     1:14:39                 3:27:47
Mark Zamitalo          M-NOVI       67/78       26:19        8:51     1:32:01        3:03       37:32     1:17:34                 3:27:48
Toni Ness              F-TNT        21/46       21:08        7:57     1:36:05        3:25       40:01     1:19:19                 3:27:54
Justin Sanders         CLY30        64/69       22:56        9:28     1:25:16        5:01       42:28     1:25:17                 3:27:58
Jason Sanders          CLY30        65/69       22:51        9:20     1:25:12        5:03       42:43     1:25:32                 3:27:58
Marilyn Ward           W60-64       18/21       23:44        9:33     1:31:18        3:01       38:54     1:20:24                 3:28:00
David Lefkowitz        M50-54     178/183       34:17        8:12     1:27:17        4:17       37:34     1:14:01                 3:28:04
Michael Beck           M30-34     174/177       30:15        6:03     1:33:30        3:26       37:16     1:15:03                 3:28:17
Michael Tate           M-NOVI       68/78       36:36        9:28     1:27:16        4:01       36:10     1:11:03                 3:28:24
Sarah Lee              W35-39     111/126       24:48        9:49     1:41:46        3:11       33:20     1:08:54                 3:28:28
Deborah Woodall        W45-49      92/100       25:48        8:44     1:36:21        4:35       36:04     1:13:01                 3:28:29
Tricia Jolin           W40-44     122/135       25:41        9:22     1:41:07        3:46       33:53     1:08:38                 3:28:34
Melanie Turner         W40-44     123/135       31:36        9:05     1:28:12        3:17       38:09     1:16:26                 3:28:36
Luis Dimate            M55-59       86/93       23:49        9:04     1:25:56        4:18       43:45     1:25:30                 3:28:37
John Sheehan           CLY40        68/75                                                       44:22     1:28:53                 3:28:42
Kathy Robbins          W55-59       25/32       21:53        8:02     1:33:18        5:15       42:26     1:20:15                 3:28:43
Daly Reback            W15-19       12/13       13:39        5:09     1:36:30        3:02       46:28     1:30:28                 3:28:48
Don Chinnici           M55-59       87/93       23:55       10:06     1:27:07        6:02       40:23     1:21:41                 3:28:51
Tanya Pritchard        F-NOVI       37/55       24:35        7:54     1:33:59        3:44       39:24     1:18:44                 3:28:56
Angela Damalas         W30-34     100/114       25:24        9:07     1:26:47        5:26       40:54     1:22:18                 3:29:02
Don Lepore             CLY40        69/75       18:56       10:26     1:23:49        4:31       43:25     1:31:25                 3:29:07
Matthew Eddy           M40-44     328/339       22:55        8:49     1:27:54        2:42       41:44     1:27:09                 3:29:29
David Matthew          M20-24       41/43       19:26        8:01     1:32:17        4:55       46:39     1:24:52                 3:29:31
Geetha Joseph          W35-39     112/126       31:17        7:33     1:33:24        5:08       35:32     1:12:28                 3:29:50
Kim Parker             W40-44     124/135       24:10        8:05     1:35:28        3:58       38:42     1:18:11                 3:29:52
Doreen Miller          W45-49      93/100       27:22        8:08     1:34:27        5:19       37:29     1:14:37                 3:29:53
Erika Phillips         W45-49      94/100       20:33        8:30     1:33:05        3:10       41:16     1:24:47                 3:30:05
Scott Underkoffler     CLY40        70/75       23:59        8:42     1:34:37        8:20       35:35     1:14:29                 3:30:07
Jonathan Moore         M50-54     179/183       20:23        7:23     1:51:25        4:36       35:31     1:06:32                 3:30:19
Louis Fraioli          M40-44     329/339       20:44       10:03     1:24:28        4:04       44:32     1:31:00                 3:30:19
James Gregory          M45-49     240/246       22:57        8:43     1:34:13        4:10       38:17     1:20:24                 3:30:27
Mark Kittilson         M45-49     239/246       25:18        8:21     1:32:57        4:49       39:22     1:19:02                 3:30:27
Mindy Durkin           W30-34     101/114       24:50        7:36     1:38:57        2:39       36:50     1:16:28                 3:30:30
Kimberly Davies        F-NOVI       38/55       21:14        8:17     1:34:27        3:34       41:01     1:23:06                 3:30:38
Jennifer Spiroplaus    F-NOVI       39/55       29:03        8:44     1:37:08        2:22       37:01     1:13:25                 3:30:42
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Laura Easom            W40-44     125/135       27:13        7:25     1:35:37        3:19       37:56     1:17:10                 3:30:44
Robert Cox             M40-44     330/339       26:49        9:27     1:35:00        4:10       37:51     1:15:19                 3:30:45
Vanessa Montenegro     W35-39     113/126       27:28        7:49     1:33:05        3:21       40:09     1:19:16                 3:30:59
Michelle Chinnaiyan    W35-39     114/126       23:53        8:23     1:37:42        4:20       37:58     1:16:43                 3:31:01
Caroline Bligh         F-TNT        22/46       20:36        8:00     1:42:39        3:38       36:27     1:16:09                 3:31:02
Alexandra Singer       W25-29     100/104       21:09        7:59     1:47:04        2:52       36:52     1:11:58        2:00     3:31:02
Kevin Samuels          M45-49     241/246       34:05       10:10     1:31:05        2:56       35:49     1:12:47                 3:31:03
Osoth Williams         F-TEAM       31/35       25:08        7:01     1:50:08        2:16       33:25     1:06:49                 3:31:22
Joy Panza              W50-54       66/78       19:55        8:56     1:49:27        2:41       34:52     1:10:23                 3:31:22
Rebecca Bagley         F-TNT        23/46       21:23        9:27     1:37:28        5:38       36:05     1:17:37                 3:31:33
Ian Robinson           M45-49     242/246       21:43        7:06     1:33:36        5:03       43:57     1:24:09                 3:31:37
Jerry Bolduc           M45-49     243/246       25:37       10:04     1:27:39        4:28       41:19     1:23:50                 3:31:38
Robert Gingell         M40-44     331/339       20:34        8:58     1:32:45        5:11       41:53     1:24:21                 3:31:49
Lon Cornell            CLY40        71/75       23:55       12:32     1:28:27        4:44       41:35     1:22:13                 3:31:51
Megan Montgomery       ATH30        19/24       22:47        7:40     1:43:33        2:49       38:50     1:15:06                 3:31:55
Walter Harnischfeger   M60-64       58/65       23:10       12:38     1:40:14        7:28       34:17     1:08:27                 3:31:57
Karen Allman           W65-69         4/4       27:39        5:55     1:38:17        3:15       37:57     1:16:57                 3:32:03
David Lillie           M60-64       59/65       23:37        7:38     1:29:55        4:04       41:38     1:26:49                 3:32:03
Diana Townsend-Butterw W30-34     102/114       20:52        7:56     1:48:01        3:04       36:02     1:12:11                 3:32:04
Julia Warren           W20-24       25/26       23:05        8:39     1:30:18        5:31       43:14     1:24:52        2:00     3:32:25
Carla Nicholas         F-TNT        25/46       23:06       12:10     1:36:04        4:43       37:42     1:16:23                 3:32:26
Kimberly Cockerham     F-TNT        24/46       25:03       10:44     1:33:37        5:55       38:24     1:17:07                 3:32:26
Anthony Traviesa       M40-44     332/339       18:35       10:07     1:36:23        3:59       42:30     1:23:23                 3:32:27
Denise Ennis           W45-49      95/100       22:42        9:50     1:26:53        5:56       45:22     1:27:37                 3:32:58
Christine Schuster     W30-34     103/114       24:07        7:07     1:46:38        2:29       35:40     1:12:40                 3:33:01
Brenda Dorman          W45-49      96/100       26:52        7:37     1:45:08        3:02       34:43     1:10:25                 3:33:04
George Grawe           M50-54     180/183       27:25        8:28     1:33:10        4:54       39:49     1:19:11                 3:33:08
Bob Mourehead          M70-74       10/13       27:45        8:04     1:22:05        4:50       40:56     1:30:25                 3:33:09
Sandi Lundin           W35-39     115/126       29:50       10:42     1:32:43        9:12       36:38     1:11:03                 3:33:30
Cathy Vienneau         W45-49      97/100       24:47        7:32     1:38:21        3:46       42:37     1:19:15                 3:33:41
Rebecca Treacy-Lenda   F-TNT        26/46       26:01        9:32     1:33:51        3:53       38:05     1:20:28                 3:33:45
Daniel Raposo          M25-29     131/134       25:35        8:11     1:35:02        2:22       41:03     1:22:38                 3:33:48
Robert Johnson         CLY50        32/37       21:04        9:46     1:27:14        4:18       44:42     1:31:30                 3:33:52
Paul Citrin            M60-64       60/65       22:56        6:22     1:29:59        4:35       49:14     1:30:08                 3:34:00
Teresa Westerduin      W55-59       26/32       23:35        6:50     1:38:32        3:37       41:03     1:21:32                 3:34:06
Randall McCandless     M60-64       61/65       22:34       11:02     1:35:33        6:12       38:31     1:18:46                 3:34:07
Cary Reich             M-NOVI       69/78       30:56        9:44     1:36:42        3:21       35:49     1:13:28                 3:34:11
Robert Martin          M40-44     333/339       20:10        8:24     1:27:56        4:48       45:53     1:33:17                 3:34:35
Patrick Kochenour      M20-24       42/43       22:48        7:59     1:30:56        3:01       43:13     1:29:55                 3:34:39
Kyle Pease             PC           10/11       18:29       10:48     2:00:54        5:37       29:52       58:56                 3:34:44
Jeffery Chapman        M60-64       62/65       20:32        9:39     1:33:47        4:12       45:31     1:26:35                 3:34:45
Denise Weichart        W35-39     116/126       27:36        9:39     1:35:28        3:58       38:42     1:18:11                 3:34:52
Edward Henry           M65-69       15/17       26:25       10:50     1:27:22        5:45       42:02     1:24:38        2:00     3:35:00
Dave Proth             CLY30        67/69       18:34        9:23     1:33:10        3:51       44:41     1:30:04                 3:35:02
Catherine Gottemaker   ATH40        11/16       20:19        8:45     1:30:15        6:44       45:31     1:28:59                 3:35:02
Billie Thorne          W45-49      98/100       20:34        7:47     1:27:53        4:34       48:37     1:34:16                 3:35:04
Robin Hogsholm         W35-39     117/126       23:33        9:02     1:38:00        4:44       39:50     1:19:49                 3:35:08
Anne Cahill            W55-59       27/32       19:15        8:15     1:40:27        5:25       40:56     1:21:48                 3:35:10
Mary O'Connell         W50-54       67/78       24:45       12:08     1:34:00        7:57       39:25     1:16:26                 3:35:16
Robert Nichols         M55-59       88/93       32:16        9:30     1:34:30        8:08       35:50     1:11:16                 3:35:40
Gabrielle Kerr         W25-29     101/104       17:41       12:02     1:33:20        7:08       43:48     1:25:37                 3:35:48
Gina McGuire           W40-44     126/135       25:52        9:01     1:32:34        6:30       41:48     1:22:08                 3:36:05
Darin Marquis          CLY30        68/69       21:15        8:57     1:33:47        2:49       43:53     1:29:18                 3:36:06
Lise Hataway           W40-44     127/135       26:42        7:42     1:41:54        5:39       37:22     1:14:28                 3:36:25
Heather Hollis         F-CHAR       21/24       20:48        6:38     1:33:27        4:07       46:47     1:31:30                 3:36:30
Michelle Reid          F-TNT        27/46       27:35        9:02     1:49:17        3:14       33:35     1:07:27                 3:36:35
Yulieth Sosa           F-NOVI       40/55       22:43        8:33     1:51:56        3:19       35:41     1:10:17                 3:36:48
Linda Spear            W50-54       68/78       26:01        8:21     1:25:28        5:04       46:17     1:32:01                 3:36:55
Tony Handler           M70-74       11/13       22:55       10:15     1:30:42        5:15       45:59     1:27:52                 3:36:59
Sandra Topping         W35-39     118/126       22:43        9:21     1:36:11        5:48       41:17     1:23:02                 3:37:05
Terrence Ripingill     M55-59       89/93       26:15       11:00     1:22:27        5:20       46:44     1:32:10                 3:37:12
Mark Negley            M20-24       43/43       47:44        7:48     1:21:21        5:43       36:58     1:14:39                 3:37:15
Kimberly Skiffington   W40-44     128/135       24:48       10:08     1:38:26        3:54       40:44     1:20:17                 3:37:33
Maureen Montgomery     W50-54       69/78       17:40        9:45     1:31:21        4:31       48:42     1:34:39                 3:37:56
David Morse            M-NOVI       70/78       38:16        9:14     1:25:53        5:45       39:19     1:18:50                 3:37:58
Cynthia Palilonis      W40-44     129/135       27:28        9:57     1:23:55        4:46       47:58     1:32:01                 3:38:07
Christopher Schmidt    M35-39     236/239       21:52       10:53     1:31:56        4:34       43:54     1:28:54                 3:38:09
Shayna McConville      W30-34     104/114       27:17        6:47     1:37:23        2:37       40:29     1:24:07                 3:38:11
Lindsay Cella          W25-29     102/104       19:33        7:25     1:36:40        3:07       44:16     1:31:27                 3:38:12
David Cruz             M45-49     244/246       42:51        9:50     1:32:13        4:10       35:08     1:09:22                 3:38:26
Heidi Ingram           F-NOVI       41/55       21:36        8:33     1:38:24        4:11       43:07     1:25:47                 3:38:31
Carrie Rhodes          W25-29     103/104       47:13        7:24     1:31:34        4:33       33:44     1:07:48                 3:38:32
Susan Avon             F-TNT        28/46       27:08       10:13     1:38:59        4:09       37:13     1:18:06                 3:38:35
Luann Auerbach         F-TNT        29/46       26:22       10:38     1:37:28        3:16       39:58     1:20:52                 3:38:36
Shannon Reilly         W35-39     119/126       22:05       10:37     1:36:35        4:22       40:36     1:24:58                 3:38:37
Caleb Vankirk          M-NOVI       71/78       19:28       12:36     1:39:32        3:37       40:07     1:23:25                 3:38:38
Nayla Gerard           F-NOVI       42/55       21:28       11:05     1:44:48        4:13       42:16     1:17:05                 3:38:39
Cheryl Baker           W40-44     130/135       30:23       13:44     1:37:15        3:40       35:02     1:13:40                 3:38:42
Leslie Kopp            W50-54       70/78       25:40        8:59     1:37:10        4:52       42:30     1:22:30                 3:39:11
Joseph Hedgecock       WETSUT         6/9       23:01       11:00     1:25:29        3:20       49:13     1:36:42                 3:39:32
Mike Odell             M40-44     334/339       24:58        8:30     1:38:34        3:18       42:49     1:24:31                 3:39:51
Angela Guglielmelli    F-TNT        30/46       25:57        7:30     1:41:10        3:37       41:20     1:21:43                 3:39:57
Sue Minkoff            W60-64       19/21       28:31        6:40     1:42:36        4:23       39:18     1:18:01                 3:40:11
Jan Costa              W55-59       28/32       27:01        9:30     1:36:13        3:57       42:31     1:23:43                 3:40:24
Bryan Becker           M30-34     175/177       24:50        9:02     1:37:35        4:19       41:17     1:24:39                 3:40:25
Angie Thrivikraman     F-TEAM       32/35       23:59        9:24     1:39:04        4:25       42:19     1:23:34                 3:40:26
Melissa Ravenel        W60-64       20/21       28:34       12:13     1:40:06        6:13       37:02     1:13:27                 3:40:33
Resham Adhikari        M-NOVI       72/78       27:17       10:42     1:34:16        7:33       38:47     1:20:46                 3:40:34
Izoura Maria           W35-39     120/126       25:25        7:00     1:37:23        8:52       40:00     1:21:56                 3:40:36
Dennis Drakopoulos     M35-39     237/239       31:31        8:27     1:42:43        3:43       38:48     1:14:26                 3:40:50
Howard Holt            M50-54     181/183       26:26        7:56     1:32:52        4:48       43:38     1:28:54                 3:40:56
Robert Pentsy          CLY30        69/69       23:59        8:48     1:44:00        3:43       39:57     1:20:28                 3:40:58
Jodie Cook             ATH30        20/24       24:42        9:17     1:31:48        5:21       45:20     1:29:54                 3:41:02
Fred Blatchford        M50-54     182/183       24:14       12:44     1:44:06        6:34       36:20     1:13:30                 3:41:08
Elizabeth Bohon        F-TNT        31/46       22:20        9:30     1:40:12        4:44       41:28     1:24:26                 3:41:12
Stewart Croucher       M-TNT        15/17       23:53       10:07     1:39:34        3:01       43:31     1:24:39                 3:41:14
Rhonda Evans           W55-59       29/32       22:48        9:36     1:36:21        5:41       46:41     1:26:51                 3:41:17
Portia Boldin          W45-49      99/100       25:55        8:21     1:34:41        7:15       42:58     1:25:19                 3:41:31
Brian Katarski         M-NOVI       73/78       25:37        9:59     1:49:13        3:17       36:26     1:14:10                 3:42:16
Patricia McGuire       CO-TM        66/67       23:41        9:39     1:54:22        3:27       34:33     1:11:13                 3:42:22
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Hartley Mellish        M70-74       12/13       23:24       10:40     1:36:15        4:33       45:03     1:27:33                 3:42:25
Pete Konidas           M30-34     176/177       31:28        8:34     1:37:55        4:29       39:15     1:20:06                 3:42:32
Kristen Santillo       ATH30        21/24       34:30        8:11     1:42:08        4:37       36:22     1:13:07                 3:42:33
Joan Mancuso           W50-54       71/78       23:53        9:48     1:34:12        4:53       44:20     1:29:53                 3:42:39
Kaitlyn Faaland        F-NOVI       43/55       25:12        7:20     1:42:21        2:59       42:58     1:25:01                 3:42:53
Susan Heck             F-TNT        32/46       22:40        9:30     1:37:49        6:22       44:29     1:26:37                 3:42:58
Hank Schroeder         M40-44     335/339       28:29       10:25     1:28:13        4:55       43:01     1:31:01                 3:43:03
David Leikensohn       M35-39     238/239       32:33        9:07     1:36:58        5:13       41:20     1:19:43                 3:43:34
Melinda Drouin-Martine F-TNT        33/46       24:22        8:18     1:40:51        3:49       40:07     1:26:20                 3:43:40
Catherine Clery        F-TNT        34/46       27:14        8:56     1:33:19        4:50       44:30     1:29:31                 3:43:50
Jackie Yost            CO-TM        67/67       21:38       10:12     2:00:19        3:22       35:06     1:08:44                 3:44:15
Lara Butler            F-TEAM       33/35       24:37        9:39     1:25:13        2:52       49:39     1:41:56                 3:44:17
David Joseph           M-CHAR       48/51       28:39        9:56     1:42:46        2:53       38:55     1:20:04                 3:44:18
Nancy Rutland          F-TEAM       34/35       34:29        9:58     1:35:21        2:40       38:12     1:21:51                 3:44:19
Randall Dotson         M55-59       90/93       27:18       10:18     1:31:11        4:41       46:08     1:31:10                 3:44:38
Helen Ann Higgins      W45-49     100/100       25:01        9:43     1:37:48        4:13       44:22     1:28:01                 3:44:46
Gilbert Reyes          WETSUT         7/9       39:13        9:51     1:37:30        4:20       35:17     1:14:03                 3:44:57
Stacey Ryerson         W35-39     121/126       23:35        9:07     1:40:04        3:28       43:34     1:28:45                 3:44:59
Katelyn Mueller        ATH29-         2/2       31:33        9:13     1:43:40        2:28       38:09     1:18:09                 3:45:03
Abigaille Laxa         F-NOVI       44/55       30:04       10:29     1:44:36        5:32       35:21     1:14:28                 3:45:09
Julie Perez            F-NOVI       45/55       30:04       10:27     1:45:18        4:52       35:22     1:14:43                 3:45:24
Pamela Szott           W25-29     104/104       26:04        7:30     1:35:58        3:04       44:46     1:32:52                 3:45:28
Sushma Manandhar       F-NOVI       46/55       27:58       16:23     1:32:46        7:41       38:44     1:20:46                 3:45:34
Randy Keirn            CLY40        72/75       20:02        9:35     1:38:15        3:26       46:46     1:34:28                 3:45:46
Luciano Tiberia        M40-44     336/339       57:59        7:59     1:23:47        3:47       35:16     1:12:25                 3:45:57
Doug Saunders          M-TNT        16/17       26:38        9:38     1:29:35        8:31       47:12     1:31:49                 3:46:11
Tracy Walker           W50-54       72/78       24:30        7:32     1:53:33        3:02       38:28     1:17:38                 3:46:15
Ria Aiken              F-TNT        35/46       26:07        9:04     1:39:15        5:42       45:29     1:26:51                 3:46:59
Bob Andrews            M40-44     337/339       27:48        7:52     1:36:26        3:10       47:20     1:31:57                 3:47:13
Laura Lee              W30-34     105/114       20:19        9:20     1:47:03        5:48       41:07     1:24:45                 3:47:15
Melissa Bonnet         W30-34     106/114       25:57       10:10     1:45:59        3:14       39:44     1:22:37                 3:47:57
Dan Bakley             CLY40        73/75                                                                                         3:48:11
Donald Saunders        M50-54     183/183       21:22       10:04     1:35:14        4:00       51:07     1:37:50                 3:48:30
Frank Lecrone          M-NOVI       74/78       32:47       11:58     1:38:04        3:51       37:53     1:21:56                 3:48:36
Vivian Wilson          W50-54       73/78       22:30       10:57     1:32:43        5:41       48:15     1:36:55                 3:48:46
Joseph Craig           M60-64       63/65       25:34        9:44     1:41:03        4:56       43:40     1:27:38                 3:48:55
Michelle McGuire       W50-54       74/78       25:43        8:34     1:37:47        5:24       44:22     1:31:31                 3:48:59
Nicci Perone           W40-44     131/135       37:42        8:40     1:36:50        4:19       37:51     1:21:34                 3:49:05
Scott Pepmiller        WETSUT         8/9       32:42       11:01     1:41:24        3:58       42:15     1:20:00                 3:49:05
Stephen Cole           M-NOVI       75/78       36:20        9:05     1:43:30        4:12       37:26     1:16:29                 3:49:36
Tim Toepke             CLY50        33/37       37:05        7:50     1:33:48        4:35       42:22     1:26:24                 3:49:42
Michelle Jarrell       ATH30        22/24       26:37        9:14     1:34:36        4:51       47:19     1:34:27                 3:49:45
Katherine Faber        F-TNT        36/46       25:05       10:15     1:33:21        3:38       48:55     1:37:30                 3:49:49
Neil Goltermann        M55-59       91/93       18:44        9:20     1:37:02        4:26       49:03     1:41:23                 3:50:55
Thuy Nguyen            F-NOVI       47/55       47:39        7:16     1:54:31        1:57                   59:48                 3:51:11
Traci Goetz            W40-44     132/135       31:37        9:08     1:43:42        2:55       41:19     1:24:07                 3:51:29
Brandon Johnson        M-NOVI       76/78       16:35        9:29     1:44:21        6:37       45:23     1:34:54                 3:51:56
Larry Yost             M80-84         1/1       23:41       11:35     1:45:59        4:44       43:19     1:25:59                 3:51:58
Carmen Rairigh         W30-34     107/114       27:47        7:49     1:38:49        3:27       48:44     1:34:21                 3:52:13
Lydia Wilder           W30-34     108/114       29:29        9:19     1:36:56        7:20       44:20     1:29:10                 3:52:14
Dametria Mustin        F-TNT        37/46       48:57        8:20     1:38:45        3:00       37:58     1:13:37                 3:52:39
Susan Goudeau          F-CHAR       22/24       31:44        9:54     1:40:32        4:23       43:20     1:26:10                 3:52:43
Melissa Daly           ATH40        12/16       28:01        9:10     1:35:05        4:14       47:56     1:36:25                 3:52:55
Carrie Prather         F-NOVI       48/55       20:03       10:54     1:48:42        2:53       44:33     1:30:59                 3:53:31
Amy Gleason            W40-44     133/135       23:08        9:55     1:43:17        5:08       47:57     1:32:11                 3:53:39
Leonard Liszewski      M65-69       16/17       31:24       13:08     1:43:54        5:03       43:06     1:20:24                 3:53:53
Patrick Ryan           M-NOVI       77/78       29:44       11:22     1:37:40        9:42       41:35     1:25:50                 3:54:18
Rick Frissell          M25-29     132/134       25:18        9:33     1:50:09        3:28       42:09     1:25:52                 3:54:20
Erika Quiles           W35-39     122/126       26:27        8:53     1:47:34        5:15       40:48     1:26:27                 3:54:36
Lisa Lee               ATH40        13/16       29:52       10:24     1:36:20        4:34       46:29     1:33:27                 3:54:37
Angela Gasior          W35-39     123/126       34:11       12:56     1:35:34        4:49       41:27     1:27:09                 3:54:39
Barbara O'Flynn        W55-59       30/32       25:28       11:20     1:43:00        6:12       45:00     1:28:42                 3:54:42
Nadia Doh              F-NOVI       49/55       32:24       13:19     1:47:42        4:45       39:52     1:16:45                 3:54:55
Anna Devault           W30-34     109/114       26:46       11:13     1:57:00        2:38       38:08     1:17:36                 3:55:13
John Ciancibello       M-TNT        17/17       32:21       13:57     1:36:54        5:54       44:44     1:27:45                 3:56:51
Charles Brown          M40-44     338/339       55:24       10:47     1:30:23        6:35       38:25     1:13:50                 3:56:59
Stephanie Klein        F-TNT        38/46       26:01        9:32     1:42:08        8:12       49:25     1:31:08                 3:57:01
Barbara Mills          F-TNT        39/46       24:58       10:29     1:37:55        5:38       50:35     1:38:36                 3:57:36
Alexandra Grawe        W20-24       26/26       20:51       11:26     1:41:00        5:37       50:08     1:38:55                 3:57:49
Paul Christodoulou     CLY40        74/75       21:01       13:23     1:34:50        8:30       52:37     1:40:05                 3:57:49
James Orandash         M45-49     245/246       37:22       13:37     1:24:44        7:12       49:52     1:35:01                 3:57:56
Carol Houts            W50-54       75/78       25:23       11:34     1:35:26        5:41       51:26     1:40:06                 3:58:10
Jill Medina            F-TNT        41/46       24:43       10:30     1:42:51        5:36       47:31     1:34:44                 3:58:24
Elizabeth Janove       F-TNT        40/46       25:23        9:46     1:41:25        2:46       50:16     1:39:04                 3:58:24
Brenda Pereyo          W35-39     124/126       23:16       10:04     1:43:02        6:43       49:32     1:35:32                 3:58:37
Meghan Thomson         F-NOVI       50/55       22:33       14:30     1:46:54        7:08       42:43     1:27:37                 3:58:42
Beth Rolfsen           F-TEAM       35/35       21:50        6:32     1:24:14        2:12     1:01:12     2:04:01        2:00     3:58:49
Janet Middleton        W40-44     134/135       26:19       10:03     1:41:25        3:43       51:42     1:38:04                 3:59:34
Joel Minkoff           CLY50        34/37       27:09       14:40     1:28:40        4:48       53:07     1:44:31                 3:59:48
Kelly Miliziano        ATH50          4/4       29:40        8:51     1:36:24        5:07       49:43     1:39:50                 3:59:52
Joseph Kelly           M60-64       64/65       28:04       10:11     1:29:30        4:24       54:07     1:48:17                 4:00:26
Diane Falvey           W50-54       76/78       24:06       13:16     1:45:36        6:05       45:29     1:31:35                 4:00:38
Gary Bouton            CLY40        75/75       25:19       14:55     1:40:04        5:49       46:57     1:34:53                 4:01:00
Jennifer Cultrera      F-TNT        42/46       34:57        9:50     1:39:05        4:29       48:47     1:33:20                 4:01:41
Pat Brighton           W60-64       21/21       22:43        8:41     1:44:34        5:28       49:27     1:40:23                 4:01:49
Robert Davis           CLY50        35/37       22:56       11:29     1:52:33        3:08       49:59     1:32:11                 4:02:17
Kelly Mills            F-CHAR       23/24       40:32       10:33     1:28:22       10:39       38:52     1:32:29        6:00     4:02:35
Joseph Stowell         M-CHAR       49/51       40:32       10:34     1:34:49        4:13       46:34     1:32:27                 4:02:35
Jennifer Shields       W35-39     125/126       36:36        8:38     1:50:26        5:23       40:26     1:21:44                 4:02:47
Christopher Kartel     M25-29     133/134       29:47        9:08     1:44:22        4:11       49:30     1:36:18                 4:03:46
Sandhya Gupta          F-TNT        43/46       29:53       11:45     1:59:10        5:22       40:30     1:18:30                 4:04:40
Daniel Israel          CLY50        36/37       25:19       11:06     1:41:37        5:35       50:31     1:41:40                 4:05:17
Shannon Markel         W30-34     110/114       30:55        8:56     1:55:34        4:02       43:55     1:26:52                 4:06:19
Chanell Childers       ATH30        23/24       29:50        9:24     1:44:16        5:27       49:28     1:37:23                 4:06:20
Rebecca Schmidt        W30-34     111/114       29:01        9:17     1:50:55        4:49       46:31     1:32:19                 4:06:21
Mindy Ginsberg         W50-54       77/78       32:41       16:39     1:38:14        5:29       48:31     1:34:05                 4:07:08
Jim Morrison           WETSUT         9/9       24:22        8:07     1:53:48        3:44       51:00     1:38:24                 4:08:25
Annette Frantz         W40-44     135/135       29:57       13:03     1:44:50        3:10       49:33     1:38:06                 4:09:06
Wendy McCormick        F-TNT        44/46       30:24        9:29     1:48:43        5:34       49:41     1:35:12                 4:09:22
Andrew Santacroce      M25-29     134/134       25:54        9:44     1:50:23        4:00       50:29     1:39:44                 4:09:45
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN1         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Stephen Silverhardt    M60-64       65/65       32:52       17:09     1:40:06        5:19       48:38     1:34:27                 4:09:53
James Oury             M70-74       13/13       31:45       14:01     1:34:16        8:38       52:59     1:41:34                 4:10:14
Molly Hayes            W75-79         1/1       30:15        9:34     1:56:44        2:49       47:20     1:30:58                 4:10:20
James Diaz             M-NOVI       78/78       37:55       14:27     1:54:15        9:41       38:27     1:14:17                 4:10:35
Colin McKenzie         M40-44     339/339       39:02        9:50     1:41:19        3:30       49:07     1:38:01                 4:11:42
Richard Magda          CLY50        37/37       56:40       10:47     1:37:16        3:53       41:54     1:23:42                 4:12:18
Kathleen Lo Duca       F-NOVI       51/55       21:50       14:22     2:16:21        5:41       38:21     1:15:42                 4:13:56
Chelsea Frost          F-TNT        45/46       26:14        9:26     1:45:33        5:39       52:06     1:47:17                 4:14:09
Annemarie Agosta       ATH30        24/24       23:52       14:34     1:40:46        7:58       54:26     1:47:47                 4:14:57
Elane Gardner - Lott   ATH40        14/16       26:57        9:54     1:41:54        7:36       55:14     1:48:45                 4:15:06
Lisa Bell              W55-59       31/32       25:13       10:44     1:45:30        6:02       56:05     1:47:50                 4:15:19
Michael Giannulis      M-CHAR       50/51       34:30       12:41     1:52:29        3:09       46:27     1:33:15        2:00     4:16:04
Chris Powell           M-CHAR       51/51       34:30       12:42     1:52:29        3:07       46:29     1:33:16        2:00     4:16:04
Brian O'Farrell        M55-59       92/93       50:58       11:50     1:44:42        5:39       42:47     1:25:11                 4:18:20
Nicholas Reinhart      CLY29-         6/6       19:36       10:54     2:06:00        5:49       46:48     1:36:02                 4:18:21
Reginald Jacobs        M35-39     239/239       42:25       13:13     1:41:08        4:19       51:43     1:37:29                 4:18:34
Graham Gaston          M30-34     177/177       26:29       11:37     2:00:27        4:38       48:31     1:35:26                 4:18:37
Julie Morris           F-NOVI       52/55       39:16       11:20     1:52:37        4:29       45:48     1:30:59                 4:18:41
Katie Morris           W30-34     112/114       36:38       10:24     1:46:46        7:02       49:44     1:38:24                 4:19:14
Elizabeth Rosner       W15-19       13/13       24:50        8:03     1:58:23        6:33       51:01     1:42:22                 4:20:11
Wally Saunders         M75-79         3/4       30:30       14:19     1:47:06        5:39       52:20     1:42:37                 4:20:11
Leslie Brown           W50-54       78/78       32:42       19:36     1:42:21       11:09       49:42     1:37:20                 4:23:08
Fran Condon            W55-59       32/32       32:42       19:30     1:44:59        8:21       49:54     1:37:36                 4:23:08
Michael English        M45-49     246/246       26:37        8:12     2:09:37        4:51       48:17     1:36:58                 4:26:15
Knecole Blake          F-NOVI       53/55       46:28       10:15     1:55:47        3:56       46:53     1:30:08                 4:26:34
Renee Lepere           F-TNT        46/46       24:21       12:54     2:04:39        5:51       51:56     1:42:06                 4:29:51
Naomi Kim              W30-34     113/114       21:00        6:19     2:49:41        3:55       35:59     1:09:22                 4:30:17
Lin Dolen              PC           11/11       26:37       12:38     1:50:34        6:17       56:04     1:54:53                 4:30:59
Karol Nunez-Valencia   F-NOVI       54/55       39:21       11:20     1:52:40        4:26       57:46     1:47:03                 4:34:50
William Demambro       M65-69       17/17       39:28       13:42     1:54:10        6:43       52:26     1:41:00                 4:35:03
Steve Atkins           M55-59       93/93     2:12:25        7:55     1:17:16        2:55       28:24       56:33                 4:37:04
June Jimenez           W30-34     114/114       53:52       10:22     1:51:54        3:59       49:39     1:40:21                 4:40:28
Tracie Jackson-Hall    W35-39     126/126       59:45       10:42     1:50:14        3:01       52:33     1:37:52                 4:41:34
Algis Vosylius         M75-79         4/4       32:55       15:11     1:58:00        5:47       58:32     1:55:21                 4:47:14
Elaine Riccardi        ATH40        15/16       29:49       12:04     1:58:30        4:07     1:01:52     2:03:59                 4:48:29
Isabel Christodoulou   F-NOVI       55/55       48:48        9:16     1:57:56        3:07       56:17     1:53:07                 4:52:14
Samantha Ring          F-CHAR       24/24       29:30        8:29     2:30:40        6:06       55:15     1:48:26                 5:03:11
Irene Odell            ATH40        16/16       33:17       15:39     1:58:22        9:50     1:11:31     2:18:07                 5:15:15
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